
Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         1
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABAH ALMALYN ARASI1 1055974

ABAH LORENA BAKSAN2 1093172

ABAH MERLNINA HADJIULA3 1056074

ABAH NURSA OMMAR4 1092830

ABAH RESHELNA ARASI5 1055974

ABAH RUHILNA ARASI6 1055980

ABAJAR GERZON ANGAS7 1056416

ABAJAR JONALYN GABUYA8 1056416

ABAJAR MERLYN BULAWAN9 1056290

ABANGGAN LAILA LLANOS10 1056096

ABATAYO RICHIE JUMANGUIN11 1098875

ABBARANI AINURRAJA IBRAHIM12 1056003

ABBARANI DELMA HADJAIL13 1093004

ABBARANI WILSON JUMAHALI14 1055604

ABBAS DARWISA YUSOP15 1093006

ABBAS MUSSAH ARIP16 1055971

ABBAS NADZWA TORRALBA17 1056447

ABBAS NIDA AHADANI18 1092872

ABBAS NURHAIDA LANDASAN19 1931681

ABBAS RADZMALYN TAHULANI20 1056098

ABBAS RUHANA JULHATAB21 1055967

ABBAS SALBIYA ISMAEL22 1056040

ABBAS SINATRA AHADANI23 1092839

ABBENG JULHASIM MUNSALUN24 1092843

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         2
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDAH NURURRIGDA KALI1 1092892

ABDALIL CLARITA MACLIENTE2 1055633

ABDILLA ADYAN AMILHAMJA3 1093142

ABDILLA FAIZA EIJANSANTOS4 1056376

ABDILLA ROSANA RATAG5 1056103

ABDILLA SHARADEVA PLANDO6 1093067

ABDU ISNIRA ANGGAL7 1055704

ABDU KUSSA HASAN8 1056061

ABDUGAFAR ALMINDA SAGGAAN9 1093114

ABDUHADI ARDILYN JAJI10 1055984

ABDUHADI RADZMA JAJI11 1055997

ABDUHAIL PATRA SALIM12 1056340

ABDUHALIK NEDZMA ABLISON13 1093148

ABDUHALIM AIREEN TUGAWIN14 1056185

ABDUHALIM BENHAYPAR JAMSID15 1092856

ABDUHALIM JESSA PULAW16 1093283

ABDUHALIM SANDRA QUIAMPAO17 1092830

ABDUHALIM SAUDA KALIMUDDIN18 1929843

ABDUHARIS BANDAHALA TIMBANGAN19 1093020

ABDUHASAD CARMA MOHAMMAD20 1056350

ABDUHASAD NAJIMA JUMDANI21 1056002

ABDUHASAD NORISSA BAIRULLA22 1055672

ABDUL GEMAR OSANI23 1055919

ABDUL LINDA ANUALUDDIN24 1093146

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         3
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDUL NUR-KHADRE ASNAWI1 1055529

ABDUL PARISMA SARABAN2 1092969

ABDUL PUTSOY DAMMING3 1092830

ABDUL SARAH JEANNE ASSAN4 1055524

ABDUL SHAQUEENA SABDANI5 1093094

ABDUL SITTI RAKAG NONG6 1056007

ABDUL MUHAIMEN FHARHADA JAYARI7 1056394

ABDUL NASSER SAIMAH AMPASO8 1098784

ABDUL-AJID NURSIMA SAMPUTO9 1093117

ABDULA ABDULBASAR CALUANG10 1093260

ABDULA NURHUDA HASSAN11 1092876

ABDULA SITTI NURON ALMAIN12 1055958

ABDULA WELADA SELBIN13 1092771

ABDULAHAB NURFAIZA SAJILI14 1056006

ABDULAJID RADZMIA SARAIB15 1092837

ABDULAJID TESSIE BUHARA16 1092774

ABDULATIP MARICAR LAJA17 1093104

ABDULCADIL RADIFA ALAMANSA18 1056344

ABDULCAWI PATRICIA SAHIBUDDIN19 1093144

ABDULDAR JAYFAR LAIN20 1092747

ABDULGAFAR SURIATE TETING21 1055921

ABDULGAFAR YUNUS SINSAY22 1092769

ABDULGANI AL-FASHRI TIANNING23 1093329

ABDULGANI ALNIZA JAKARIA24 1056359

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         4
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDULGANI SABRI AMIL-ALIH1 1055614

ABDULGANI SARUJA MENSON2 1929839

ABDULGANI WIDANA MENSON3 1092834

ABDULGANIH AL-OSMAR MALIKI4 1056250

ABDULGANIH ANJELEN SHUN5 1092704

ABDULGANIH TADZMERIA ISMAEL6 1056250

ABDULGANIM RAQUINA ASKALANI7 1093209

ABDULHAKIM NURHASIM ISKANDAL8 1927029

ABDULHAMAN SHARHANA USMAN9 1056439

ABDULHAMID LINA TAUP10 1092981

ABDULHAMID MARIA MOHAMAD11 1092992

ABDULHAMID MUNIRA EUGENIO12 1055670

ABDULHAMID RADIYA HUSSIN13 1092750

ABDULHAN CARNA BANDAHALA14 1056213

ABDULHAN LALYN BANDAHALA15 1056213

ABDULHANI SITTI AISA LUKAYA16 1056460

ABDULI ASPUDI SARAHAN17 1056238

ABDULI NURIANI SARAHAN18 1056198

ABDULJABUL HERDAWATY ABJARAN19 1056091

ABDULJABUL ROSEHAYATY LAGAM20 1056091

ABDULJALIL DARNA MASSAH21 1092703

ABDULJALIL KAIZA AMILULLA22 1093040

ABDULJALIL NASIDA ARADJAI23 1056245

ABDULKADIL ANABELA TAYOKO24 1056251

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         5
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDULKADIL JULSANI MOH. TAHIL1 1056090

ABDULKADIL MAIRA HASIM2 1093173

ABDULKADIL NIXON HAIL3 1092832

ABDULKADIR NERWISA ARIK4 1096065

ABDULKARIL HAJAR ABDULMOHMIN5 1056245

ABDULKARIL SHARIFA NURKARIM6 1056272

ABDULKARIM ALKARIM SUAIB7 1093172

ABDULKARIM ELRIDZNA SUAIB8 1093170

ABDULKARIM MIDZWIN IBRAHIM9 1056147

ABDULLA AIKO PIRASA10 1092704

ABDULLA ALJIHAD HADJIRUL11 1092870

ABDULLA ALMUJIB OMARALI12 1056202

ABDULLA AMILMAHMUD JR JIKIRI13 1056474

ABDULLA CARSUM ISLAH14 1055989

ABDULLA HJA NADRA MOHAMMAD15 1093151

ABDULLA JAHIDA HASSAN16 1092794

ABDULLA JURATIA ABDURAKMAN17 1092704

ABDULLA NASHRA DAMUT18 1055615

ABDULLA NUR-ADZLINA SARAIL19 1092981

ABDULLA NURFAIDA HAMISAIN20 1092932

ABDULLA SALMA KATIRON21 1092787

ABDULLA SATURNINA MADHAJI22 1093007

ABDULLA SITTI HURMAH JUNORAN23 1092882

ABDULLAH NADZMA FERNANDEZ24 1092897

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         6
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDULLAUP VINA AMDI1 1931549

ABDULMAJID HAMAD BULLA2 1056380

ABDULMAJID SHERMA SALA3 1093144

ABDULMALIK RUAINA GADDONG4 1055714

ABDULMONAP HADZNA KIMHIONG5 1056144

ABDULMUHIL ELISA MARIANING6 1056284

ABDULSALI SITTIHAWA JALHANI7 1056362

ABDUN RISMA MUHAJIRAN8 1092839

ABDURAFFI HALIMA ASNAWI9 1056002

ABDURAHAM NURHUDA ASID10 1056330

ABDURAHIM AL-SONSON MASBUD11 1092700

ABDURAHIM MASHRA NAPII12 1093128

ABDURAHIM MERCIA SAHI13 1056056

ABDURAHIM NUR-AISA HAMSIRAJI14 1092805

ABDURAHIM RAHSA KARAG15 1056469

ABDURAHIM SHARIFA MADJANG16 1092998

ABDURAHIM WELHELMINA MADJANG17 1055811

ABDURAHMAN AISA DACULA18 1093012

ABDURAHMAN ASHER BAÑEZ19 1092737

ABDURAHMAN FATIMA JAAFAR20 1092828

ABDURAHMAN MORANA HARUN21 1093173

ABDURAHMAN NORALYN JAWANI22 1092986

ABDURAIL NURINA UMAD23 1055990

ABDURAJA ELMINA MOHAMMAD24 1092881

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         7
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDURAJACK ABDULMALIK ABSARI1 1056223

ABDURAJAK ADIN LAHURAN2 1093240

ABDURAJAK GILDA SAHIBUDDIN3 1093144

ABDURAJAK MIDZFAR ABUBAKAR4 1056062

ABDURAJAK MOHAMMAD AMIN JR KIRAM5 1055564

ABDURAJAK SITTI LAILA ABAM6 1056011

ABDURAJAM NURDIYA SAHIDJUAN7 1092849

ABDURAJAN ARNAHAR KULAYAN8 1055959

ABDURAJAN NUR-IN NUJIRI9 1092851

ABDURAJI AMRINA BADDI10 1056148

ABDURAJIK RUSLI ABDULHAMID11 1092705

ABDURAKMAN SITTI ASA RIDJIKIH12 1092941

ABDURASA MARLYN ALIH13 1056326

ABDURASA RADZMIMAR ALIH14 1056327

ABDURASA RIZALYN ALIH15 1092798

ABDURASAD BIBELYN SAMPANG16 1093109

ABDURASAD HARIDZFHA ABDULLAJI17 1056251

ABDURASAD KERMALYN USMAN18 1056355

ABDURASHID FATIMA YAHKUB19 1056128

ABDURASID ILONA KARMELA ALAY20 1055616

ABDURASID KAMBRA JAMARUL21 1093181

ABDURASID MAJID SALAPI22 1056185

ABDURASID MOHAMMAD TAHA AMIRUL23 1055616

ABDURASID NURHINA ENRICOSO24 1056480

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         8
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABDURASID RAYHANA ALEJO1 1056112

ABDURAUP FAUJIA LAUREANO2 1055789

ABDURAUP HADZRA DAYAN3 1056201

ABDURIJAL NURHANINA JALMAANI4 1093023

ABDUSALAM JOAN SALAPUDDIN5 1056390

ABDUSALAM MARITESS CASAS6 1056355

ABDUSALAM RUAIDA RIZAL7 1056243

ABDUSALI FERSINA MAHAJUM8 1092850

ABDUSALI YASHIER HADJULA9 1055609

ABDUSALIM SAKINUL AMILASSAN10 1093094

ABDUWA RUAIDA USSIH11 1056112

ABELLA MA RODESSA VILLANUEVA12 1093185

ABIAL ADELIZA MAASIRAL13 1092986

ABIDDON NURHIJA KAMARUDDIN14 1056461

ABIDIN NOAHYER ANUM15 1093219

ABIERON NUR-IMA JAJI16 1056006

ABIRIN ABDULKAMAR BERALDE17 1056032

ABIRIN AMNA LUKMAN18 1092755

ABIRIN DARWISA TAMMANG19 1092887

ABIRIN NIDZLA MOHAMMAD20 1092756

ABIRIN NORSIDA GABOYAN21 1559489

ABIRIN NURHANA ARASAIN22 1092705

ABIRIN RAMIL JAAFAR23 1056371

ABLAYAN NURSILYN MAULIDAN24 1056237

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:A

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:         9
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ABNE GRICHEL OROT1 1098675

ABRAHAM RAISA MAUH2 1093190

ABRAS ELSA HADJAIL3 1092842

ABRASA NURMALYN JUHADANI4 1093001

ABSARI HAWA JAMIRUDDIN5 1093114

ABSARI SALDY MUKSAN6 1056081

ABUBAKAR ABDURAHMAN JAINAL7 1056461

ABUBAKAR AJIJA WADJAD8 1056163

ABUBAKAR ALBAINA PULA9 1931691

ABUBAKAR AMANUDDIN INDALAL10 1056382

ABUBAKAR ANNETTE MARUJI11 1093140

ABUBAKAR JAINA MATURON12 1092813

ABUBAKAR MUDZDALIFA H13 1093342

ABUBAKAR NUR-INA MOHAMMAD14 1055967

ABUBAKAR RIHAMNA ARAKANI15 1092797

ABUBAKAR RUHAIMA SAHIBUL16 1056364

ABUBAKAR SITTI RAHSA ABDULMUIN17 1092892

ABUBAKAR YATI JAUJALI18 1931692

ABUBASAR NUR-AIMA CARAWI19 1056099

ABUCAY JAYMAROSE BIALE20 1093133

ABUNDI SITTI SARAH MANING21 1055947

ABURAJI EMELDA HEBONG22 1093018

ABUSAMAN JAYPAR KIBTIANI23 1093166

ACABO JENELYN RABOR24 1055948

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        10
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ACAIN WILLY JR BANGA1 1093237

ACALOL ASRIA ARANI2 1093077

ACAR CHERRY PIE JULIAN3 1093233

ACIBRON EMELYN ENDINO4 1093271

ACOP HAZELGAY TORRES5 1092905

ACOSTA JEANNE PAULINE BALAHADIA6 1092969

ACUÑA ALIMAR MACULI7 1092741

ADAKAY YUSOP PALMA8 1092916

ADALA HAILAN JULKIRAM9 1093116

ADAM KHIDZMAR JIOK10 1093011

ADANI HALIMA SAMAD11 1055991

ADDAH NURHAIDA ABDURAJI12 1092769

ADDARI SESNA SAHIDJUAN13 1092877

ADDAS AL-SHIYA JACARIA14 1056044

ADEM ERICA BUAC15 1092965

ADI NURAIDA ISAD16 1092775

ADIL NADIA ISNIRUL17 1055965

ADIL NURHIDA JARUNI18 1056084

ADILAMSAD LIZA RAMIREZ19 1092801

ADIN ARLENE PADDAM20 1056091

ADINTA NITA TAJALLA21 1092771

ADJAH MOHAMMAD FAIZAL AJAN22 1056385

ADJALUDDIN NURMINI ADJALUDDIN23 1092756

ADJARAI AIDA MOHAMMAD24 1056049

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        11
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ADJAWI CHARLES DAHREN ABENDAÑO1 1056285

ADJAWIE MAUJIN JIKIRIL2 1055994

ADJIJIL ARSAIMA SAHISUN3 1056035

ADJIJIL SILVIA BATAHANG4 1092946

ADJIMUDDIN CARMI ROSE LAGUDAS5 1055596

ADJIMUDDIN SYLVIAZEIL BRUSOLA6 1092995

ADJINI ARNALYN SABANAL7 1092884

ADJINULLA AMINA BAWA8 1055892

ADJIRI JULMEHAR SALI9 1056252

ADJIRUL BALQUIS ABDULHARI10 1092963

ADJUH NADER ABDULMUIN11 1055999

ADJURANI MONERA LOMONGO12 1093268

ADUN EDIMAR ABBIL13 1092999

ADZAMAN JAMILAH ALA14 1092987

ADZHAR DARMUSSAH SALBAYANI15 1092876

AGABON FRANCIS BERNARDO16 1056021

AGAPAY AIREN RUDAS17 1093088

AGAS RAHELLA JAMIRI18 1093030

AGGA SHAR-ANA HABBISI19 1092888

AGIL HASSAN BOJOK20 1056091

AGIL YU-BRENDA CAMPOMANES21 1092838

AGOO AILEEN ARANETA22 1092800

AGUDERA EDNA JANE YGOT23 1055825

AGUILAR CHARLESTON INSAIL24 1056462

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        12
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AGUILAR GIRLIE BODIONGAN1 1092953

AGUILAR ILENE CAING2 1093021

AGUILAR SEPARD KAILO3 1056160

AGUSTIN CRIZELLE MANALO4 1093045

AGUSTIN ELIZABETH BERMAN5 1093135

AHADAIN JULMIN JUBAIL6 1092792

AHADANI MARISA JAMLI7 1056080

AHADANI RIZALYN JAMUD8 1092731

AHADI HAMSATUL HADJIULA9 1093012

AHADI RHEDWAN SUWAKONG10 1056027

AHADUN NADZRON JAAFAR11 1093181

AHAJAN FARNESA MANDANG12 1056004

AHAJAN FERWINA JAILANI13 1055960

AHAJAN FORHAIDA SAKILI14 1056067

AHAJAN SITTI ALIYA JAMMAHARI15 1092850

AHAJAN SITTI RAHMA JAMALUDDIN16 1093147

AHALUL SHERLYN ISNANI17 1056096

AHAMAD ALVIN ABDUHARI18 1093147

AHAMAD ARWIDA MUARIP19 1056110

AHAMAD FATIMA AINIE ABDUHARI20 1093147

AHAMAD INDANG TAMMANG21 1093102

AHAMAD ISMAEL MUDDI22 1092881

AHAMAD NARCISA MUDDI23 1056236

AHAMAD SULMALYN JALISAN24 1092853

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        13
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AHAMADUL NUR-ANA MOHAJIRI1 1056092

AHANAL SHEILA JANE ROJAS2 1092863

AHARI ANDRES BAIDDIN3 1056378

AHARI MELISSA AKILI4 1055892

AHARI NAJIR ARAKANI5 1056469

AHARI SURNA MAIROM6 1056330

AHARUDDIN BERHAMIN KAMSA7 1092880

AHARUL JAIDA KADIL8 1092756

AHARUL JAINA KADIL9 1055962

AHAY RAYSA LADJABULAN10 1055907

AHILUL ANNIE AHILUL11 1092962

AHILUL MINANG BASANG12 1093023

AHMAD ADZNELYN USAD13 1092841

AHMAD HANAH MUARIP14 1056388

AHMAD JIMBOY BADLUN15 1093070

AHMAD JIMRAN ABDURAJAK16 1092877

AHMAD NARIMA MARALI17 1093070

AHMAD NELMA HUSIN18 1092993

AHMAD NURAIDA JAKARIA19 1562428

AHMAD NURFAR-IN BAKIL20 1056043

AHMAD NURFARIJA ABDULMAJID21 1056159

AHMAD NURHAIR ALIH22 1092951

AHMAD NURHANINA SAWADJAAN23 1092827

AHMAD NURHILYN BANGSA24 1093137

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        14
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AHMAD NURMIDA SAWABI1 1092879

AHMAD RUAINA SAGGAP2 1092924

AHMAD SAIDA SAMSON3 1056398

AHMAD SARIMA SAMSON4 1056014

AHMAD SHERNALYN ABDURAHIM5 1093336

AHMADAL MASNA AKJOL6 1093011

AIDARUS JIRHADA ISMUDAL7 1055957

AIDIL NURSIMA AMIL8 1093045

AININ NURHIMA UMBAN9 1093148

AIYUB SANTANINA JASANI10 1092874

AJACK EIRLYN AHMAD11 1056363

AJAID MOHD. NURJID BUDDAHIM12 1056140

AJAID NURHAJIJA BUDDAHIM13 1056140

AJAID NUROL-HUDA AKMAD14 1056370

AJAID YASIL BUDDAHIM15 1092701

AJALLUN SAIRAN DIKIH16 1092717

AJAN JURAE ABUAR17 1092805

AJANAL SURAIMA ADJALIL18 1092951

AJIBON KINALYN BAKIL19 1056153

AJIBUN SHERNALYN AKMAD20 1056043

AJIJUL ADELINA KANDON21 1093128

AJIJUL IRVING PATARASA22 1056029

AJIJUL MERSALINA TAJUL23 1055985

AJIJUL PAIDAL JAMAA24 1056069

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        15
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AJIJUL ZENAIDA JAANI1 1055954

AJIK SITTI RUAISA AHMAD2 1092828

AJILUL NURISA AMAT3 1056399

AJINULLA OSCAR BALHANI4 1056369

AJIRUL AIZZA CAINGLES5 1092937

AKA REMEDZHAL JAJI6 1092729

AKAIN NUR-IN SAMMIL7 1092961

AKALANI MYRNA ALAWIE8 1056314

AKARAMAN HADJARATUL SAJILI9 1055971

AKBAR ALIHFAZEER SAHIBUL10 1093325

AKBARA BERNALYN TAHIL11 1055992

AKBARI MARISA ALADJI12 1093096

AKDAR INDANG MOHAMMAD13 1056055

AKIL CHERRY BUCAD14 1093108

AKIL KORINA FAITH ANGELES15 1056201

AKIL RASNA ANTHAM16 1092770

AKILI NURISA JUMLAI17 1056092

AKILIN LASANG CATALA18 1056174

AKILLANA FAUJIYA HABIR19 1093102

AKING RADZMA HASHIM20 1056222

AKING STEPHANIE DISMUN21 1056459

AKIRAN ALMIDA SABARANI22 1056165

AKIRAN VEVELYN PLAZA23 1056244

AKKANG HARIJA YAP24 1093183

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        16
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AKKI KHASRINA JAIYON1 1093160

AKKOH ASIYA ABIRIN2 1093112

AKMAD ABDULJALIL SALIHUDDIN3 1056073

AKMAD JIRRATUL MULKI4 1056469

AKMAD MELBA ASANULLA5 1056080

AKMAD MISHERLOVE ALAUDDIN6 1056460

AKMAD NADA HAILIL7 1055976

AKMADI BANIZADAR AWADI8 1093148

AKMADOR DARWISA AGPANGAN9 1055958

AKMADUL CARMINA ASARI10 1056062

AKMADUL NURPAINA HARADJI11 1056011

AKMALON AKIDA UNDANG12 1056137

AKNAL NURHUDA ISLAW13 1092836

AKNALUN MUSSIN IYIN14 1056216

AKNALUN NELIDA ESPINOSA15 1056216

AKSAN RUHELINNE GAPUL16 1055562

AKUK NAHLA JIKIRI17 1056059

ALABAN CHERRY ANN REDULA18 1093017

ALABAT SHELLA MEE LIMPUSON19 1056397

ALABATA DIVINE GRACE BERNAL20 1092742

ALADJA NORISA TAGDIK21 1055898

ALAJAS KAREN CHRISTINE BUSTILLO22 1055783

ALAM INTAN AISA IJIN23 1092934

ALAM MURSHIED JOE24 1092838

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        17
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ALAM WILLY SAPAE1 1092976

ALAMHALI NURSIYA ABDURASUL2 1092855

ALAMIA MARLINDA NAPUL3 1092872

ALAMIYA KAREN HABISI4 1092800

ALANG AMINA JAJI5 1056164

ALAPUDDIN FAIZA JAINAL6 1056061

ALAPUDDIN HUSSIN BANINNAJAR7 1056070

ALAS-AS AILYN NARREDO8 1056013

ALASA SAIMA MASTIRI9 1093097

ALASIO MANOLITA CAÑETE10 1056264

ALAUDDIN NASRA SUWAGI11 1056347

ALAUDDIN PANGIAN MAHAMUD12 1056123

ALAWADDIN ALSHIEN ADJULANI13 1092837

ALAWADDIN SHAYLINI ROFEY HATANG14 1055602

ALAWI ALKHARIM BILL15 1093164

ALAWI BENNAJAR DICKIH16 1093141

ALAWI JAHADAIYA SAPPARI17 1056025

ALAWI LINA BILLI18 1056378

ALBA SARIDZMA ASKIMUDDIN19 1055558

ALBAIN RAKIBA TIBLANI20 1056082

ALBANI AR-SHEENA IMAO21 1093074

ALBANI DIDANG ISMAEL22 1093116

ALBANI FAIDA HABIBUN23 1093001

ALBANI MUKARSUM SAMLA24 1056042

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        18
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ALBANI SITTI PAIYAM NAWAWI1 1093003

ALBARICO LEAH MARIE RAMIREZ2 1092923

ALBARIS SHERHADA UDAH3 1092856

ALBERTO ANGELICA CUSTODIO4 1056297

ALBERTO GARRY MANUEL5 1056258

ALBI NURIAM JUMDADI6 1055941

ALBI SORHANA ABDULLA7 1056238

ALBURO LUCINA EJANSANTOS8 1055740

ALCALA RHEA MAY CUVINAR9 1098635

ALCARIS SALINA MACAPILI10 1092762

ALDAM BABYLINA KUHUTAN11 1056025

ALDAM MISBA MAULA12 1055612

ALDAM NUR-AINI APPI13 1092776

ALDAM WALDA ANDAWA14 1055864

ALDE JEANETTE TIO15 1056249

ALDEA MARIA CLARA ROSALIE ENOPIA16 1056466

ALEGRE MARY JOY BANA-AY17 1093325

ALEJO NUDIA ALIH18 1056102

ALEMANA SHELLA MAY LAMINA19 1093311

ALERIA MARIFE OYANGORIN20 1092930

ALGABRE REZAMIE SEÑORON21 1056138

ALHARI NURINDA MASILLAM22 1055958

ALI KIMVERLYN TAN23 1092920

ALI-KHAN JULIE-AN BENSALI24 1093219

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:B

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        19
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ALIAKBAR ALDINA ALBABON1 1092875

ALIAKBAR IBNOHAR JANABBIL2 1055950

ALIAN TAIBA ALIAN3 1055632

ALIASGAL NARWISA SITIN4 1056061

ALIB ERA CLAIRE ESPINOSA5 1093185

ALIBASA AIREEN KIBARI6 1931688

ALIBASA RUDZKIYA ESMULA7 1092886

ALIBBON NADIA EDIRIS8 1055630

ALIH ARABIKA SULAN9 1056163

ALIH ASMAR JAMSANI10 1093157

ALIH FAILA ISKANDAL11 1056078

ALIH FARIDA MAAD12 1093282

ALIH JENNELYN SAISUL13 1056191

ALIH MERLINA HADJULA14 1056064

ALIH MIDZFAR JUAINI15 1093185

ALIH NAPISA LAJA16 1055945

ALIH NORIKA SAKILI17 1056242

ALIH NUR-FAIDA ALIMUDDIN18 1092813

ALIH NURFA KAHIL19 1092982

ALIH NURVINA AKIL20 1056373

ALIH ROHELMINA HADJIRUL21 1056391

ALIH ROLLY HAYRULLA22 1092914

ALIH RUSDIA SADJAIL23 1055563

ALIH SHAIDA MALANDE24 1056237

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        20
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ALIH SHERMA LEON1 1055661

ALIH SITTI HANNA KASTULAN2 1093150

ALIH SITTIKAUSAL JAJI3 1092754

ALIH TATAH ARURAJA4 1055983

ALIHUDDIN FERHAIDA SAGGAP5 1092945

ALIHUDDIN GRACELYN ANUDDIN6 1055739

ALIHUDDIN NIHMATUN ALAMHALI7 1093127

ALIHUDDIN NURHAIDA MADJANI8 1056067

ALIL MAR-IN BANDAHALA9 1056001

ALILASA NURALYN HANANI10 1092775

ALIM WALID BALINTING11 1092951

ALIMAN SALINDA BUDDIMAN12 1055712

ALIMUDDIN JAUHAL BUNGSO13 1056077

ALIMUDDIN JOHN-NUR BONGSO14 1056089

ALIPUDDIN MELY ASARANI15 1092916

ALIUDDIN MUIJUDDIN JAUJAN16 1056080

ALIUDDIN REHAMNA IRAN17 1055853

ALIUSMAN NURSIDA ASA18 1056104

ALIWANAG STEPHANIE LACAYA19 1093229

ALKAP IDA AHAD20 1092780

ALKILAN AL-FATRA ABDULKASIM21 1056243

ALLAMA ALJIMAR MAMMAH22 1056484

ALLAMA JERWINA HAMJA23 1056361

ALLAMA MERILYN HAMJA24 1092701

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        21
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ALLAMA NOR-HADIJA CENTENO1 1093160

ALLAMA SHAR-ANA WAHAB2 1092800

ALLANI HAINOR EDDING3 1093337

ALLANI OMMAYA NAING4 1093081

ALLAO ABDUL-AZIZ AQUINO5 1093131

ALLI FERDILINA MALDISA6 1093003

ALLIAN AINUSSUHUR KADIL7 1093003

ALLIAN KEESHIA JAWALI8 1055590

ALLIAN RE-AI-NIZA ONG9 1056040

ALLIH NURSIBA SAPPAYANI10 1092919

ALLING NURSIMA MAHAMUD11 1092872

ALLIP JAIDA MAWAL12 1931772

ALLIP SAHIDDAN ABDURAJA13 1056063

ALMAJAD JENNYLYN HARUN14 1056067

ALMISPALA SITTI ALSIDA ABDULHAMID15 1093242

ALMOGUE LLAMAR VALLE16 1055948

ALMORFI AMELYN LERIO17 1056456

ALOMPON NOEMIE CABCABAN18 1056417

ALONZO LOVELY REDOBLE19 1093042

ALPA ARSIYA ABDURASID20 1055985

ALPAH SALVIA UPAO21 1093241

ALPHA FATIMA AIRA SULAYMAN22 1092758

ALPHA ITJIE KILAT23 1056483

ALPHA JAINUM SULAYMAN24 1092705

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        22
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ALPHA NURHAYATIE SULAYMAN1 1092705

ALPHA RUAINA NURHUSIN2 1056151

ALPHA SER-HANA HUSSAIN3 1056243

ALPHA SUFINA DAJAN4 1092874

ALSAD MAURA WAKI5 1056251

ALSIM ABUBAKAR MADHASAN6 1093329

ALSIM RHADZWINA MADHASSAN7 1056371

ALTAPA ALHAMDU DIAZ8 1093056

ALTOVEROS ELIZABETH MANOS9 1056299

ALUS WEDAD KIRAL10 1093147

ALVAREZ CHERRY JOY PIOQUINTO11 1093322

ALVAREZ GRACE EGNO12 1093123

ALVAREZ JARMAIDA BANDAHALA13 1056192

ALVAREZ JOARTH SANTIAGO14 1093219

ALVAREZ JOYCE ANNE PARAGAS15 1056201

ALVIAR JAYMARIE BEJERANO16 1093044

AMALUN BETNIE DAMMANG17 1056085

AMANA HADJIRA MUSA18 1092962

AMARADO JONALYN BANDOJO19 1093206

AMARAJA ALGEBER TUTTUH20 1092882

AMARAN EMRAIDA ISMAEL21 1056470

AMAT FARISHA JUMADIL22 1056492

AMAT LARENCE EVARDO23 1055812

AMBABANG DIANALYN TEO24 1055606

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        23
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AMBABANG SAILY MAMUCAY1 1092996

AMBANG SONATA ALUDDIN2 1093141

AMBIL HUSNA SALAHUDDIN3 1056069

AMBITO MAHADIL MINDOH4 1056122

AMBOG ALSADAT PASIL5 1056004

AMBULONG RAHLIA GALLEGA6 1093328

AMBUTONG HALIMA FERNANDO7 1092805

AMDAD ALSID SURAIN8 1056032

AMDAD KARIMA MAHAD9 1093148

AMDAD MEHRISA KALAYAKAN10 1055815

AMDAD REDZMALYN JAIYARI11 1055815

AMDAL INSIH ABDILLA12 1056125

AMDI ARMALYN RABIL13 1093005

AMIGO HELDA SAHIDJUAN14 1093052

AMIGO NURWINA SAHIDJUAN15 1093053

AMIHASSAN WILMA INSANI16 1930046

AMIL ALMIDA KNAIK17 1056326

AMIL AMILYN SABTULA18 1092832

AMIL ISNIRAIYA MUSA19 1931770

AMIL MARILYN JAMJANI20 1056370

AMIL MARY OMBRA21 1092852

AMIL MELYN JAMJANI22 1056463

AMIL NUR-AIN JIMLANI23 1092912

AMIL NURDIYA KAIRAN24 1092919

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        24
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AMIL NURHANA HAMING1 1056041

AMIL NURISNA BANDAHALA2 1056123

AMIL NURLINA HASAN3 1056047

AMIL RHEME ARASAD4 1093181

AMIL SHRINA LADJAHALI5 1056144

AMILADJID ELIZAR LIM6 1093094

AMILADJID GIOSALYN APIPUDDIN7 1056143

AMILADJID MARILYN LIM8 1055531

AMILADJID OLIVER LIM9 1093095

AMILASAN MADZNA ABDULSARI10 1056460

AMILASAN RICHELLE LOZADA11 1055992

AMILASAN SURAIFA CENTI12 1055916

AMILASSAN KARSHEMA ARAMAIN13 1093327

AMILASSAN NADZMER JALAIDE14 1092944

AMILASSAN PATMAWATI JR JAMIL15 1056199

AMILBASAD RIDZKIE MOHAMMAD LAKMAN16 1056391

AMILBASAD ROSNA AROLA17 1092705

AMILDAHI AISHA GUNSING18 1093006

AMILDAHI JAHIRA KARPENTIL19 1093151

AMILHAJAD INTAN-EMA KUNDING20 1056368

AMILHAMJA CYNTHIA BARDAGO21 1056273

AMILHAMJA HAMSA ISMAEL22 1093328

AMILHAMJA SITTI RABIA LAKIBUL23 1056427

AMILHASAN NORADZ-IN KAYTING24 1093006

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        25
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AMILHASAN SITTI NORAIME MAMA1 1092993

AMILHUSIN ALIA SABAL2 1056369

AMILHUSIN AMIRZIZ LAJARATO3 1056356

AMILUL ACKRIM UMMOK4 1056362

AMILUSIN NUR-ISLAM ULOD5 1092869

AMILUSSIN ALMINDRA SISALI6 1055595

AMIMUDDIN RENAIDA ADJID7 1055951

AMIN INSIHWARNA SANGKULA8 1055963

AMIN NADZLINA HAILIL9 1056030

AMING ABRAHAM HASIM10 1056184

AMING EMBRAIJA JAWAD11 1055675

AMING HASEDA MUTALIB12 1056199

AMING HUROL-IN ABAH13 1092796

AMING JELNA BAIRULLA14 1055598

AMING JUVILYN WARAD15 1092793

AMING LIZEL UJAJI16 1055604

AMING MERVIN UNDIS17 1093178

AMING SAPURA ABDU18 1092820

AMING VILMA HASSAN19 1056029

AMING WADZNA ABDAH20 1092884

AMININ NIHADA ANUDDIN21 1092969

AMINUDDIN ALMA-HAL HAMID22 1056497

AMINULLA CAROLINA AMING23 1092874

AMINULLA ROSIE SALIH24 1055560

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:C

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        26
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AMIRIL ARNALIN SAMALIK1 1092831

AMIRIL BERHANA SARAIL2 1931686

AMIRIL HELNA ASMAD3 1093161

AMIRIL NURLYNDA HAJAD4 1093177

AMIRIL SUDRINA PINTASAN5 1056379

AMIRIN KYLEEN JAMIUL6 1055635

AMIRUDDIN IMRANA JAILANI7 1093035

AMIRUDDIN NURMILYN ABDURAHMAN8 1092820

AMIRUL HAJIJA MOHAMMAD NUR9 1093329

AMIRUL JUBILYN AMISALLI10 1056055

AMIRUL NURHIMA HAIBER11 1055993

AMIRUL SAIDATUN HABIBON12 1055975

AMIRULHADZ ROSALYN SAPIE13 1056340

AMISALLI WEDZMA AMILASSAN14 1092741

AMISTAS BEVERLY VERON SUELTO15 1092807

AMMAD HJA NIDA SABTULA16 1056360

AMMAD LALA MARIAN GADJA17 1093121

AMMAD LOVELIE URDUJA SAIYADI18 1930954

AMMAD MARRA HUSIN19 1056371

AMMAD MERIAM HAJIHIL20 1092838

AMMAD RHAYHANA AKRAB21 1093325

AMMAK PARISSA AMMAK22 1092783

AMMAN SITTI AMINA ABDUKARIM23 1092837

AMONGKAYA LASA MUSA24 1056002

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        27
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AMORA MARIE KRIS ONG1 1055680

AMPANG SHIARMINA JUPLI2 1092717

AMPASO ALINADER CABUGATAN3 1098246

AMPUNG NAFRIZA ASTIH4 1093160

AMRI NURSIYA HAJAD5 1056094

AMSAIN HASNA SUHARA6 1093201

AMSIH FRAULYN JOY7 1056146

AMSOD WARDA JALIL8 1093146

ANAMI ZAMODRA TALASAIN9 1056222

ANASTACIO ANNIE ALVIAR10 1093065

ANAWARI ASIYA ADJIL11 1055910

ANAWIE MARJA SAHIBIL12 1093069

ANAWIE RAISA SAHIBIL13 1056153

ANDAG BALDAYA IMAMIL14 1056106

ANDAJAO HANNA GRACE RUBIO15 1093118

ANDAJAO MARYCHELLE TUBAN16 1093225

ANDAJAO RITCHIE RUBIO17 1093118

ANDAKI NURMA SAUPI18 1055976

ANDAL NURKAIZA ABDUSALIM19 1093001

ANDALLON CHERYL ANN TIMOL20 1056304

ANDAN ALMA HADJARANI21 1056273

ANDAN BENHAR AGGA22 1092833

ANDAN SAPINA AGGA23 1092833

ANDAO ANABEL AHICTIN24 1093079

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        28
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ANDAO RUFAINA ARADJI1 1092774

ANDO NURSHIELA IBRAHIM2 1055738

ANDOG RONIE BENDANILLO3 1752689

ANDUNG ALSHAIMA YUSOP4 1056338

ANDUNG MURADA USMAN5 1562449

ANDUNG SITTIHAMIDA BUDDAHIM6 1056356

ANG CARMEL JOY SAGA7 1093243

ANGELAN ARGIE VALLECERA8 1055779

ANGELES CRISTY FALCASANTOS9 1055954

ANGELES KATHY MAE MANALO10 1056465

ANGELES MARGARETT ATILANO11 1093187

ANGGAN FARHA DAMSID12 1056096

ANIL MUSSA-INA ASIRUL13 1056029

ANING MUHAIMEN DAMMANG14 1056092

ANINO REA JANE LING15 1056254

ANINO ROSANNA MACABUDBUD16 1056020

ANJELNON JOLMA LUTIAN17 1056285

ANNAN MUJAKKER RAJAM18 1092849

ANNI AL-JIMER USMAN19 1092889

ANNI HELEN SANANG20 1056147

ANNI RASUL BARA21 1031913

ANNI REYNALYN ASAALI22 1056098

ANNI RIHENA SIMLANI23 1093149

ANNI RODEL DANGKAHAN24 1092887

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        29
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ANNI SHARIFA ABDULA1 1092756

ANSAR NURJIDA ABDURAJIK2 1096064

ANSAY RASHEENA SANSON3 1055696

ANSUK ROMEL BUTU4 1092702

ANTANANI ADZLINA HOCKSON5 1056238

ANTANANI FATIMA ADELAIDA JIMENEZ6 1093329

ANTANANI FATIMA RAFRINA JIMENEZ7 1093330

ANTIH IBNIMATEH MULOHASIM8 1056486

ANTONIO HAZEE ANN DEGAMO9 1093239

ANUDDIN ADORAIDA UNDANI10 1055556

ANUDDIN CLEVELAN UNDANI11 1055556

ANUDDIN MELANIE UNDANI12 1055554

ANUDDIN MERHAMA MOHAMMAD13 1092850

ANUDDIN NIMFAIDA QUE14 1055553

ANULHASIM JULSINA USMAN15 1056102

ANUMAN HARCIDA WALI16 1056369

ANUMAN SHYRA ALSAD17 1056327

APALAH DADANG BILLUH18 1056329

APALAH DARWIN LIALAH19 1055778

APAT LOVELY SARMIENTO20 1093071

APAY DERMUNA SAJAR21 1055897

APDUA BERNADETTE CUTAMORA22 1093317

APDUA NORJIN HAMM PEÑALOSA23 1093208

APIAG JOECEL BEE OMANDAM24 1093319

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        30
Seat No. O.R. NO.

APIAG TESSIE EBALE1 1093059

APING ADAWIYA EKKIH2 1093026

APIPUDDIN SHARMAE CAMPOS3 1093113

APLAK ASIA ARAJANI4 1055985

APOD TADZMAHAL ALIH5 1055982

APOLINARIO ELVEN JOHN TOMBOC6 1092711

APPANG NUR-AISA KARIM7 1055784

APPANG PILENA HADULLA8 1092880

APPANG RAMILA ARAWANGSI9 1055982

APPAY TARHATA AIYUB10 1056420

APPI FATIMA ARIANNE SULAYMAN11 1056237

AQUINO RADZHATA KALBIT12 1093152

ARABAIN AMINA AJIMUDIN13 1093278

ARABAIN ELINA YUSOP14 1056032

ARABANI MARVINA SAPPARI15 1092885

ARABI OMAR IDIL MISUARA16 1092898

ARADAIS ALBASAR USAB17 1092830

ARADAIS ALFREDO BANDAHALA18 1093002

ARADAIS ALRAQUIB ADJUD19 1055635

ARADAIS BENSAR USAB20 1092854

ARADAIS MARMA BANDAHALA21 1093002

ARADAIS SHELMA BANDAHALA22 1093002

ARADJI KERNA LALI23 1056082

ARADJI NUR-HANA ANDAO24 1055971

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        31
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ARAH NORALYN IDJIK1 1056067

ARAJAM CESAR HAJIRI2 1092768

ARAJAN AIDA UNGAH3 1055997

ARAJI ROAISA SALIM4 1056005

ARAK SITTI-NURKIDJA MAHAMOD5 1056167

ARAKAMA CARNA SAWADJAAN6 1930060

ARAKAMA FELICITA ULLADJI7 1056423

ARAKAMA FERWINA SALI8 1093006

ARAKAMA HAPISA NUR9 1055738

ARAKAMA SHERMINA SARAWI10 1093144

ARALAN SHEHA HASSAN11 1056328

ARAMI MHOR-ANNA BINGLAY12 1056398

ARAMI SHERMALYN DAMMANG13 1056144

ARAMI TADZMAHAL DAUD14 1092832

ARANAN FREDILYN AMDAD15 1031992

ARANAN MARYANN ABAYAN16 1055981

ARANAN SONNYBOY AMDAD17 1055686

ARANETA ANGELICE INDING18 1056464

ARANG MUSTAPHA MANGGANG19 1056450

ARANG NURSHADA AMARA20 1056212

ARANJUEZ NOVIE JOY SANTOS21 1056138

ARAP FATIMA MERJANNE HADANI22 1093146

ARAS HJA NUR-INA LADJASALI23 1093179

ARASAD ALMADZNA ABBIRUL24 1093199

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        32
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ARASAD REYNALIZA GRACE IGNACIO1 1093042

ARASAD SALIMA USAIN2 1055902

ARASAIN DARWINA ABDURAJAN3 1056055

ARASAIN SALIP RASHAM SARAPUDDIN4 1055712

ARASALUN ALFAIDA ALDAM5 1056218

ARASALUN RHABIYA ALASA6 1056150

ARASI ALNASRA ISNANG7 1055981

ARASTAM AYESHA JARAH8 1056347

ARAWANGSA EMI TAWASIL9 1056128

ARCIBAL SHEILA MAE DECIERDO10 1093248

ARCILLA CARMELA PASON11 1056420

ARCILLAS GRACE ANN ACADEMIA12 1056335

ARELLANO AL-ZAIDE HASHIM13 1093023

ARES JOAN BEVERLY CHAVEZ14 1093090

ARGABIADOR LOVELIE CABILES15 1093263

ARGONISTA ARIEL ROMASASA16 1055609

ARGUS LIZA MAE BAGO-OD17 1093034

ARIP LURIANA MANVEL18 1055731

ARIP NURUL-IN SUDDIN19 1093219

ARIP SHAHID ABONG20 1055525

ARIPIN HARMA JALAIDI21 1092881

ARIPIN NUR-AISA MUJAJILUN22 1093003

ARIPIN SABINA JANI23 1055989

ARISTON LARI-SHEY FRANCISCO24 1093242

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        33
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AROLA NURHIDA HAMBALI1 1092915

ARPA ROFAIDA EMACK2 1056093

ARQUIZA JAYSSEL GIVA3 1056118

ARRAN AIDA ABANTAS4 1056004

ARSA JULIEFE PABES5 1092782

ARSAD ELMINA IMLANI6 1055985

ARSAD IDZNAL ALIHUDDIN7 1056068

ARSAD INRAISA ALIHUDIN8 1056493

ARSAD IRAFSANJAN ALIHUDDIN9 1092724

ARTIBEL CHESTER MARK ESCARE10 1093319

ARUK LERMA ANNI11 1093000

ARULA JANJILA RADJIJUL12 1056006

ARULA LYNDEN AKILI13 1056095

ARULA NURAJAN SARAMAN14 1056068

ARUPI JENNYVIB PAKIKI15 1056424

ASA MERIAM HADJILUDDIN16 1093069

ASAAD GHOPAL KOJE17 1056159

ASAAD LOGIANA KASIM18 1056223

ASAAD MUBIN KOJE19 1055164

ASAAD SARIMA AJALIL20 1093085

ASAALI AMALIA DIMANDA21 1055865

ASAALI NUR-AISA AMISALLI22 1056046

ASAALI RADZMA SANAANI23 1056079

ASADAN SALHAIDA JIMLAN24 1055972

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        34
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ASADDI SITTI KAUSAR USMAN1 1092853

ASADIL ABDULSALI BAITI2 1055963

ASADIL NURHANINA JULHANI3 1055959

ASADIL NURJUN SALASAIN4 1055959

ASADIL SHERMALYN JUMADIL5 1055960

ASAIN FERUSA UNGGAL6 1055744

ASAKIL ADZMAN YUSOP7 1093129

ASAKIL BOBBY PATEENG8 1055656

ASAKIL FARISHA YAP9 1056250

ASAKIL MANSOR AMMONG10 1093072

ASAKIL NENA HABI11 1093172

ASALI MARY JANE JUMLAHON12 1056256

ASANI AMMY JAWALUN13 1055713

ASANI MEDZFAR PASPARAN14 1056094

ASANJI RADZNALYN ARAS15 1092769

ASANUDDIN MOHAMMAD ALIH YASIN16 1055518

ASARAL GEMALYN BADDARI17 1092840

ASARAL HULMA SARABI18 1092986

ASARAL MISSATS ASAJI19 1092856

ASBANI SAADA TAGAYAN20 1092849

ASBI PULONG PANOH21 1093116

ASBITO CORIJANE DABI22 1092904

ASBITO HADZMA PILING23 1055931

ASDAIN DARWINA BALLA24 1092959

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        35
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ASDAIN FAUJIA KANA1 1093182

ASDAIN HARMILYN IDARUS2 1056370

ASDAIN MIDZMA HADJULA3 1092747

ASDALA SHAHARBANUO TAHIR4 1093155

ASDALAN RUAINA IDDONG5 1093070

ASDALIN MERILYN ATALAN6 1092717

ASIBI MUDZNA SAMPANG7 1093028

ASID FAIDA AMMALI8 1092794

ASID JUKSIN AMING9 1056353

ASID MALYN SARRI10 1092796

ASID SULMA MAWALLIL11 1056360

ASIDDIN ESZARNA JALLAW12 1056244

ASIDO ASHLEY-SHEEN LIMPUSON13 1092941

ASIH SHAYDA BUANDING14 1056362

ASINUDDIN JURIMA BAIRULLA15 1055984

ASIRI FAIDA ABDA16 1056084

ASIRI NUR-AINA WARKI17 1056006

ASIRI NURFAINI ABDA18 1056070

ASIRI SHARIFA TUGUSAN19 1092986

ASIRI SHERHANIE JUHAN20 1056410

ASIRUL NURSANA LAGASAN21 1056028

ASJADA MISBA SAKIB22 1092879

ASJALI SUPIA SAJI23 1093014

ASKALANI JONATHAN KABUDIA24 1056277

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:D

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        36
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ASKALI MUSSAH NERE HAYUDINI1 1093016

ASKALI NELSA TANJILUL2 1055970

ASKALI NURSADA LADJA3 1092918

ASKALI TADZMAHAL ARANG4 1929857

ASKALIL ANWAR MAJID5 1055574

ASLA BENNAJAL ADJING6 1056097

ASLAHA NUR-AINA MOHAMAD7 1055528

ASMAD ABDULGAJIR JR BAID8 1056096

ASMAD AL-BHEN SITONG9 1056125

ASMAD ALNASIL UNDING10 1092776

ASMALA TARHATA ASLAHA11 1092875

ASMAWIL NURISA TANSIONG12 1056143

ASNAUL RAFFY RAHMATULLAH13 1093137

ASNAWI SAIDA UTOHBANING14 1092854

ASNURI NURUNNIHAR MARIAMA15 1056144

ASPANI NARCISA JUMLANG16 1092706

ASRI MUYKUN ALLIH17 1092776

ASTA DARWISA UDDIN18 1056446

ASULA REHAMNA INDASAN19 1092887

ASURO TENELEN ALCAIN20 1093078

ATALAD MERLY MAHADI21 1093131

ATANG ZORAIDA MUARIP22 1093122

ATIBING SHANA MAE LADJAHASAN23 1092971

ATIH ALMIN ARABAIN24 1055997

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        37
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ATILANO ERLAN SANTOS1 1056317

ATILANO FLORA JANE ABEDAÑO2 1055848

ATILANO MAY CHRISTINE APOLINARIO3 1093316

ATILANO VIA BIANCA BADLISAN4 1056455

ATIM NALDA TARAJI5 1092707

ATIOLLA MARVIN MORALES6 1056005

ATIULLA RIDZMA TAHSIN7 1056425

ATOWA SATRA BANGSAWAN8 1093151

ATTARI ABDULHAJI LADJAUDDIN9 1056162

ATTARI ALIMUDDIN SUMMANGSANG10 1928279

ATTI INSHIRA HALIDDIN11 1093075

ATTIP CHOY LABBEONG12 1092798

ATTONG ARMIN HAMISAIN13 1093198

ATTONG PURAIDA KOLEK14 1929790

AULUDDIN METCHIE JAMALUDDIN15 1056329

AULUDDIN TETCHIE JAMALUDDIN16 1056329

AURESTILA ELSBETH HINGPIT17 1092959

AUSAN REYNALDO CAGETQUIT18 1093031

AUTIDA BEVERLY DELA CRUZ19 1092844

AUXTERO JAY-AR ROJAS20 1055962

AWAB ANNARA AMING21 1055981

AWAB DULMIE SAHALI22 1055822

AWALUDDIN KHADAFY TULAWIE23 1092787

AWALUDDIN PADRASIR JARADON24 1092820

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        38
Seat No. O.R. NO.

AWANG RIYADH LABUYO1 1056457

AWING JENEBETH SORIA2 1092959

AWKASA MAJINA NAIN3 1092921

AWLAYANI ALDIZON LADJASALI4 1092885

AWWALON MAYLINOR SADDARANI5 1093159

AYING BRENDA  LYN TUBLE6 1055633

AYOSEP JONALYN MALONES7 1056333

AYSAMI TATING TAPLAK8 1056159

AYYUB MAGDAR SANDANGAN9 1092855

BAANAN MURDAIZA IBRAHIM10 1092999

BABANTO SATRA ABUSAMAN11 1056231

BABISTER AGNES MUNSALUN12 1055610

BACAL SHAINA HAMAD13 1092801

BACALLA EMMA CONCEPCION PONTERAS14 1092758

BACALSO RICAROSE BUSTAMANTE15 1093189

BACANE DAMEVIE INTES16 1093201

BACANE JENEVIE DELACERNA17 1093192

BACANE JUANITO YURAG18 1092944

BACARA CRACELJOY ENCARNACION19 1056297

BACLAS URDUJA MOHAMOD20 1056363

BACLAYO JOPHINE ESCARPE21 1055770

BACLLE CHEERY DAING22 1056404

BACULIO YVETTE FAITH OPORTO23 1093185

BACUNDO ISNARIA NAING24 1093050

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        39
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BADA JERMALYN HADJING1 1093093

BADAL MOTILAL PATTA2 1056242

BADBARAN ALFIDA AKAIN3 1056432

BADBARAN ARSON ATTARI4 1092700

BADBARAN MARJAN ATTARI5 1092700

BADBARAN NAFISA ATTARI6 1092700

BADDON ALNALYN HAMJARUDDIN7 1056041

BADI ALDONYA JALMAANI8 1092881

BADIDIL RAHMAWATI LAJARATO9 1056455

BADIL ELMALYN AJAN10 1093160

BADON CARYL JOY FALCASANTOS11 1056048

BADONG JOYCE DUEÑAS12 1055696

BAGA AIRES QUILIQUITE13 1055926

BAGA JUNIETO QUILIQUITE14 1093274

BAGA NANCY TRESPECIOS15 1092753

BAGADI JAR-AON SAPPAYANI16 1056083

BAGADI SITTI AISA ARIEL17 1055970

BAGATUA DAISY SILVANO18 1056230

BAGGANG ABDULJIM LADJABANI19 1056045

BAGIH RAIDA BARING20 1093226

BAGINDA MAZUINA MOHAMMAD21 1056011

BAGINDA RIDZMA ALIAN22 1055560

BAGINDAH DARWINA SAMSULA23 1056027

BAGNOL FELY HINUTAN24 1093258

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        40
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BAGUIO PRITZIE REYES1 1093120

BAGUNDOL RENEBOY ANDO2 1092819

BAHAD WILMINA EJIN3 1056083

BAHANDI RONALYN GARCITOS4 1092938

BAHANG JENELYN TAHSSAM5 1056005

BAHARON NICKSON JAIRAL6 1093157

BAHAUDDIN ROSWANA AMILBANGSA7 1093140

BAHIAN MARGIE DUMANJOD8 1092888

BAHJIN SHAINA MUHADI9 1056155

BAIDDIN RAINA SUHARA10 1092857

BAIJAN GAPUL JILDAH11 1056329

BAIJAN KASHMER JILDAH12 1056092

BAIJAN SAPURA JILDAH13 1056360

BAIRULLA FATIMA AYESHA UDDIN14 1055569

BAIRULLA MAHAL HAIRULLA15 1092834

BAIRULLA NORALYN BUDING16 1092708

BAIRULLA NURHAIDA ALIMUDDIN17 1055595

BAIRULLA RADZMA JAMAHALI18 1092708

BAITING FERIYAM SALI19 1093182

BAITING KINDANG KANADJAAN20 1055995

BAITING SAPHIA USMAN21 1056081

BAJAO MAJARLICA SALINAS22 1093180

BAKANG SHERWINA AMMAN23 1056060

BAKAR AL-OTHAIBA MUSIBBA24 1092988

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        41
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BAKAR SHARIFA LAYLA MUSIBBA1 1093155

BAKI LINA MUHJIJAT2 1055982

BAKIL AL-MAYDA SALIH3 1093228

BAKIL GAJIR JAMAANI4 1055854

BAKIL MANILYN PALA5 1055989

BAKIL MONA CAPENG6 1056075

BAKIL MUSSAH AWALI7 1056095

BAKIL NURSIMA HADJIRI8 1056167

BAKIL SURAIDA AHALUL9 1056031

BAKIL WARAS ARADJI10 1056280

BAKILAN DERWANA HAMSAIN11 1056074

BAKILI ZHERLYN JUMAH12 1056081

BAKINO EDISON AMBILATI13 1055629

BAKKI NADZRA ABU14 1056029

BAKSAN FARHANA ATIH15 1055993

BAKUNA GAVINO MADJA16 1056284

BALAHIM NAFIESA MASAALA17 1092841

BALAHIM NUR-AIDA KULANI18 1055525

BALANG ZARWINA JALIL19 1055540

BALANI AL-MISHA SARABI20 1056297

BALAOBAO EDGAR JR ALBARINA21 1093193

BALATARIA MARIBEL ENGALAN22 1093312

BALESORO AMELYN ADUAN23 1093099

BALILUH JULIET HUSSIN24 1093154

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        42
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BALIQUIG KATHERINE CONTURNO1 1092970

BALLA SHERWIDA ARPA2 1055735

BALLAS NULHAIRA LANGKASAN3 1092897

BALLING HARIJA ADILANSAD4 1055594

BALOME ANGELIE OLAM5 1092997

BALUAN SAHARIYA BAIH6 1092878

BALUAN SHELWINA SAID7 1092805

BALUCAN ROENJAY JUMALON8 1056440

BALUCAN ROJAY JUMALON9 1056441

BALUNDO MARIA LUISA DELOS SANTOS10 1093060

BALWIT ALNIEL CALING11 3BEY8CX

BANAAN LEO ROY VILLANUEVA12 1093047

BANABANA MELANIE SIALANA13 1093028

BANAGUDOS PAUL SANCHEZ14 1056436

BANDAHALA MADZRA KARIMUDDIN15 1056007

BANDAHALA MURAYNA BAHARI16 1092806

BANDAHALA NURISAN DAUD17 1056044

BANDAHALA NURMIDA LADJA18 1055741

BANDAR SHERWINA GONZALES19 1093202

BANDICO MARICHU BAYAWA20 1055633

BANGO JOAN CAÑ021 1056311

BANGO RAZEL SUAN22 1098236

BANGSA RADZMIL SAHIRON23 1093181

BANING IDJA OMAR24 1092850

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        43
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BANIQUED JULIET BEJERANO1 1092802

BANJAL FALMI ASMAD2 1928271

BANJAL REYJILYN JAAFAR3 1056332

BANOTA RENZ MOHAMMAD KAIZA IPA4 1055617

BANQUIAO JONA CUBIO5 1056045

BANQUIAO ROEL YABO6 1056378

BANTIGUE JUBELYN PIEDAD7 1056301

BANTOTO JONATHAN STA MARIA8 1093011

BANTOTO LAARNIE CAMPANER9 1092806

BANTUAS FAIZA TOROGANAN10 1075756

BANTUNAN SAHDIA MATOLO11 1056107

BAPORA FATIMA SHEEVA MOHAMAD12 1092914

BARA ABDELMAN JAWAD13 1031920

BARA ABDURAUP SUSULAN14 1031944

BARA ADZMIN MUKAHIL15 1056046

BARA AURORA TAMA16 1093172

BARA ISMAEL JUMIANJANG17 1092781

BARA JARRA INSAIL18 1092845

BARA KIMHAR JAMUD19 1055873

BARA MURSHID ISERAIL20 1056327

BARA VIRGINIA ARAD21 1056360

BARADE MILDRED DELA PEÑA22 1092929

BARAHAMA NELSA RADDULAN23 1056099

BARAHAMA NURSARA HAMISAIN24 1092932

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        44
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BARAHIM NUR-AISA SALIH1 1056021

BARAIL JESSIEMAR MOORE2 1056076

BARALI HENRY JUMLAIN3 1093002

BARAN MERY JOY ARQUIZA4 1093288

BARAZON JERSON CANOY5 1056290

BARCELONA DALIA HILA6 1093029

BARCELONA MARITES LABRADOR7 1056483

BARIDJI DARWISA JAWAD8 1056354

BARRERA DALISAY UBAN9 1055902

BARRI NURHATA PAHARUL10 1092936

BASA ABNER AMI11 1093004

BASA AKTAR TAALAL12 1092780

BASA ALMINA SAMSON13 1055713

BASA AMINA ZHUHADA NARAWANGSA14 1055789

BASA MERRYLYN TAALAL15 1092780

BASA MHERSHAIDA MUKALIL16 1092780

BASA MISBA JOE17 1056463

BASA SHEIHAM TIBLANI18 1092921

BASA SITTI HARIJA HADJURI19 1056093

BASANON MARCELA MAJALLI20 1056245

BASANON SITTI RUHUMA ISMAIL21 1056423

BASARUN PILSIANA JALAIDE22 1092781

BASIL NURSILYN MAÑALAS23 1093156

BASIL RASILDA SANDA24 1093191

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        45
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BASIRI MYRNA ABUBAKAR1 1056379

BASLANI RADZMA HOCKSON2 1056166

BASSAL HILDA SADDIH3 1092919

BATIQUIN AILEEL ARANZA4 1093087

BATUCAN THELMA HUBID5 1092873

BAUD TERRY ANN IMPIL6 1055610

BAUNDING AL-FAIZAL GUITENG7 1093155

BAUNDING VILMA UTUHUJAN8 1092843

BAUTISTA FATIMA AQUINO9 1056331

BAUTOH ALMINIA JAAM10 1093149

BAWA AL-AMOUDI ALAM11 1092962

BAWAH ALMAIDA HADJIRUDDIN12 1055964

BAWAH KAUSAR HADJIRUDDIN13 1056142

BAYA CHRISTINE JOY DUMAPIT14 1055904

BAYA LEOMAR CASUNO15 1093049

BAYAN NURSIDA ADDAIE16 1098756

BAYANI IMBRAIDA DUGASAN17 1055964

BAYANI MICHELLE MOHAMMAD18 1092898

BAYANI SARNA SAHIDDAN19 1093336

BAYANI SHERLYN SAHIDDAN20 1056370

BAYLON EDNALYN JANE VALIENTES21 1093342

BAYLOSIS LORYMAE LIPASAN22 1093077

BAYOT ROWENA ANDICOY23 1092900

BELANDRES GRETCHEN MATA24 1093049

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:SCIENCE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        46
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BELANDRES MANETTE ATAY1 1056264

BELIDA PILAR GONZALES2 1056112

BELLO ARLIEN AJIJUL3 1092806

BELLO MA JOINA KAYLE CAUTIVAR4 1092751

BEN NURSIDA SARI5 1056049

BENSALI AL-ADZHAR BITING6 1092768

BENSALI PERNISA JAWALI7 1056138

BERGUIA JOHNBERT PARING8 1092736

BERIK ABDULHAKIM ARIP9 1931765

BERMIDO ASTADURA ASAALI10 1055995

BERNABI BIBBONG LINRAN11 1056469

BERNABI RONALYN LIURAN12 1056197

BERNAL ANNA MARIE LAGBAS13 1092737

BERNARDO ELMER LAO14 1092743

BERNARDO JONELYN LAYAN15 1093196

BERNARDO ROLANDO TITING16 1056008

BERTO LENELYN MANDAIN17 1055614

BERTOLDO FIRLYN MAE ALUMBRO18 1056117

BESAS JASMINE LIM19 1093094

BESTES JECELYN BELOTENDOS20 1092789

BETONGGA RINA RODRIGUEZ21 1056499

BIAO ALHAISAR SAJI22 1093034

BIDIN SHERINA SAPAL23 1092858

BILALANG NHAGIE ASMAWIL24 1093173

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        47
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BIMBING SITTI RAMLA OMAR1 1056352

BINA EDDIEMESA ABDULHAMAN2 1056384

BINA MERILYN SAID3 1056384

BINANG NARSUM AIYOB4 1092839

BINARAO JENICE GALLEGO5 1093017

BINATAC ALONTO DATU6 1098333

BIONG JONADE PALAC7 1093052

BIRIN ALMAIDA HAYUDINI8 1093047

BISAL ANJELINE ASNALUL9 1056015

BISMANI HJA ARABIA KAMARUDDIN10 1056461

BISTE ALMIDA PARAD11 1093140

BISTE SOPHIA HALIHANO12 1056369

BITAK MUMIN MAJALUDDIN13 1092805

BITING ALJAMIN JAMLI14 1092856

BLANCA JOHN CARLO MAQUILAN15 1056265

BOGO RUBAMA ASIH16 1056363

BOGSANGIT, JR RICHARD BAYHONAN17 1093310

BOHONG RAHMA MONONG18 1092790

BOLANDO MARIA LUZ GAMIL19 1092789

BOLOK LINA UNDING20 1093153

BOMIDIN WELMA SALAPUDDIN21 1056202

BONACHITA CLAIRE ANN DEITA22 1056458

BONAJAL HAIPA MOHAMMAD23 1092826

BONGCAL LENARD TIMTM24 1098216

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        48
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BONGKIAT SHERWINA LEE1 1092813

BONIFACIO HONEY MAY SOLIS2 1093298

BOOKAN ABDUWA HAJAN3 1931680

BOOKAN RADZETA SAJI4 1093014

BORRES CHARMAINE BERMEJO5 1055825

BORRES HYCIE MAE CANILLO6 1055871

BORRES IVY JANE KASUAGI7 1093195

BRACA CHARLYN FLORES8 1092721

BRAGANZA APPLE JADE SULADAY9 1093193

BRAVO RAYMOND SAMORAMOS10 1093097

BUAL MOHAMMAD HADANI11 1092826

BUCLAO TARHATA SAKILAN12 1055997

BUCOY CHRISTINE SAAVEDRA13 1056458

BUD SALIHIN AIN14 1098756

BUDDAHIM CIAREN USMAN15 1092818

BUDDI MARTIN DUASSAN16 1056368

BUDDIMAN JAIDA ABDURAHMAN17 1093173

BUDDIN MARY JANE AVENIDO18 1055909

BUGAMBO AL-MAUDI KALIMUDDIN19 1055681

BUGAMBO SHATENDRA KALIMUDDIN20 1056118

BUGAMBO TERISHIEL KALIMUDDIN21 1055713

BUHARI GABRA ALPAN22 1056284

BUHARI SAMSURA BARAHASIM23 1056246

BUHISAN HAJIJA SALAHUDDIN24 1092966

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        49
Seat No. O.R. NO.

BULAHAW ANNURA ALAWI1 1056007

BULAN LOVELY OMLAN2 1092905

BULANON JOEL ONIOT3 1031929

BULAT-AG SHARMAINE DE ARROZ4 1093279

BULDIMAN SHARIFA AINA ABBAS5 1092866

BULLANG JABIRA FAIZAL6 1056246

BULLANG LENDALYN FAIZAL7 1056246

BULLANG NANNANG ULAMA8 1093172

BUNGSO MARIO ALLIH9 1092778

BUNSUAN DINA BANI10 1927930

BURAHIM MARIA RECHEL DADOL11 1056106

BURAL RASMIE TATTUNG12 1056461

BURONG AVELINA ALIH13 1092872

BURUGAN BERMINA JAAFAR14 1092704

BUSCA DIANALYN MADRANGCA15 1093034

BUSCAINO LOVE JOY MACAS16 1092966

BUTLANGAN NURHILYN ABDULAHID17 1092921

BUYOK SERINA ANGOH18 1056362

BUÑO JAYSEL PATIÑO19 1055558

CABAHUG PREMELYN RAMOS20 1055915

CABALLERO VILLIA ABUAN21 1093213

CABATO ARSENIA JATTI22 1092936

CABRERA JASMIN LUNA23 1093210

CABUCOS GERLY-ANN FERNANDO24 1093221

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        50
Seat No. O.R. NO.

CACHUELA NORISA USSIN1 1092850

CADIMAS RAQUEL YAGONG2 1056237

CADIZ GENELENE JUANO3 1056411

CADUNGOG RENA RAMOS4 1093009

CAGANG ROYEN TRAYA5 1092888

CAJALNE MYRA LOIS AMIT6 1093282

CAJOCON LEAH BANALO7 1056347

CALAGBANG ANALISA CANTINA8 1056252

CALAGO AIRISH GAY NAONG9 1092967

CALAGO ANGELIE .10 1092957

CALAYCAY AVELINA SAYSON11 1056166

CALBI ANIZA PAGARIGAN12 1055561

CALICOY SARAH JEAN YANINGKA .13 1093340

CALIPAYAN ASSER ESTANQUE14 1055744

CALONIA MICHELLE LIBOON15 1056450

CALUGCUGAN JOHN PAUL GONZALES16 1092722

CALUNOD MARRICEL ABILLA17 1055812

CALVO CATHELYN YTANG18 1056016

CAMAHALAN ANGELITA GRAVINO19 1093108

CAMAL SARUJA DAIMON20 1055943

CAMANSE JACOB LOZADA21 1056444

CAMAÑO REA JANE MALUTO22 1093199

CAMERO JESSABELLE SUAREZ23 1093250

CAMLANI RUAIDA TALAJI24 1093170

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        51
Seat No. O.R. NO.

CAMPANER JAKE DUMAGCO1 1093132

CAMPANER RUBY JANE SARDAN2 1056465

CAMPILAN ANELYN TANDINGAN3 1075787

CAMPILAN ANNE JEAN TANDINGAN4 1075787

CAMPOMANES ANGELINE VIDAD5 1092775

CAMPOMANES SHIARRA GABALLO6 1093191

CAMPUS MERCY CANTINA7 1092997

CAMPUS ROLLYBEN SAGUBAN8 1093126

CAMSAIN SARABI DAGAL9 1092972

CANAMA JESSON VILLARMINO10 1075371

CANANGGA LEORY JANE QUILLO11 1056001

CANASTRA MEREFE ANINON12 1056292

CANDAWAN MARLYN AGANAN13 1056233

CANENCIA JANIEN FERNANDO14 1093050

CANITAN RAIDY RABAÑO15 1092873

CANOY DOMINADOR JR ABUEVA16 1093091

CANQUE SNOOKY BERENIO17 1093068

CANTAY CHEREL ANDO18 1056449

CAPA EDRILYN TOMALES19 1055769

CAPINIG ANGELINE REGALADO20 1093042

CAPUTILLA ANGEL MAE DESUYO21 1093211

CARAO AIZA KALBI22 1056345

CARBA JENNY JORDAN23 1092931

CARIAGA ANNAVIC SIAROT24 1056386

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        52
Seat No. O.R. NO.

CARIL AMIRA LIM1 1092950

CARILLO ERMIDA ADJINI2 1092915

CARINA RICHELLE FERRAREN3 1056202

CARIÑO JEREMIAS DANIELES4 1056307

CARIÑO JOY DIONALDO5 1056233

CARLOS RENIE ANJALON6 1056038

CARPENTEROS ANELLA ABING7 1093287

CARPIO RIZA FAITH ENRIQUEZ8 1056163

CASCAJO JENELYN ARELLANO9 1093079

CASIBO HYRO RAMOS10 1093251

CASOL DAISY EBANADA11 1075732

CASTILLO EILEEN ESPIRITUSANTO12 1056497

CASTILLO JOCELYN ASUNCION13 1092909

CASTRO ARVIE JANE DELEON14 1093066

CASTRO REMELITA ALABASTRO15 1093068

CATADA MARIVIC CONOL16 1093316

CATAHAY EDLIZER ENDINO17 1093198

CATANA ANAMIE ANDALES18 1056103

CATIENZA JOAN FIN19 1092906

CATIS EMERALD ROSE DOMINGO20 1056201

CATURAN GRACE GEREZ21 1093102

CAYABYAB DESSIE PADJIRI22 1093040

CAÑETE CHILLA CARBONERA23 1075357

CAÑETE LORNA ROLE24 1055724

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        53
Seat No. O.R. NO.

CAÑETE MARKJOHN DEGOLACION1 1093300

CAÑETE UNILYN LARAYAN2 1092710

CAÑIZA KRISTINE JAMAHALI3 1092792

CAÑO JOVANE CAMPOS4 1056312

CEBALLOS JAYSON MARCO5 1093048

CENAS DANILO JR DELOS REYES6 1055749

CENAS LOVELY LONTOK7 1093048

CENTI CATHERINE YAKUB8 1093156

CERVANTES KARLO BAGAUB9 1093243

CESPON JENELYN PLAÑA10 1056297

CHICANO JUJEAN NINGASCA11 1092876

CLAMOR MARY GRACE CALOÑGE12 1093293

CLAPANO MARIA FE DAGANASON13 1093273

CLARO JHONRIE QUIROGO14 1093270

CLEMENTE MERYL MAE JARQUE15 1093043

CLETO RIZA TABE16 1056106

COLO CASAMERA TAMPOGAO17 1076092

COLONIA KRISTINE JOY ALICAYOS18 1092965

COMISAS EUGEN VERALLO19 1056277

CONCEPCION NIKKI TORRES20 1092901

CONGRESO KHELI IVY MADAG21 1093335

COPEL JAMILA AKBAR22 1056350

COPEL PHILCON DIANSAY23 1055573

CORDOVIN JESTONI UTOD24 1092741

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:E

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        54
Seat No. O.R. NO.

CORNEL ROWENA TOBIAS1 1093103

CORNELIO DIANA JANE RIGODON2 1093042

COROZ JESTIN ALING3 1092982

CORPUZ DENMARK HUSSIN4 1092985

CORTEZ CONEY ESCULTOR5 1056396

CORTEZ MIRAFLOR GOMEZ6 1056149

CORTEZ ROSEANNE FLORES7 1093050

COSAIN NAMIRAH ANIEGO8 1044296

CRAMPATANA JEN ROSE BELONIO9 1092770

CRISTOBAL ANGELINE ABILLA10 1056394

CRISTOBAL GERALD RODRIGUEZ11 1093090

CUA JHANEEN RHEY .12 1093253

CUBIO CHERRY MAY PACAS13 1093044

CUBOL ANALIE LEGARDE14 1092991

CUBRILLA AIDALON CANANGGA15 1055603

CUDIAMAT ROSALIE SAWETI16 1056381

CUEVAS JONIE CUEVAS17 1056110

CUEVAS KIRBY-AL PANIMBANG18 1056311

CUEVAS LORRAINE AYAWAN19 1093342

CUEVAS NADIMA ATAHLAL20 1055874

CUNDIMAN MARGIE ROSE BAHIAN21 1093320

CURAMBAO JENDY PARAN22 1092961

CURAYSIN ISNIRA AMALYN23 1093024

CUSI MICHELLE REY ELENO24 1093253

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        55
Seat No. O.R. NO.

CUSTODIO EPIFANIA PADILLOS1 1056325

CUTAL HAPSA ASPALA2 1093070

CUYOS CHRYSPER ZABALA3 1092932

DABBANG AISA UNANG4 1093210

DABBANG JULPADZRI KARRAM5 1092921

DACOBA GERONIMA LUSTRE6 1055631

DACUBA SUSAN DELOS SANTOS7 1055631

DACULA JOAN DOBLE8 1093229

DACULA JONA DOBLE9 1093229

DADDIH NESHRICAN APIPUDDIN10 1093317

DAGAM DARWISA IBRAHIM11 1093124

DAGANIO JOSEPHINE MUHADI12 1056367

DAGDAG HELEN JORE13 1093224

DAGGI CERRISSA TIAH14 1928203

DAGGI JESSYLYN TANJILI15 1055603

DAGODOG JENIFER PATAGI16 1092711

DAGUINOTAS JUMRAIDA ALAM17 1055913

DAHAMBAN SITTI RAKMA LADJABASSAL18 1931581

DAHIM SARUJA NUHASAD19 1056201

DAHIMUDDIN ADZHAR AKUK20 1056090

DAHIMUDDIN AUNAL AKUK21 1056090

DAHIMUDDIN JERMA AKUK22 1056057

DAHIMUDDIN YASHIER AKUK23 1056057

DAHOROY NORSHIBA HALLIM24 1031932

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        56
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DAIS GONZALES MUSAMMAD1 1093142

DAIYAN ASMAR EDDING2 1093198

DAIYAN ATARDA EDDING3 1092863

DAL JENNIVELLE KUTTUH4 1092889

DAL THELMA KUTTUH5 1092883

DALIGDIG DANDY LIMPON6 1056054

DALIPOSON DENNIS JAVIER7 1092748

DALISAN BRENDA ABDUHALIM8 1056095

DALISAN FERDAUSIA ABDUHALIM9 1092984

DALUDDIN AL-FRADA COTILLAR10 1093140

DALUGDUG CRIZALYN .11 1056253

DALURA FATIMA GRACE BONTIA12 1093282

DAMASALI AL-MIJIR SAWABI13 1093003

DAMIREZ EMMA VILLANUEVA14 1092936

DAMMAN GAMRA JAMMANG15 1092879

DAMMANG ADZHAR BAYBAYAN16 1093004

DAMMANG ALDREN CAMPUS17 1056236

DAMMANG ALMONAJAR IGGUH18 1056072

DAMMANG ARADA AMIL19 1092874

DAMMANG AURORA DAMMANG20 1056028

DAMMANG DARJEY JULSALI21 1092755

DAMMANG FERNALYN JUMAH22 1056069

DAMMANG JUMLINA GAMPAL23 1055960

DAMMANG MAYKA SARAPUDDIN24 1092831

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        57
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DAMMANG NURMINA LAHID1 1055686

DAMMANG SERHATA ABDULMAJID2 1056001

DAMMANG SITTI-AINA JIMLANI3 1056445

DAMO LOIDA LIGA4 1093180

DAMSANI ALJUNE LAKIBUL5 1056244

DAMSANI ROMMEL CABALLERO6 1093076

DAMSANI SITTI JANE AKBARA7 1092785

DAMSANI WAHIDA LAKIBUL8 1092704

DAMSANI WILINA LAKIBUL9 1093309

DAMSIK AL-SHAYMA MOH'D YAHSIN10 1056327

DANCAC NELIZA AM-IS11 1044477

DANDIH JAHRA USMAN12 1056141

DANDUN ABDULHAMA JAAFAR13 1092747

DANGASE XEENA AVERGONZADO14 1075459

DANIAL HAMIDA MAGALONA15 1092750

DANIEL MC SADEN ALSAD16 1056431

DANIEL SHYRENE IRIJANI17 1055927

DANOY FAIRY JOY DALIPOSON18 1093275

DANSALAN ARSIDA BAHARI19 1092942

DANSALAN HADJIRIYA ODJAN20 1092858

DANSALAN NORJAIFA MAWADIL21 1092961

DANSALAN RAMON SAYLAN22 1055989

DAPAT JAYJAY JOSEPH23 1093268

DAPILIN HASANA HAJIMIN24 1931752

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        58
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DARI ROWENA SARAHADIL1 1055906

DARIA FLORDELIZA TEVES2 1056058

DARIS SILMA YACUB3 1056446

DARUNDAY CHASTINE TRANCE4 1076028

DASA CARMINA JALMANI5 1093159

DASSAN SITTI ARADAIN6 1093159

DATU HALUN PUTLI KINANG GUITENG7 1093154

DATU PULA KHAIRONIZA ABDULLA8 1093009

DATU TUNTONG HAFSA NASILEN9 1031953

DAUD MOH VARZKHAN HASSAN10 1056042

DAUD SALMA AHMAD11 1093159

DAUH ABDULLAH ANUARY12 1092910

DAVIDON JULIE MAE LAZOLA13 1056447

DAWAH SHERHANY BALANI14 1056384

DAWAH SING HABING15 1092786

DAWAH SONJA HABING16 1056373

DAWALING MOBEN SIARON17 1056117

DAWANG ABDULWAHID SANDANGAN18 1056281

DAYAG DANICA LAGO19 1093040

DAYANDAYAN MARILOU TUMACAS20 1092944

DE GUZMAN ALVIN ALPAS21 1093227

DE GUZMAN WILLIAM JR ALPAS22 1092868

DE LA CRUZ RONNIE CAMPO23 1092975

DE LEON KIRK PATRICK MEMBRIDO24 1093251

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        59
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DE YRO JESSCA ROCERO1 1093242

DEAQUINO NELDA LASAY2 1092727

DECENORIO MARICOR .3 1093269

DECIPULO SONNY FER GENEROSO4 1092720

DEGRACIA JOAN MALIGRO5 1093208

DEGUSMAN JAMJURA ANTOYAN6 1056332

DEL ROSARIO SHEENA .7 1093235

DELA CRUZ JERBIDAL GONZALES8 1093323

DELA CRUZ LERIAN DIAZ9 1093246

DELA CRUZ MARCK IGNACIO10 1056317

DELA CRUZ MARILYN PETEL11 1056385

DELA CRUZ NOEMI LUALHATI12 1093222

DELA CRUZ ROSALINDA VILLARETE13 1055613

DELA CRUZ ROSIMA ABDULKADIL14 1092755

DELA PEÑA EDLYN CATAMISAN15 1093252

DELA PEÑA GEDI GUNDAYA16 1056241

DELA PEÑA MARIA SOCORRO FRANCISCO17 1092755

DELA PEÑA QUEENE-ANN ZARRIZ18 1930474

DELA VEGA SUMAR SAYAHON19 1093275

DELAS PEÑAS ELSA GLINAGO20 1093017

DELATOR CATLYN GUISADIO21 1929801

DELICA MELANIE GENERALAO22 1092859

DELIS RHINLYN BASIL23 1093152

DELOS REYES ANA MARIE PEREZ24 1055956

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        60
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DELOS REYES JOVIE KRIS MATA1 1093090

DELOS REYES JULIE ANN MOLINA2 1056261

DELOS REYES MARIFE ALVIAR3 1093221

DELOS REYES REYNALDO PELIGRO4 1093338

DELOS SANTOS RUBY MAE BIOL5 1056486

DEMSIO JURIN ABBANI6 1092777

DEQUILLA ARCHIE DEOCADIZ7 1056417

DERIT JEROME UTA8 1056116

DESCALLAR ANALYN SUERO9 1055779

DETORIO ZANDRA ORTEGA10 1093296

DIABO ASELA MAT11 1093333

DIALO GERRY CALOÑGE12 1056375

DIAM AMILDATON AWALON13 1092705

DIAMSON NURSIDA ABUN14 1092776

DIANO VANESSA LYCA TANAP15 1056335

DIAZ ETHEL JOY SANSON16 1056435

DIAZ LEA MAE MENDOZA17 1093282

DIHAL SHARAMAY ALIH18 1093203

DIKSON HARSUM DAPLINAN19 1056245

DIMALALUAN BENSAL MUHARANI20 1055891

DIMALOG SANAMIRA ENTO21 1098784

DIMAN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL APING22 1056091

DINGGI BERHAMEN HAMDAN23 1092940

DINGGI FER-DAUZIA MATLIH24 1055663

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        61
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DINGGI SHAREEN MATLIH1 1092956

DINGGI YULKIN HAMDAN2 1093004

DINGLASA CHARLYN HANGALAY3 1055524

DINIL FARHA SALAJIM4 1093342

DIONG KATRINA AHADI5 1093040

DIONG RINA LEE6 1056460

DIONG ROWENA LEE7 1056461

DIONGSON MINGIE LOU BALAGON8 1055926

DIONOS JOYCE MAURIN9 1092940

DIVINAGRACIA WARLYN SALVADOR10 1093200

DOBLON GLAIZA MAE TORRES11 1093120

DOHONG ALIH ARILUN12 1092727

DOLANDOLAN JEFFERSON BUENBRAZO13 1563776

DOLLETE JERALDEN BONHART14 1092876

DOLOJAN ROSELYN ALVAREZ15 1093055

DOMPOL NULDA MAULOD16 1056453

DONGUINES SARAH GRACE DELA CRUZ17 1093082

DORA RICHELLE QUILIQUITE18 1055733

DORIE IDANG ABANI19 1092877

DORIE SHERMINA JAMDANI20 1056004

DORIMON JEANY ARELLANO21 1093037

DRAGON BEVERLY MATUGUINA22 1093271

DRAGON CESAMAE GUMBA23 1093287

DRAGON JESSAMAE CLEMENIA24 1093277

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:F

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        62
Seat No. O.R. NO.

DUBLIHAN ALSON SANGKULAH1 1093134

DUGASAN FATIMA HANIFA JUMADIL2 1092707

DUGASAN KATHERINE AMIL3 1056397

DUGASAN NORDRIN SAID4 1093100

DUGASAN RIDZNA TIBLANI5 1093157

DUGASAN SATURNINA ABUHAJI6 1093111

DUHAYLUNGSOD TERESA DAMAS7 1092808

DULANG BILLY JOE RIA8 1056087

DULLA FERWINA APIH9 1056007

DULLA THELMA ARING10 1055939

DULLANA JALIHA MOHAMMAD11 1056350

DUMABOC AMY SUMALINOG12 1093282

DUMAWAL NURHIDA BIRIH13 1056460

DURI MONAIRA HADJIMUDDIN14 1056083

DURO JEHAN LAHIL15 1093143

DUÑO NERIVIC LIM16 1092839

EBBA RUSSALYN HAWANI17 1092871

EBING RAZIEL ABDUHALIM18 1055554

EBRAHIM NURHAIDA INDAL19 1056012

ECON CHERRY ORAY20 1562781

EDDARI CESAR MANTARASA21 1056367

EDDARY ELVIE NULHABI22 1055918

EDDING FARIDA LANGGAL23 1092861

EDDING JANIBA BAHANI24 1092845

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        63
Seat No. O.R. NO.

EDDING JEDALYN MANGURA1 1093280

EDDING RHEA LIBAGO2 1056418

EDIANG CHARROLYN ALBERTO3 1056346

EDIANG JOEFIT GATUNAN4 1092950

EDJIRAN KADIL ANNANG5 1056128

EDRIS MAISARA JAUJOHN6 1093067

EIJANSANTOS KAREN MEIZE ALEJANDRO7 1056161

EIJANSANTOS LORINEL PEREZ8 1093303

EJING MYRNA TINGKASAN9 1056029

EJORCADAS JUDITH LAMIGAN10 1092894

EJUL ZENAIDA BOGO11 1092779

ELACION RESPILITA ALEJO12 1056092

ELANG NUR-AINA ABUBAKAR13 1093112

ELANG RAHEEMA ABUBAKAR14 1056409

ELIAS ALIAH BINATAC15 1098335

ELIAS FATIA TARANG16 1092953

ELIAS JAIDA BANI17 1093028

ELIAS NUR-ASIKIN JIKIRI18 1093005

ELLIAS ELVINIA ULLASARI19 1031953

ELLIAS NIHAR ULLASARI20 1031953

ELLONG RIDZMA HADJIRI21 1055804

ELLONG SHEYERADA ELIAS22 1056199

EMAM JEANETTE DEL ROSARIO23 1056267

EMARAN MERILYN IBNO24 1093000

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        64
Seat No. O.R. NO.

EMERSON RIDANG JANJANI1 1056031

EMLAN NUR-AIZA ABDURATIP2 1092787

EMPANADO MARY APPLE FABRIGAS3 1055619

EMPAS ROEL DIVA4 1056289

EMPERADOR ROSALIE PARTACALAO5 1092706

ENCABO JANISA PERALTA6 1093040

ENCINAS EVANGELINE ONTOLAN7 1092994

ENDIH WIL-MALYN IDDO8 1056000

ENDINO ALLEN ANGELES9 1056014

ENGGAL MUIN ARASID10 1056137

ENGLIS VERNADETTE GRACE PORTICOS11 1093289

ENIL MERIAM USARI12 1055969

ENOCITA GRACE JOY ANTHONY TAPE13 1092903

ENRIQUEZ EDELYN JOYCE DELOS REYES14 1093277

ENRIQUEZ KRISTIA JOY INCLAN15 1092990

ENRIQUEZ MARCHIE-VANESA RAMOS16 1093103

ENRIQUEZ MARY DAE PADA17 1093242

EPAT JENELYN SUSON18 1076005

ERAHAM CHISTIYYA KALBI19 1055946

ERILIS HARBI HAMSAIN20 1056431

ERNANE ROWENA LUBETANIA21 1093279

ESCABOSA CLAINT ONIDO22 1093077

ESCIO ERLINDA GATILA23 1056152

ESCO ROGER SANI24 1055823

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        65
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ESCO SHIRLEY DUMANGUIA1 1056384

ESCOTOTO KELLY JAY MANOS2 1056109

ESCUADRO ROSELYN VILLANUEVA3 1093166

ESDRELON EMELYN ARELLANO4 1759874

ESENG SAIDA ADJAL5 1056074

ESMAEL HAYRONISA DIGA6 1056493

ESMAEL RAFFA JAWARI7 1092987

ESMAIL BEN-NAJAR ASANJI8 1056474

ESMAIL DALMAN SARIOL9 1056473

ESMAIL FATIMAH SHARIN HANAPI10 1056061

ESMAO ROSEL TUBAING11 1092973

ESMUN MUKTAR ALPI12 1056117

ESPARCIA ROSELEEN PALAMOS13 1092754

ESPAÑA JENIEVALE ROSALES14 1092899

ESPAÑOLA EMELYN MEDIANA15 1093066

ESPILIRO JHEMRALD NULUDDIN16 1056075

ESPOLONG ROCHELYNDIE .17 1558529

ESQUERA ROWENA CASTILLO18 1093088

ESSAN AISA BAANAN19 1093054

ESTILLOTE ENRIQUE JR AGANG20 1093000

ESTORCO JEANY FE ETOL21 1093179

ESTRADA MA MAY DAPAT22 1056103

ESTRELLAS ANGELYN FRANCISCO23 1092982

ETING NURHIMA SAMSARANI24 1092828

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        66
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ETOLLE ROMY INYONG1 1055734

EVANGELISTA SHARMAINE SINGSON2 1092751

EVANGELISTA SHERWIN SINGSON3 1092751

EVARAT ARVE ANTIAMPO4 1093300

FABIAN RIONOR MONTAÑO5 1092740

FABILLARAN WILME GRACE BANGA6 1092789

FABRO EDILYN ALMONIA7 1056017

FABROS MARGIE HADJAIL8 1056096

FACTURAN JOSEPHINE ESCULTOR9 1056375

FACUN MARICEL DADIBO10 1056336

FADZLULKARIM NURSHIDA ALIH11 1093179

FAIZAL JAMAICA RADJAB12 1092708

FAJARDO HAIDE ESPEDILLA13 1056203

FAJARDO LEDY DOROTHY PORLE14 1056077

FAJARDO MARY CECILLE GAZO15 1092768

FALCASANTOS ALICIA JAMALUL16 1092992

FANTILAGAN LOUISAMAR RUALES17 1092722

FARCASA REGINA IBRAHIM18 1056104

FAUSTINO RHEA ROSE DELOS REYES19 1093098

FAUSTO MARTIN GUMIPAT20 1056389

FELISARTA ANGELIE LAGOD21 1092941

FELIZARIO ADELAIDA TARAYAN22 1056118

FERNANDEZ GUENEBIE PANUNCIAR23 1056451

FERNANDEZ JEANNE CUIZON24 1055937

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        67
Seat No. O.R. NO.

FERNANDEZ JOCELYN JAMMANG1 1055965

FERNANDEZ UMAIMA TAGUNI2 1092720

FERNANDEZ VLYTHZY FRANCISCO3 1093277

FERNANDO ABIGAIL DELOS REYES4 1093219

FERNANDO AMORMIA FACTORA5 1093069

FERNANDO KENNIE FERNANDO6 1093042

FERNANDO REISHELLE RAMOS7 1093009

FERRER HALIMA HAMBOG8 1093079

FLORA SHADEN ADJUK9 1056401

FLORENTINO BEMBERLIE OCOL10 1092997

FLORES CRISTINA NAPALCRUZ11 1093227

FLORES DARWIN RAMOS12 1093294

FLORES FLORINDA KUPEL13 1056055

FLORO LOVELY DEITA14 1092864

FRANCISCO CAMILLE .15 1093288

FRANCISCO EILEENE JOYCE REBOLLOS16 1056483

FRANCISCO EMELY GAMUTIA17 1092991

FRANCISCO ERWIN DELA CRUZ18 1093099

FRANCISCO GRASHIEL JALON19 1093061

FRANCISCO HAZELYN JOY ANGANA20 1093016

FRANCISCO JENNY MAE TAN21 1093208

FRANCISCO JOURNALIZA DEL ROSARIO22 1093274

FRANCISCO JUSTINE MARIE SEBASTIAN23 1093081

FRANCISCO KRISTEL REYES24 1092946

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        68
Seat No. O.R. NO.

FRANCISCO KRISTEL JOY BALVERDE1 1056361

FRANCISCO LESLIE CLIMACO2 1093098

FRANCISCO MARIBEL NATIVIDAD3 1056179

FRANCISCO MARIVIC SANSON4 1092740

FRANCISCO RESTY SUGANOB5 1098983

FRANCISCO RODELYN REYMUNDO6 1092745

FRANCISCO SHIENA HOPE BARON7 1093075

FRANCISCO SUAIBA USMAN8 1056357

FRESCO PILAR PANTALEON9 1056117

FUENTEBELLA LAURISS DE ASIS10 1093105

FULLO REYNALD CINAS11 1093251

GAAN JESSALARA CARAMPATAN12 1093096

GABASA ELIZABETH ENRIQUEZ13 1092748

GABAYRAN GENILYN ARTAJO14 1092905

GABER RIZALYN BAHARAINI15 1092832

GABITANAN KRYSTAL JOYCE DEMAPILES16 1093259

GABUTERO JEHODEL UMAOD17 1056112

GACO GIMARIE EVANGELISTA18 1056314

GACO JOVIAL .19 1092806

GADDONG NORHAIMA ALIH20 1055874

GADJALI JUBAIRA TALIB21 1056062

GAJILES EMEBEL OBENIETA22 1092798

GALABIN NOIME DELOS REYES23 1056307

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        69
Seat No. O.R. NO.

GALBI HADZNA UDING1 1056010

GALBON SARRATUL DAMMANG2 1092842

GALBUN SARRATE DAMMANG3 1092842

GALINDO JOFFREY CONDAO4 1056333

GALO AILEEN ABDULLA5 1056335

GALVEZ ANNI FAITH PARIOLAN6 1092712

GALVEZ SHERRY COLANGO7 1093192

GAMPAL VIVIAN IJIN8 1056358

GAMULO JOJIE BALLARES9 1093275

GANADOS ANECITA AMPARADO10 1056061

GANADOS CATHERINE TEMPORADA11 1056256

GANDAWALI RUAINA TAHILLULA12 1093187

GANDILAN SHERMAHAL MUSAHARI13 1056064

GANGAHAN ANALIN OMAR14 1031990

GANGE ELIZABETH TOREJAS15 1093126

GANGGAN SITTI FAJILA JAAFAR16 1092826

GANI GRETCHEN MUSAD17 1092783

GANIH DERWANA RADJILUL18 1093140

GANIH KATRINA GERAH19 1055993

GANIH NARDO DUGASAN20 1092854

GANIH NUR-FAIDA HARIN21 1056058

GANIH SHARINA ASAALI22 1055921

GANNA RHEDZNER JAMANG23 1056073

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        70
Seat No. O.R. NO.

GANNAM SULAIMAN ABDULKADIL1 1056003

GANSON FHARICIA ABDUSAMAN2 1056355

GANTALAO SHEILDA RAYDAN3 1092930

GAPO CHARITO PELEGRINO4 1093112

GAPO EUGENE PELEGRINO5 1092939

GAPPAR MISRAIDA MABBUL6 1092878

GARCIA ARLENE GABITO7 1055713

GARCIA JANET OLAVIDES8 1056179

GARCIA NURJANNA ABDULA9 1093143

GARDAN FARHAINA SABBARANI10 1092866

GARDAN NURJILYN ALSAD11 1092934

GAREJO MARIA LONESA CALAGO12 1092989

GARGOLES JEANIE ROSE EVANGELIO13 1093269

GASPAR SHENDI DAUD14 1092846

GATINAO LEODIMAE RELATIVO15 1093216

GAYAT DENNIS PIERRA16 1093245

GAYOMALI REJEAN CASABUENA17 1093210

GAYONG RADZHATA MARING18 1056460

GAZA LEONISA BANTAYAN19 1092901

GEDORIO DARLIN PALMA20 1092932

GENCIANA MARY MICHELLE GAPIDO21 1055622

GERIANE JASTEIN JAY BACATAN22 1092711

GERIANE RECHELE ANN GUZMAN23 1092961

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY
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Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        71
Seat No. O.R. NO.

GHAFFUR DECELYN QUE1 1092877

GIDACAN LORIE ANN VALDUHUEZA2 1093048

GIL JOAN RYNE ATILANO3 1056284

GLODOVE CHURCHEL ELLO4 1056112

GOMENLIN JOCELYN CAMAÑO5 1093111

GONZAGA REYNA BARCENAS6 1056249

GONZALES JAIMELYN REYES7 1056219

GONZALES LOVELY TOREJAS8 1056067

GRANADA VINA TINASAS9 1056317

GREGORIO JILENZEL EUNICE MARI BELLO10 1093041

GREGORIO MICHELLE CABALLERO11 1092767

GUANCO ANNA LEE CAÑETE12 1093118

GUARIN HERMILINDA ALFORLON13 1093234

GUARIN JENIE OLIVO14 1093266

GUARIN RENELYN GALGAN15 1093134

GUERRERO AILYN AIZON16 1093073

GUERRERO SHIRLEY MARIANO17 1093109

GUERRERO VERLY ANN VILLANUEVA18 1092754

GUEVARRA MANILYN MANALO19 1093121

GUIAO HERMENIO JR LAYOS20 1093288

GUIBANG-GUIBANG SHEILA CATUBAY21 1092789

GUIHAMBAN CORY AMALAN22 1055904

GUILLEN CRISTALYN ARCENAL23 1093129

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:G

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        72
Seat No. O.R. NO.

GUINAGAG MICHAEL MAES1 1056185

GUIRON CLAIRE DINGCONG2 1093014

GUITENG AMELA MOH'D ISA3 1056142

GUITENG RAHIMSIDDIQ APLASIN4 1056142

GULAM FATIMAH NAZIA INDAL5 1056306

GULAM MALIAM MARUJI6 1055970

GULAM NAZRA HAMIS7 1056006

GULANDO SARIM TAASIM8 1056360

GULUDAH NURSIMA ABDUHALIM9 1056121

GUMBA ALJEMAR HASSAN10 1098656

GUMBA OGIE JORDAN11 1056013

GUMMOH SHERMIMA SARUANA12 1056382

GUMOTUD ERIC HEDOQUIO13 1093239

GUMOTUD IMBAG JR SIOKO14 1093098

GUMOTUD KATHERINE OMAMALIN15 1093227

GUMOTUD MILKIE MAE BIONG16 1092964

GUNONG AMIRA BASIRUN17 1092785

GUNUNG MUHAMMAD SAHI18 1093174

GURAILI MARY-ANN IGNACIO19 1055738

GURAM GAYRA ISA20 1092991

GUSAL RADEN HAJAN21 1092832

GUSTAHAM FHER-VHILINA ASARAM22 1093004

H MANAN JUHAIRAH SULTAN23 1092827

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        73
Seat No. O.R. NO.

H NUR NURHASDA UDING1 1559955

HABI ALNIDZRA MAHMUD2 1092857

HABI ANALIZA BAKIL3 1056473

HABI NIHMA LANSUN4 1092800

HABIB IBRAHIM ARLINDA HADJIRIL5 1056231

HABIBON NIXON TAWASIL6 1056043

HABIBON RIDZNA TAWASIL7 1093152

HABIBUN ABDULMUIN LIALAH8 1056241

HABIBUN HERMALYN ABSIRANI9 1093148

HABIBUN NUR-AISA TAWASIL10 1056090

HABIBUN NUR-ANA AMIL11 1055500

HABIBUN ROHILNA DARHAMA12 1056044

HABING SURAIDA ABDULLA13 1927749

HABIR FATIMA WAHIDA SARAPUDDIN14 1056104

HADAIN JAL SANUSI15 1056281

HADDARI RODIA ASADDO16 1092921

HADJAIL ALNALYN ALIUDDIN17 1055869

HADJAIL ANISIA ALIUDDIN18 1055869

HADJANI NURFAINA JAINUDDIN19 1056109

HADJI MARIHAYNIE IBNO20 1056119

HADJI ROXANNE ALANI21 1056167

HADJI BATA FARISA PAEL22 1056497

HADJI GANIE NAILAH DIAMLA23 1098225

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        74
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HADJI LATIP SALMAN MACASILANG1 1044295

HADJI MALIK AIDAH MACAPANTON2 1056113

HADJI MUALLIM ALSONRIB FAVIS3 1092704

HADJI NUR SUHAIDA TABIANAN4 1564700

HADJIBAIN AL-RASHID ESMAIL5 1031897

HADJIBAIN MARSILINA JALAIN6 1055949

HADJIBAIN SARAHAYA HADJAIL7 1031897

HADJIBAIN SHERHINA IBBA8 1055980

HADJIKAIN ROSALYN JUPPAKAL9 1055981

HADJILI BERKIS UMDA10 1056068

HADJILI MARCILYN JAHIRIN11 1093268

HADJILI NUR-INA SALLIALAM12 1056000

HADJILI SHERMAHAL UMDA13 1056068

HADJIMUDDIN MARNA BINSALI14 1055574

HADJIOLA MYRNA SANANI15 1093004

HADJIRI ALDA JUPAKKAL16 1056380

HADJIRI NORALYN SADJARI17 1092856

HADJIRI NURHAIDA JAILANI18 1056234

HADJIRUDDIN KATRINA JAMHARI19 1092999

HADJIRUL MERILYN HAMBALI20 1056047

HADJIRUL MYRNA USMAN21 1056201

HADJIRUL NERIZA HARISUL22 1056009

HADJIRUL NURHIDAYA AMMIRUL23 1092742

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        75
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HADJIRULLA SAKIRAWLA EDJIRAN1 1056004

HADJIULA ISMAEL NULJAID2 1056032

HADJULA FHAKRA JAHABI3 1092916

HADJULA JUBAIRA ABDULHALIM4 1092835

HADJULA NURHANINA SAHIBBAL5 1055633

HADJULA NURIZA SUGALA6 1093043

HADJULA NURSIDA ABDULHALIM7 1056144

HADJULA VILLAMOR ALPA8 1056080

HADJULANI ALRASID WALLAY9 1093148

HADJULANI ANNA AJIBUL10 1093159

HADJULANI NORMA WALLAY11 1093004

HAIBER ADZLINA SABTULA12 1092853

HAIBER JAIDA MOHAMMAD13 1056097

HAIBER NORKHADIJA AMIL14 1056001

HAIL BANJELYN BASALUDDIN15 1056062

HAIL JHON BASALUDDIN16 1055971

HAILANI ALNALYN AJINULLA17 1093003

HAILANI OMAR-KADRIE BEBIO18 1092933

HAILANI REWARDA SABAL19 1056281

HAILAYA NADJIA MAJALLANI20 1056125

HAILAYA NURFAIDA KALAH21 1093042

HAILIL FAYESA JAMMANG22 1092961

HAIRAL NURKIYA KANDAL23 1092833

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        76
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HAIRAL SHERMALYN ALIHASSAN1 1056044

HAIRAMI MARVIN ASNON2 1056351

HAIRANI RAIDA RAMON3 1056025

HAIRULLA JOEY ALAG4 1056285

HAIYON AJIPA AIYUB5 1055562

HAIYON TAHIRA TAMMAY6 1055971

HAJAD BEBING AHAMAD7 1055965

HAJAD EMELDA MAWALI8 1055643

HAJAD GERMALYN SABTURANI9 1093017

HAJAD MELAN BADDARON10 1056067

HAJAD SHARIKA BADDARON11 1055982

HAJAL FERDAWSIA SARIOL12 1056059

HAJAL NEDZPAR ADOH13 1056061

HAJAL SANAIRA AHALAL14 1055874

HAJAN KENINATA AJAN15 1055967

HAJAR MADZNY RAJAM16 1093052

HAJAR TITINA BASSAR17 1056043

HAJI ALJABAL ARASAD18 1056002

HAJIE FERWISA SALI19 1055996

HAJIJON AYANG INDANAN20 1092873

HAJIJON NURSITTA ARASAIN21 1056394

HAJILON NURSIDA ANJAM22 1092720

HAJIM ABDULJAMIL ATTONG23 1056198

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        77
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HAJIM ARACIA IDDING1 1056236

HAJINI TATTAHARA HADJIRANI2 1092838

HAJIRI JOEL AKIP3 1056270

HAKKIM JUHAY SULAIMAN4 1056017

HALID NIDZMAR PALAHUDDIN5 1055779

HALILIPIL SHERHANA JUMALA6 1055641

HALILUDDIN NIJAR IKONG7 1056005

HALIM NURALYN SIBIH8 1560974

HALIM ROBIN NIN9 1056083

HALING HONEYLYN ABDUHASAD10 1056091

HALIPA PATRICIA MONTEBON11 1092872

HALIS THELMA HAYUDDINI12 1056161

HALLIM TALIB KABUKISAN13 1093159

HALON ISNA HASAN14 1055965

HALUD RISKINA AQUINO15 1092768

HALUN SITTI NAIDA SALI16 1092700

HAMAJIN ANESIA EKONG17 1055567

HAMAN MANNAN HANDA18 1093144

HAMBALI MORNIE ERULKAHAL19 1056284

HAMBALI SHERWINDA SANGKULA20 1092871

HAMBUL GASPHAL LADJAHANI21 1056462

HAMBUL SITTI ALENA LADJAHANI22 1056462

HAMDANI MYRNA JAMAANI23 1092818

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        78
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HAMID ALMUJIB SAHARAN1 1055643

HAMID ALNALIZA ARADI2 1093165

HAMID ANIEZA HAKIM3 1056119

HAMID ARNAHAR SALAHUDDIN4 1092924

HAMID NURMINA ALIH5 1056063

HAMID PAODILYN SALANG6 1092706

HAMID SANTANINA MUKSAN7 1092757

HAMIS KHADIJA BILHANI8 1056162

HAMIS LAILA SARIPAH9 1056494

HAMIS YASHER BILHANI10 1056162

HAMJA MADZRA ALSAD11 1056367

HAMJAJI AL-HUSNI MOHAMMAD12 1056367

HAMJAN SHERLINA AJUK13 1093101

HAMMIRI MILINA MUHAJIRAN14 1056058

HAMMIRI RAIZA MUHAJIRAN15 1056058

HAMMIRI RANIA MUHAJIRAN16 1056058

HAMMISANI ALMIDA SABTULA17 1092877

HAMPONG JESSICA MAQUE18 1092987

HAMSA MUKARSA MAKUMBONG19 1055961

HAMSAIN NIEZHA SALIH20 1093155

HAMSAIN WILNA SAILABBI21 1093303

HAMSAJI RADZMALYN MOHAMMAD22 1092835

HAMSAN CATHELYN TUKOK23 1056134

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        79
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HAMSANI JUHURANI ILLAMA1 1092887

HAMSANI NURHANINA JAANI2 1093241

HAMSANI WALDA UDONG3 1055985

HAMSARANI AIDAL JAILANI4 1092903

HAMSILANI AIZA ANGKAYA5 1056059

HAMSIRANI FARSIA MAHMOOD6 1056046

HAN MOINUR NANI7 1092875

HANAPI HARRAMA SAJILI8 1093142

HANAPI VILJANE COTONG9 1092783

HANDA AL-FAHAD ARANI10 1092845

HANDANG MARSELYN ISNAIN11 1031951

HANDANG NENENG NAIN12 1056116

HANDAY NURHAINA JALMAANI13 1056064

HANTING AMIELYN DE LEON14 1031943

HANTING BIN-NAZRI T15 1930356

HAPAS MARWHEZA MAAMON16 1055776

HAPAS NUR-IN MAKIRI17 1092840

HAPAS RHUHINA MAADIL18 1093090

HAPAS SHEBRA MAAMON19 1055776

HAPIL NADZMIER ABDULAHAB20 1055780

HAPIL SHERWIEN ABDULAHAB21 1056345

HAPSAN NURUL-MARIAM SINGLIAN22 1056003

HARAD ALDAM NAJULUN23 1056038

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:H

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        80
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HARADJI ELMA ADIN1 1092918

HARADJI PEPO NURUDJI2 1056331

HARAJI NUR-IN KILISANI3 1056073

HARANI SITTIRAHSAN JUPLI4 1092898

HARIM RESILNA SAHIJAN5 1931689

HARIS FAUJIA UMARUN6 1092844

HARISAN ADAWIYA SAKUDDIN7 1056326

HARMAIN NICKER INGKING8 1092703

HARNAIN JOEL HAMAD9 1056236

HARON HADZRAH DIONISIO10 1093279

HAROUN OMARSABRIN OMAR11 1055809

HARRIS MARLYN DAGUIO12 1055569

HARUN AINUR-YAKIN BALADJI13 1056251

HARUN ALWAJID PAUTONG14 1056126

HARUN DARWINA MUSTALA15 1055988

HARUN EDZNALYN USMAN16 1056068

HARUN JULMA A.17 1931684

HARUN ROGER HAPPAS18 1056094

HARUN RUKAIYA BALADJI19 1092707

HARUN SHAMIER TAJUID20 1056096

HARUN SHARIMA AMIL21 1056419

HASAN AIZA DACAL22 1056221

HASAN ARLYNDA SARABI23 1056073

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        81
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HASAN BERNADETH SALAPUDDIN1 1055610

HASAN JOSALENE GAPLA2 1056097

HASAN NAPSIA DUGASAN3 1093107

HASAN NURWASIFF SALAPUDDIN4 1055618

HASAN RUAISA HATTING5 1093027

HASAN SAHARA GAPLA6 1056097

HASAN SHERWINA ISMAILA7 1055989

HASANBASA FATIMA JANE ASKALANI8 1092881

HASANBASA SITTI ARASANI9 1055946

HASHIEM MINDA FRANCO10 1093089

HASHIM AIZA REVILLAME11 1056359

HASHIM ALBAIYA OMBRA12 1056095

HASHIM KARNA ABDULLA13 1927862

HASHIM MERIAM SAHIPA14 1056327

HASHIM NADZWA ALEGRE15 1055997

HASHIM NUR-ASHRA MOHAMMAD SALI16 1056001

HASHIM NURISA DAMSID17 1055802

HASHIM SHARA ALAPAO18 1055997

HASI INDAHMINA ARBOL19 1055776

HASID AL-NADZRA ALVAREZ20 1055653

HASIE SHARA JACKARIA21 1056241

HASIM NURHIMA IGASAN22 1093106

HASIM OLYD ZAKILAN23 1092946

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        82
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HASSAN ALDIZAN TAIB1 1055969

HASSAN ALIYA HAMIDUL2 1056330

HASSAN ALMURA ILAJI3 1031942

HASSAN AMERKHAN INIL4 1093212

HASSAN AMILIA KARANI5 1056139

HASSAN ANANGSARMA SANGKA6 1093147

HASSAN ARSIDA SAKALURAN7 1055703

HASSAN BASIR ARASAIN8 1055998

HASSAN ESNAIDA KARANI9 1056360

HASSAN HALIMA BANDAHALA10 1093142

HASSAN HARIS BADAL11 1056346

HASSAN HELJOHN NUHASAD12 1031958

HASSAN HJA  ZAINA ISMAEL13 1056236

HASSAN KARMA HADJILANI14 1093236

HASSAN LADYANN JENNI15 1092987

HASSAN LINDA SAHIRON16 1092827

HASSAN MAHMUDA BANDAHALA17 1056153

HASSAN MOH.HAISHAM TANASARA18 1093016

HASSAN NAHAN AMLAIN19 1559986

HASSAN NUR-AINI SAID20 1928207

HASSAN NURANA BADAL21 1056148

HASSAN NURHIMA HADJIRUL22 1056012

HASSAN NURSHAIDA APIPUDDIN23 1093005

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        83
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HASSAN NURSIMA SULAYMAN1 1056163

HASSAN PERIAL IBRAHIM2 1056212

HASSAN RAJIA MAHALAIL3 1056048

HASSAN RUAIDA PANDAUG4 1092778

HASSAN SHEHA NAMBRI5 1055777

HASSAN SYLVIANA HAMIDOL6 1092794

HASSAN WENDY MUMUKAN7 1092778

HASSAN YATI SALAPUDDIN8 1093110

HATAB DOLINA MATLIH9 1056082

HATABNI MUSA MOHAMMAD10 1093151

HATAM CHRISTINE TAYAG11 1055669

HATAMAN RAYNA SAID12 1056018

HAWAB SITTI JACIMIN JUMIANJANG13 1031969

HAWAN ANNALIZA TAHSIN14 1092841

HAWARI SHEVA ARIP15 1092910

HAYRE LAILA SANTIAGO16 1056344

HAYUDINI JAVIRA JACARIA17 1031983

HAYUDINI MERILYN HADJIRUL18 1092916

HAYUDINI SANDRA AJAN19 1056329

HAÑO AIMEE TEVES20 1092788

HEJAN EDLAN IDLANA21 1055607

HENERAL ANNURA ABDURAHIM22 1056439

HERMOSILLA RIZA MAE BACTONG23 1056383

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        84
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HERNANDEZ ANJINETTE UNIRAL1 1056102

HERNANDEZ RHEY JAN PEREZ2 1056092

HERRERA GEONIFE TORRES3 1092906

HINO-O APPLE DARAMAN4 1056263

HISSAN NURISA MUTLAH5 1055996

HIYANG AMILBAHAR MUKSAN6 1055802

HIYANG NUR-THASNEEM SILBIN7 1558025

HIYANG PUTLIH TADZMAHAL MUKSAN8 1056368

HJI MANSUL RADZMINA SABAL9 1056390

HJI NUR-AMIN FERDANA KIMAL10 1055898

HJI. ALSALI SWENDRALYN JUAINI11 1056161

HO AISA'LEY TANJI12 1093135

HOCKSON REMAWATY PINIRIL13 1092786

HORTIZANO AI-AI ANDUL14 1056327

HOTONG HAYYARA AGAIN15 1055942

HUESCA RICHELLE CALUBIA16 1093227

HUGO RONNA TANADOR17 1092983

HULMAH DASTALA ASARAJI18 1056096

HULMAN MARCELINA MANTUL19 1056341

HUNDING RALPH MARREN RENIEDO20 1092844

HUNSING MARRYGRACE ABUBAKAR21 1092779

HUNSING NURULYN SHUN22 1056460

HUSIN LANIE MAILAN23 1092919

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        85
Seat No. O.R. NO.

HUSIN NOR-AISA JALALI1 1056102

HUSIN SHERLINA BARAHAM2 1092903

HUSNI APIA JAMA3 1093138

HUSSAIN NHADZRENDRA AHALUL4 1056243

HUSSIEN MARIVIC LOMOLJO5 1056283

HUSSIN AKKIRA MANDING6 1056380

HUSSIN AL-JIMAR ANNUAL7 1056382

HUSSIN ASMINA AMIL8 1093108

HUSSIN BENMAR MUPLIHON9 1093020

HUSSIN CORDOVA PHIDTAO10 1056370

HUSSIN FATIMA SHEERINE USMAN11 1093303

HUSSIN GERALDINE TINAMBACAN12 1055873

HUSSIN IRUMMANIS ABURAHIM13 1093239

HUSSIN JINNANG HASHIM14 1056095

HUSSIN MUKIM JAHARA15 1055979

HUSSIN MURIDA LIPAE16 1092776

HUSSIN NURMINA ARAHAM17 1056357

HUSSIN ROSALIE INARIL18 1056166

HUSSIN SELWINA BASALUDDIN19 1056421

HUSSIN SETRALYN BILLY20 1093048

HUSSIN SHARIMAR ANNUL21 1056160

HUSSIN ZUFAIDA TARAWI22 1056246

HYNSON JANET ELLOREN23 1055863

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        86
Seat No. O.R. NO.

IBALAHIM ANALIZA JALALI1 1092883

IBBA MARYGRACE EKEH2 1056032

IBBA MYRNA KANDAYA3 1055945

IBBA NIKSON MANDANGAN4 1092792

IBBA NURHANUR YUSOP5 1056069

IBBA SHERNALYN HASAN6 1055975

IBBANG DADAH PULUK7 1055685

IBBO RAHINA JAJI8 1056070

IBBUHAN MIRHAMAR AMIL9 1055989

IBBURAHIM SURAYA JAJI10 1056226

IBNI ALMAHAL JULSALI11 1056071

IBNI FATIMA SARAH JULSALI12 1056072

IBNO BABE-DARLYN SAILILLA13 1055599

IBNO BANI HAMISAIN14 1055944

IBNO EMELYN INTAS15 1055948

IBNO MARJUNIE NAMI16 1093088

IBNO NURHUSSIN DIZON17 1092833

IBNO RINA INDANAN18 1014961

IBNO ROTECA YUSOP19 1056000

IBNO SATRA ARASAD20 1092924

IBNOHARIB SHAREIN ABDUHALIM21 1092920

IBNOHASIM MARHAN MALIK22 1931693

IBNOL ALKANOL HALUN23 1056348

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:PAGCOR

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        87
Seat No. O.R. NO.

IBNOL THELMA ISMULA1 1056340

IBNORAJAN SANDRA ALIH2 1055967

IBRAHIM AKMAD-SHAYYED HAJAN3 1092798

IBRAHIM JAMILA JAINUDDIN4 1055779

IBRAHIM MIDZFAR ASAALI5 1056241

IBRAHIM NIPKHON MASAHUD6 1093142

IBRAHIM NURFAIDA ALIH7 1093088

IBRAHIM RASHIDA HASSAN8 1056242

IDARUS ADZLAN PAEL9 1092939

IDARUS MIRIAM GADDONG10 1093123

IDARUS NURSALYN ABDURAHMAN11 1092797

IDARUS SIRIKIT MOHAMMADSALI12 1056474

IDDAN IRENE SALIHAN13 1055517

IDDI PATRA ALLIAN14 1092880

IDDILIS MISRIYA TUPAY15 1093306

IDILIS ERNALYN PAWAKI16 1092955

IDILIS LINDA AHADI17 1092907

IDIRIS SANTANINA SERAJI18 1056367

IDJILANI MUKRHAMEIN LUMANDONG19 1092974

IDJIRAN ALMALYN JUL20 1056127

IDJIRANI MELWINA HAMSANI21 1055596

IDLANA FATIMA-DANICA SULAYMAN22 1093155

IDRIS ALSAYAD MOHAMMAD ALI23 1093292

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:I

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        88
Seat No. O.R. NO.

IDRIS BENJAMIN IRAHANI1 1093110

IDRIS HARIDJA ASKANDAL2 1055533

IDRIS MOHAMMAD JAYDIR TAN3 1092700

IDRISSALAM ANDROMEDA ABDULMOHMIN4 1056191

IDRISSALAM HADZRIN ABDULMOHMIN5 1056161

IGASAN MARLYNDA IBBO6 1055999

IGASAN YAP KASHIM7 1092708

IGGO SAUDI GADDONG8 1931767

IGLESIA JAYLINE ALPA9 1092969

IGNACIO BERNADETTE UMBLAS10 1093022

IGNACIO CATHERINE FERRER11 1093192

IGNACIO MUNASSARA AMARA12 1093329

IGNUS SAHARA WADJA13 1092719

IKANG NUR-HAIFA BASIRUN14 1092727

IKU RAISAH JALAIN15 1093253

ILAHAN GABIR KATING16 1056395

ILAHAN NUR-NIHAR IBRAHIM17 1092877

ILAJI NERMADA ULLA18 1056042

IMAMIL FERWINA HATAB19 1093032

IMAMIL JEHADA JAWALI20 1093051

IMARAN ZENAIDA ARASAIN21 1092703

IMBANG FARTANA BAKIL22 1093096

IMBANG RANA BAKIL23 1093094

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:I

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        89
Seat No. O.R. NO.

IMDANI ALBASIR KALAYAKAN1 1055970

IMDANI MANNAN HADAINI2 1092775

IMLANA INDANG UTONG3 1093171

IMPANG FAUJIA ESMANG4 1055960

IMPERIAL GENELINE TUBLONA5 1093130

IMPERIAL JHENGKIE LIMBAGA6 1092951

IMPERIAL RECHIE HORWELA7 1056019

IMPIL MERLINDA LABRADOR8 1092865

IMUY ANALYN AKBILI9 1056331

INANI KHADIJA JAWAD10 1056375

INARIL ROWENA IDLANA11 1055886

INDAL SHEIHADA JAMIRUDDIN12 1093010

INDAL SITTI CAMBRAN SALIKALA13 1093341

INDANAN MAOJIA TARADJI14 1056369

INDANAN SHERHAN SAHI15 1055708

INDASAN MEHELYN HADJULA16 1056070

INDASAN MEMAHAR ARALUDDIN17 1092715

INDASAN SITTI NALHA HABBI18 1093138

INDIN FHARSHADA LADJABASSAL19 1092866

INDIN JIASMIN MUALLIB20 1055643

INGGILAN SITTI-HILMA JALMAANI21 1055739

INGKAGAN AISAL SULAYMAN22 1056121

INGKAGAN ROSDA AKMAD23 1056122

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:I

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        90
Seat No. O.R. NO.

INGKOH NEFRETERE JULKARNAIN1 1092743

INGOH RADZMAHAL SALI2 1056047

INJAL SHAIMA SULAYMAN3 1092783

INOFERIO LOU BACALSO4 1056045

INSAEL ROHANA DUGASAN5 1093148

INSAIL MUDZNA INSAIL6 1093267

INSANU RIDZMA MOH ALI7 1093007

INSO LEONIVINE EJEDIO8 1056339

INSO LIZA MAE LUBIANO9 1055949

IRAJI AHMAD DIDAT ASTIHAN10 1093081

IRAJI FARHANA SAIMUDDIN11 1056081

IRAJI HILDALYN KAHAL12 1093257

IRAJI SITTI RAKMA JUMAHALI13 1056314

IRALAN HUDJAIFA MALANDE14 1927970

IRAN IRENE SAMORIN15 1093088

IRARI SITTI RAMLA TAN16 1093102

IRIBANI JUBAIRA KABTIYA17 1055957

IRIBANI ZAHRA-JOY CRUZ18 1093108

IRIJANI MERDILYN ANNI19 1093110

IRIJIN REHANA TIMPAHAN20 1056042

IRILIS NORALYN IDJIRANI21 1056142

ISA ARZONA ABDURAJAK22 1055963

ISA FERWIDA ABDUSALI23 1056055

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:I

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        91
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ISA NURHANA AHIL1 1093138

ISA RUFAIMA MANDANGAN2 1056047

ISAD SURINA BASSAL3 1093177

ISAH ARSALYN SAIYADI4 1056042

ISAHAC MADZRA JABA5 1055643

ISAHAC MARIAM YAHIYA6 1092707

ISAHAC NURBIYA YAHIYA7 1092707

ISAHAC PERNISA JUMAT8 1092853

ISERAIL ARNALYN JARADON9 1092988

ISERAIL DONNA BANDAHALA10 1093039

ISERAIL FARHANA HALIK11 1092845

ISERAIL SITTI JULMINA JARADON12 1093165

ISHMAEL ASURA YUSOP13 1092777

ISHMAEL SITTI SABRA YUSOP14 1056369

ISIDERIO CATHERINE RATUNIL15 1093010

ISIRANI SAADA SALI16 1056046

ISKANDAL MELY SUHAILI17 1093300

ISKANDAL METHQUAR MANATAD18 1056078

ISMAEL ABDULBARRI JAAMIL19 1056063

ISMAEL AHYAR AMARAN20 1931748

ISMAEL AKEEM TAN21 1056037

ISMAEL ALMALYN SAID22 1092880

ISMAEL ASHRI SABTULA23 1092887

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:I

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        92
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ISMAEL EDIA DAGGI1 1055673

ISMAEL FAIDARIZA IGASAN2 1092831

ISMAEL FAIJA GABRIEL3 1055712

ISMAEL FAIZAL LEE4 1092933

ISMAEL FARIDA LADJA5 1055958

ISMAEL HELNA HUSSIN6 1092771

ISMAEL HUSNITA ALSAD7 1055799

ISMAEL IZHALYN FERNANDO8 1056223

ISMAEL JEFFREY SAID9 1092880

ISMAEL KAMRA ALBAJI10 1092781

ISMAEL KAYRA HASSAN11 1056244

ISMAEL MERHAMA SARADI12 1092883

ISMAEL NARSISA HADJILANI13 1056063

ISMAEL NERMALYN HAJI14 1092875

ISMAEL NURDAYA HASIRON15 1092883

ISMAEL NURSITA MAJINDE16 1093017

ISMAEL RAFAIZA JAMMA17 1093144

ISMAEL RITTIH MAMMAH18 1056380

ISMAEL RUWAIDA HADJI19 1056272

ISMAEL SATRINA BANDONG20 1092829

ISMAEL SHARIFA-AINI LAMANSA21 1092826

ISMAEL SHAZAR OMARALI22 1092707

ISMAEL SHERMA ABUKASIM23 1093009

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:I

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        93
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ISMAEL SUDERMAN BASSAL1 1092769

ISMAH SHATRA ABDULHALIM2 1092879

ISMAIL DULMI JUMALA3 1055960

ISMAN RAIZA JUWAK4 1055775

ISMI SITTI RUAIDA IMRAN5 1055999

ISMOH NURKAIMA KAHAL6 1093003

ISMUL NURDALYN ABUBAKAR7 1092843

ISMULA HASILNA NAMLA8 1093342

ISMULA LINDA TANTUNG9 1092914

ISMULA PADILLA ABDUHALIM10 1056032

ISNADI ISNIRAIYA MOHAMMAD11 1056064

ISNAIN BASER MAADIL12 1093303

ISNAIN KERNALYN ABDULA13 1055573

ISNAIN MICHELYN ABDULA14 1055573

ISNAIN RADHA ABDULA15 1055939

ISNAIN SHERMALYN SAKILAN16 1092820

ISNAJI RAIZA SALI17 1056093

ISNANI DENIEZA SANGKA18 1092919

ISNANI FERRYHATAM MATOLO19 1056106

ISNANI NURHIBA HAMBALI20 1031949

ISNIJUL DURNI ISMAEL21 1092855

ISONG NURBIDRI MARAH22 1092832

ISSAN EDJOH ASAKIL23 1055945

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        94
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ISUL HAMAMA ISMAN1 1092865

ITTOK JUL-AMBRIE JALALUDDIN2 1056363

IYA SONOR HAPI3 1056140

IYA ZHARA ZHERHA BEYUTA4 1056193

IZA SHERNALYN ASANDIN5 1092883

JAAFAR DARWISA MUHARRAL6 1056171

JAAFAR FATIMA ADJA7 1092705

JAAFAR GERNALYN SALIGAK8 1056351

JAAFAR MUNAYRA TAN9 1056005

JAAFAR NURHANI TAN10 1093054

JAAFAR RAFI-AHMED SICANGCO11 1056055

JAAFAR SALNA AMAT12 1056371

JAAFAR SHARPINA BAKIL13 1092795

JAAMIL NURFAIDA HALILULLA14 1092952

JAAPAL ARLINA KADIL15 1055996

JABARANI ARMAIDA JUMLALI16 1056434

JABARANI EMILY ARADAIS17 1056294

JABIDI NUR-RIMA HASSIM18 1056116

JACKARIA KHADIJA SANUH19 1056246

JACKARIA NADIL MOHAMMAD20 1056163

JACKARIE NURMINIE SANAANI21 1056008

JACKATUL NASRA KAMALUL22 1055731

JADIL HANILYN ASIDERA23 1056263

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        95
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JADJULI NURATA HAJIRI1 1092831

JADJULI PAKSA MELAD2 1092857

JADJULI SHARNALYN ALIHASSAN3 1056368

JAHAMA NUR-AZEEMA TAWASIL4 1056226

JAHANG EVELYN ATIBING5 1055995

JAHANI MUDZNAHAL AWALI6 1092830

JAHARI SILDALYN ANI7 1093178

JAHIMODDEN AIZA SANGKULA8 1093125

JAI MASRUN JUMLANG9 1092919

JAIDDIN SITTI NURINA PANSALANG10 1056332

JAILAN RUAIDA JIKIRI11 1055989

JAILANG SITTI JAWADA HASSIM12 1093005

JAILANI ADELYN SAHALI13 1056105

JAILANI BANDUN BASLANI14 1092842

JAILANI DAIDA MUNDOK15 1056059

JAILANI MARIE ASPARI16 1056420

JAILANI MERHAIDA MUKALIL17 1092884

JAILANI NURIA ADJIRANI18 1056003

JAILANI NURWINA BASLANI19 1092843

JAILANI RADAM LIOZO20 1093296

JAILANI WALDA HIYA21 1056049

JAILON SALPIYA DEO22 1092951

JAIN AL-BASHER SADJAIL23 1093287

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        96
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JAIN JUDY-ANNE ASIH1 1056362

JAIN LEIZEL LAHAMAN2 1056341

JAIN MARJOSA ANANG3 1092767

JAIN SITTI RUAIDA JAMA4 1056394

JAINAL DARWINA TADUS5 1056330

JAINAL MUNIRA NUR6 1056300

JAINAL SHIERNADIA GARINGAN7 1093129

JAINAL SITTI RAHMA MABIYULA8 1056061

JAINUDDIN ADZNI FABILA USMAN9 1093122

JAINUDDIN RASHIDA ALIH10 1092973

JAINULLA DELMA SALI11 1055649

JAINULLA RISMA SALI12 1093032

JAIYADI SIRAIDA HINGKI13 1055970

JAIYANI TARSIDA ARIP14 1092874

JAIYARI NUR-IN LAKIBUL15 1056198

JAIYARI RAABA SAWADJAAN16 1092871

JAJI ANNI HASSIM17 1092915

JAJI GEMMA JOE18 1092834

JAJI HARIJA UYONG19 1092754

JAJI SURAIDA AHIRUN20 1056061

JAJI WELLY ABBISANI21 1056062

JAJIE ALNAJIB MUNDING22 1931761

JAJIM PALMA ALIAN23 1092819

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        97
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JAKARIA ABDULNAJIR MAJUL1 1564603

JAKARIA ALNALYN MOHAMMAD2 1056279

JAKARIA SAIRA BAHA3 1093250

JAKARIYA KINNA ARAJIL4 1092855

JAKILAN MARILOU ANTONIO5 1093174

JAKKA JONLY JAMARDIN6 1092769

JALA AL-CASRIE ABDUL7 1092721

JALAD JULMA TINGKASAN8 1031919

JALADAIN NURALYN MUKATIL9 1056056

JALAIDE ARDEN ABDURAKMAN10 1056231

JALAIDE HURUN-INN ABDURAKMAN11 1056193

JALAIDE JUMHARIJA HASID12 1056115

JALAIDE SHAIMA ABDURAKMAN13 1056115

JALAIDI MARMINA SR SANGKAHAN14 1093177

JALAIN FATMA AMIK15 1092830

JALAL NUR-AMALINA JAULANG16 1092924

JALALANG ARANGLI ADJAL17 1093139

JALALI NADZRA KIRAM18 1092737

JALALI NURYATI IBBA19 1056001

JALALI WARDA YAHCOB20 1056156

JALALUDDIN ANINA BESIN21 1031992

JALALUDDIN RADZMA MOHAMMAD22 1093142

JALALUL FATIMA KHIERMAIDA SAHIBUL23 1056440

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        98
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JALANE EDDIE ANDONG1 1055957

JALANI EDGAR JALMAANI2 1056172

JALAS AL-JIBIN JULAID3 1056236

JALAS BABY JAIMA BASLANI4 1056165

JALAS GREEDEN IKIRAN5 1056343

JALAS NORMAN JULAID6 1056343

JALAS WADZNA JULAID7 1092725

JALI ABDULNASIF BAGINDA8 1056162

JALI ALJUNI BAGINDA9 1056231

JALIL ALBASIL ESAY10 1093006

JALIL JAMIL DALAWIS11 1092885

JALIL KUSAY ABDURAHMAN12 1093122

JALIL LUSHIMA TAYAH13 1055546

JALIL NORMAIDA LAWAMA14 1092942

JALIL NULJIBIL TAYAH15 1056469

JALIL RHASHIDA JAINAL16 1093120

JALIL SYLVIA TAYAH17 1056144

JALILUL ALBASAR ABDULLA18 1055958

JALILUL FERLYN AJIJI19 1092852

JALILUL NURJANNA BANDOY20 1093140

JALILUL SAUDA SALI21 1055970

JALILUL WILLIAM SABTULA22 1056463

JALILULLA SAMMON PARADJI23 1056057

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        99
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JALISAN RADZMAHAL TAGAYAN1 1093094

JALJALES HABEL AROYO2 1056102

JALLAN NURIZA ARSAD3 1093109

JALLAO CATHRINA MATLAIL4 1055957

JALLAW LORNA AHAJA5 1055996

JALMAANI NURSIBA APSAN6 1093164

JALMAANI SHARIEFA ROAIDA HJI TAHIL7 1093300

JALMAANI SHERLYN ASAKIL8 1056358

JALMAANI SORAYA DAHI9 1093055

JALON CARL ANGELO ENRIQUEZ10 1093185

JALUDDIN RHEIYA TUMUTONG11 1056417

JAMAD JANILYN MAHAIL12 1056144

JAMAHALI NADZMA ASTAPAN13 1093279

JAMAHALI NURTAYANG ABDUHALIM14 1093002

JAMAIL INDIRA JUHUNG15 1056421

JAMAL AL-NIZHA FERNANDO16 1056369

JAMALDIN NORIE ASAKIL17 1055974

JAMALUDDIN JAIDA ABDULLA18 1055932

JAMALUDDIN JIMSON MANDAIN19 1055932

JAMALUDDIN RIZALYN ABDURASAD20 1055994

JAMALUL BURHAN ABDURASID21 1092814

JAMALUL MERIAM SAHIRON22 1092850

JAMALUL QURRATUAINEE JAEL23 1093324

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       100
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JAMALUL RUMAIDA PATTA1 1092924

JAMANG SHERYL MAE BATAN2 1093240

JAMASALI EDNA ESCOL3 1056058

JAMASALI MOHAMMAD RIDZUAN JULKARNAIN4 1092985

JAMASALI QURAISIYA SAKANDAL5 1056098

JAMAWI ROFAINA APPANG6 1055963

JAMIH KARIMA SAHIPA7 1056309

JAMIL MARY-JANE ASANI8 1056082

JAMIL MORKIPAR SALIH9 1056359

JAMIL ROSANA SULAYMAN10 1056091

JAMIL SULPICIA MAING11 1056148

JAMILI ADELAIDA MOHAMMAD12 1055967

JAMILI NEDZMA NAWANG13 1056062

JAMILUN JENNY GREGORIO14 1093182

JAMIRI NURHILA TARADJI15 1093199

JAMIUDDIN RADZMALYN AMLON16 1056367

JAMIUL SITTI AISA HASSAN17 1056029

JAMJILANI HAPHAS JAILANI18 1093183

JAMLANA JISMAN ALIBBON19 1092919

JAMLANI ALMAIDA HALUN20 1056082

JAMMANG NURMALYN ARAJANI21 1056082

JAMMANG SABINA HAMSARANI22 1056005

JAMSURI NURHIDA SAKATTI23 1056092

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       101
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JANANG ANING MANTUNGUK1 1056484

JANANI SHIERHADA TINGKAHAN2 1056080

JANATUL ALMINDA ANGULO3 1931751

JANDONERO JOANNA PELEGRIN4 1093286

JANI ARMINA ADJID5 1092856

JANI SUMATRA MUTALIB6 1092788

JANING ARNA BACUNDO7 1056347

JANJALAWIA SADIKIN LEON8 1056326

JANJANI ALMALYN KOPEL9 1056055

JANJANI MAR-FAISA AHADANI10 1092886

JANJANI NURHINA AHADANI11 1560977

JANJAWI NURHAIDA USAIN12 1093150

JAPARA TELMIJI MALANDI13 1093151

JARAH SITTI NARIDA UBBUS14 1056431

JARANI EDNA PAEL15 1055893

JARUNI MUSSAH JAMSANI16 1092775

JASANI FATIMAH SHARIJA ALLI17 1093000

JASANI NURILYN PICCIO18 1092962

JASID NURSIDA UNTONG19 1092700

JATICO APOLONIA ONTIVEROS20 1055859

JAUD JADELYN PUNGUTAN21 1056211

JAUHARI FATMA JAMMANG22 1092781

JAUHARI SALA AMDAD23 1092834

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:J

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       102
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JAUHARI SHADEENA ESMAEL1 1093343

JAUJAN NURSALI SAKILI2 1056096

JAUKAL ADZMEE JAMASALI3 1056136

JAUKAL FARIDA JEBEL4 1055778

JAUPAKAL CZARTINA CABATO5 1093295

JAWAD ANANG BARA6 1056057

JAWAD BIBILYN ASIMUDDIN7 1056124

JAWAD ELMALYN ASIMUDDIN8 1092794

JAWAD JAINAB BAIRULLA9 1055827

JAWAD MINANG ASIMUDDIN10 1056105

JAWAD MOHAWARA JUMAHALI11 1093101

JAWAD RASBIN SURAIDA12 1056058

JAWAD RINA JAILAW13 1056166

JAWADDIL ROMINA JAUHALI14 1055782

JAWADIL AZRI GOBERNO15 1056463

JAWADIL SITTI ALSA JAY16 1093158

JAWADIN ABUBAKAR ALLAMA17 1055969

JAWALI PRINCESS MARTINEZ18 1092973

JAWARAN MOH.GAN HALIS19 1928270

JAWARI JAYPEE ULAMA20 1093052

JAWARI KIMAR ALAWI21 1093011

JAWATI RHODORA TANJILI22 1055634

JAY MARYLOU KAMINDAO23 1093005

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       103
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JAYARI AL-RAHIMIN NUL-JAMBRI1 1056123

JECKSON FAUGIA OMMANG2 1056257

JEMERINO LYRNA CORPUZ3 1093217

JENANI AYANG SAMSAIN4 1092882

JERRY LOVELY YAHIYA5 1092705

JHONNY AURIA MASBUD6 1055898

JIHIRI NERFALYN AMSAIN7 1056153

JIKIRAN NURDALYN AHANG8 1056427

JIKIRANI ADZMILYN NINDI9 1055945

JIKIRANI NAIDA ASIRI10 1055978

JIKIRI DAMRA KAHIL11 1092831

JIMLAN JEANIRA JAUJULI12 1092830

JIMLAN JENALYN ANSANG13 1056052

JIMLAN JULMUBAR SAHALAN14 1055970

JIMLAN MERFAIZHA ALBAR15 1056084

JIMLANI ALBIYA SAMPANG16 1056171

JIMLANI LANGKA SAMPANG17 1056171

JIMLANI SHEARHA ADIL18 1056073

JINANI FAIZAL SAHI19 1055994

JINNOR FERHAMNA BARAHAMA20 1055985

JINNUL BINJIMAR AYYUB21 1056006

JIPANI FARHADA MAÑALAS22 1930322

JIRAN ARSENIA LADJA23 1093002

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       104
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JIRAN WALJANA MIRISANI1 1055982

JIRING ALJIBAR SANAIN2 1056199

JIRIPAE NUR-INA PADIWAN3 1092792

JOE JAINAB SARAHAN4 1055997

JOE KARTINI LEE5 1056390

JOE KHUZAIMA BISTE6 1093327

JOE SALIP YACOB UMAD7 1092850

JOE SHAIHA MERCADO8 1093040

JOEWALI KUMALAH ANNUARI9 1056095

JOLA AINIE BAKAR10 1056163

JORDAN JAY-ANN LUNETA11 1093058

JOSMEL JOAYMEL SANAANI12 1093330

JOVEN MARIE JEAN FLORES13 1056354

JUAIDI DARNA KARAH14 1056056

JUAINI CATHERINA TAPPIK15 1056244

JUAINI WILNA SAPPARI16 1093210

JUANITO JOMIL LOPEZ17 1093287

JUAREZ MARIECHU PEREZ18 1056184

JUATON CRISELLE MAE MORGIA19 1093066

JUAY EBNER MOHAMMAD20 1092877

JUBAH AYANG ALIH21 1093126

JUBAIL JULFAIKAR ARANAL22 1093031

JUHAILI JOEDIL INDINO23 1092948

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       105
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JUHAN AMALIA SAHIBUDDIN1 1056034

JUHAN LEA IGNACIO2 1056234

JUHANIN HAMIDA HASANAL3 1092960

JUL AHMEDRIZA KUHUTAN4 1055994

JUL MUSLINA UDDIN5 1093160

JUL SURAINA JAJI6 1092878

JUL-AMBRI FERJANNA SALI7 1055986

JUL-AMBRI MERILYN MOHAMMAD8 1092851

JUL-AMRI NURMAHAL RAHIM9 1055975

JUL-ASMAD NURFAIZA SANGGONA10 1093018

JUL-ASMAD SHERWINA ANNUARI11 1092934

JUL-ASPI SHAEINA BADDANG12 1093028

JULA SALING GAMPAL13 1092794

JULAID NUR-AIN HADJI OMAR14 1056019

JULAIN ARHANA JUMADIL15 1056141

JULAIN ELMALYN BASALI16 1092831

JULAIN MARLYN JULASPI17 1031946

JULAIN MARNA KALIMA18 1031946

JULAIN SAUDA MUHARRAM19 1056009

JULALON WALIDA LESANG20 1092773

JULBASARI ADAWIYA JUMADIL21 1056004

JULHAMDI ASTRIF BURAL22 1056141

JULHAMID MUFRIDA NANONG23 1093217

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       106
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JULHAN BERNALYN SAYYADI1 1093249

JULHAN JONALYN YUSOP2 1092921

JULHANI HALIMA AHMAD3 1092998

JULHIJIRI IBN-ZEID JAIYANI4 1092758

JULIE SATRINA AMBUTONG5 1093149

JULJANI IRENE IBBA6 1031987

JULJANIE MEDZMAHAL AHAMAD7 1093165

JULKANAIN KHAIRATUN NIDA ALAWI8 1093085

JULKANAIN RAWINA KASIRI9 1056223

JULKANAIN TASHIA RADJUE10 1092796

JULKIPLI JUVELYN BAKIL11 1055999

JULMALI SHERMA IMAMIL12 1056051

JULONG ROHILMINA ABDULHAMID13 1093191

JULPARA KUENOR SANI14 1093107

JULPARA RUGAYFA HADJIRUL15 1092916

JULPATI ALPIRIN JAMJI16 1056163

JULSAJI GINALYN ALIMUDDIN17 1092833

JULSALI NORMALYN DANDUN18 1056163

JULSALI TADZNALYN PUDDIN19 1092878

JULWAHID CARMEN SALIHUDDIN20 1092707

JUMAADIL ROSEMELYN SAMIMI21 1056361

JUMAANI MERIAM PARIDJAL22 1056033

JUMAANIE NAJIPA ISDALIN23 1056073

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       107
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JUMADIL FADZRAMA KULONG1 1092882

JUMADIL KHASMA JULPI2 1056059

JUMADIL MARYAM TADJALI3 1093035

JUMADIL MURZAD MAHALAIL4 1056064

JUMADIL NERMA JAIN5 1092882

JUMADIL ROHELYN PULA6 1092881

JUMADIL SITTI RAHSA MUSAHARI7 1056064

JUMADIL YUSHRA SARIHANI8 1931698

JUMAH HONIDA JUMAANI9 1056198

JUMAHALI FERDAUZIA HASSAN10 1056314

JUMAHALI NURMALYN ESSAN11 1092881

JUMALA MASDUM DAMMANG12 1092854

JUMAO-AS NITCHIE MAGHANOY13 1056264

JUMAWAN NELISA NATIVIDAD14 1093073

JUMDAIL AIDA ERIBANI15 1093123

JUMDAIL LINDA PACKAM16 1055993

JUMDAIL NURSIMA BASSAL17 1055994

JUMDANI NANCY ABDURASAD18 1056251

JUMLAHON JUNIE ARALI19 1056184

JUMLAIL NADZRA HALI20 1056058

JUMLAIN LIZA JALIM21 1056119

JUMLANI RAYVIN IBNO22 1093082

JUMLATAL JAHARA SURAMAN23 1092992

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       108
Seat No. O.R. NO.

JUMSALI FAIJA TAN1 1092779

JUN ALHAY MALADIL2 1092827

JUNAIDI INSIHKHAN KALAYAKAN3 1055815

JUNAIDIE NURANA BAIRULLA4 1056254

JUNDAM ALNEJAR KUDARAT5 1093084

JUPACKAL FAJIRNA EDJIRAIL6 1093146

JUPLI NUR-YAKIN BAIJAN7 1056390

JUPLI SARNA ABDULLA8 1056011

JURAKMAN SILIPERLMA SALIHIM9 1056373

JURIPAE PHILADELPHIA SAHABIL10 1092855

JURRAN BENSAL LIPAIE11 1055529

KABIRUN HAJIRA HAIRAL12 1093066

KADIL ALMALYN MAWALI13 1056062

KADIL EDZNALYN AMIL14 1093334

KADIL ELIEZA AGANA15 1092991

KADIL MILYN ILAHANI16 1092831

KADIL NURKINTAM PASIHUL17 1092885

KADIL NURVINA VALENCIA18 1092871

KAHAKI MANJING MISA19 1055905

KAHAL SARIFA-AINA IBNI20 1056080

KAHAL SURAYA JAMIUL21 1055996

KAHAL WARKASA SAHIBUDDIN22 1056062

KAHIL MUMAIDA SABAL23 1056047

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       109
Seat No. O.R. NO.

KAHIL SHAINALYN ABDULLA1 1056097

KAIDAL ALNALYN ALIHUDDIN2 1056056

KAINNONG SITTI KAUSAR SARIOL3 1056234

KAIRULLA MERHA LAJA4 1055959

KAKIL NURHINA HAMSALI5 1092835

KALAHUDDIN SUAIDA SANDALUDDIN6 1056460

KALAING NADIA KARIL7 1031913

KALAM DARWIN ARADANI8 1056146

KALAYAKAN MUDZNA ENGGAL9 1055613

KALAYAKAN NURHAIDA ABDURAJAK10 1093178

KALBI FERDALYN AMING11 1055812

KALBI IRENE SAHIJUAN12 1092930

KALBI MOHAMMAD RIZAN LIM13 1093276

KALI NUR-HAYPA ALIH14 1056265

KALIM SHEMARIM TAN15 1056426

KALIM SURATI HADJING16 1056426

KALIMUDDIN SHERNALYN KIRAM17 1056108

KALINGALAN FATIMA SHAREEN ARAKANI18 1056284

KALINGGALAN RADZHATA UNGGAL19 1056102

KALINGGALAN SALMA DADALIS20 1093174

KAMARO ALFAIZAL SARAL21 1056332

KAMARO ALJIB SARAL22 1093329

KAMARO ALMALYN SARAL23 1093143

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       110
Seat No. O.R. NO.

KAMLANI KHELISTINA TAWASIL1 1056147

KAMLANI MARWINA JAAL2 1092879

KAMLON AL-SAID SARABI3 1092897

KAMLON MADZLYN MARKIN4 1056369

KAMONG NOR-ANA LADJA5 1092851

KANDANG ABDULMOGNI ABDULGANIH6 1056352

KANDANG NURULHUDA RIDJIKIH7 1092816

KANDAS SHABAR IDARUS8 1092788

KANDAYA BIDDARIYA BAKARA9 1055726

KANGILUHAN AL-MUJIB PAJIJI10 1056304

KANI MINDAMORA JALALI11 1056098

KANNANG ALMALYN ISKAN12 1093180

KANNI BELINDA DELOS SANTOS13 1055943

KAPENG SARHA SALIM14 1093012

KAPOTOH HURAIDA HABIBUN15 1056447

KARAG NURMIHAR MIRISANI16 1056325

KARAMA JAINAB TALIB17 1056002

KARAS ESMYRNA HALISAN18 1056031

KARAS PRAMALYN TIMBASAL19 1092774

KARAWAN KRISTINA HASSAN20 1056390

KARIM ALVIN ABUHAJI21 1056428

KARIM FARHATADZ ABDURAHIM22 1056200

KARIM KASRIN MOHAMMAD23 1092702

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:K

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       111
Seat No. O.R. NO.

KARIM NILSILYN ABDURAHIM1 1092794

KARIM PUTLIH ELLA ABDULLA2 1092886

KARIM SARBANON HASSAN3 1931753

KARIM WAHAYDA KIYAMA4 1093164

KARUWAHI OPHERLIA IBNOHAJIL5 1056378

KASANARIN RICHEL CABAYAO6 1056336

KASHIM AINA NGAIH7 1056243

KASHIM DARMINYA PERIE8 1056326

KASHIM ELNALYN SAMPANG9 1092873

KASIM EDRAIZA GARDAN10 1092844

KASIM EMRAIDA JAMMANG11 1092921

KASIM ROWENA AHADIN12 1056203

KASIM RUHAIYA ODJOL13 1092826

KASIM SITTI HUSNA JALA14 1092876

KASIM SITTI NAJARA HAJIM15 1093000

KASIM TAIB HALIKUL16 1056093

KASIM WARDA OMAR17 1056217

KASIM WEDZDAN IMAO18 1056087

KASLANI FLOR DEE-ROSE TANDIH19 1056012

KASSIM ALNASRAN SALAM20 1092869

KASTIRI KASDIATUL MOHAMMAD21 1092835

KASTULAN DURMI TSAJILI22 1093003

KASULA ASIYA ALISTONI23 1092843

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       112
Seat No. O.R. NO.

KATALA AL-HADZRAT LAYAP1 1092704

KATIPON HARIDJA ANDAN2 1093339

KAUSAR JERMALYN SAHIJUAN3 1093152

KAUTO RAHIMA ALIH4 1092913

KAYGUAN SHINGSHE JIKIRI5 1056423

KAYTING IKKA IDRIS6 1092886

KAYTING SATRA MOHAMMAD7 1056328

KHAN ELEKMAL HAIL8 1056347

KHAN HALIM HAIL9 1092706

KHO MERILYN LIM10 1055981

KIBTIANI APPLE JANE SALBI11 1093010

KIJAL NURHUDA ROHAS12 1055910

KIMBLE DENIZAR ABSARI13 1056084

KIMSON SUHAINA MANGKABONG14 1092779

KINAW PATERNA SALA15 1056068

KINSANG MELA TAGAYAN16 1055561

KIPLI AMOLIA AHMAD17 1092805

KIPTIANI RAJIA HALIPI18 1056245

KIRAM HUJAIRA LALLI19 1092961

KIRAM IMRAIDA ISMAN20 1056012

KIRAM YARTINA HAJIBIN21 1056431

KIRANG DARWISA SAHIDJUAN22 1092978

KISRI PERWINA SARAHAN23 1056009

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       113
Seat No. O.R. NO.

KISSAE NURAIDA MADJALUDDIN1 1056367

KISUN LELENG NUKUH2 1056106

KITANE CHERRY YU3 1092999

KIYA FELISARDO TITAO4 1092955

KIYA NE-ANN MUDJA5 1092955

KNAIK JOWENA SAWADJAAN6 1056234

KOMLAN NORSIDA MONTAHA7 1056469

KONG AL-MARITA IRALAN8 1092703

KONG FATIMA RIMALEE TALUNJAIN9 1093037

KONG RUSBERT FALCASANTOS10 1093049

KUHUTAN SERMAHAR INDANAN11 1055943

KULANI ALKHAIDA DAMANG12 1092907

KULLALUL RABIA KAMMARING13 1093127

KUSAIN SAIDONA UNDOY14 1093111

KUSAW DALMA MANSANG15 1093027

KUTAYA ASAHAD BOKONG16 1056109

KUYONG ELTA ULAH17 1031993

KUYONG KAHADDUL USMAN18 1931756

KUYONG LAIDA BUSSARA19 1031946

KUYONG NOIMERIZA SUHUD20 1931685

KUYONG RAIYAN KASA21 1931690

KUYONG ROSALINA KAMLON22 1055955

LABADOR JONALYN CUSTODIO23 1093284

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       114
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LABON SAMID LAKIBUL1 1056099

LABUGA ROWENA ANTIAMPO2 1055862

LACABE MARIA DOLORES VERZOSA3 1092756

LACANDULA NELYN FELICIANO4 1056403

LACAR MARIANNE ABRENICA5 1092870

LACASANDILI ASNA ABU6 1056052

LADAGA RICHARD DAI7 1056032

LADIERO ROMULO JR DIMASUHID8 1093190

LADJA ABDULSIBNI BASALUDDIN9 1093002

LADJA BABY RAISA ABDULGAPOL10 1093082

LADJA BALDAYA PAEL11 1093121

LADJA BALHAYA ANBALANG12 1093003

LADJA BARUN TAPEENG13 1055686

LADJA FATIMA YUNIZA HADJIRI14 1056245

LADJA HADIJA YBARSABAL15 1093278

LADJA NURHAYA SAHIBUL16 1055987

LADJA NURIZA DINGGI17 1092946

LADJAALAM BRENDA LADJAHALI18 1092875

LADJAANANG LEILANI ALTERADO19 1055751

LADJAGANI KHADIJAH KONG20 1093123

LADJAHALI NURHOZRIN SALI21 1056065

LADJAHARI KANSIDA BAMA22 1093143

LADJAHASAN LERMA MAGAYON23 1056093

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       115
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LADJAHIRAN ALKADREE BERTO1 1093189

LADJALAWAN ALMIDA JOE2 1056047

LADJALAWIE LAILAN NASSAIE3 1055712

LADJALAWIE NIDA BAITI4 1092796

LADJAMAIN SAIDA ABUBAKAR5 1056332

LADJAMATLI WADJRAINA HAMDI6 1092751

LADJASALI SHENHAIDA ABDULLA7 1056046

LAGAM ALMIDA BUDDAHIM8 1056091

LAGAM FERDAUCIA SILBIN9 1093040

LAGAM SABTURAY ASARI10 1092878

LAGANG EDEN GRACE GARCIA11 1056260

LAGANG WILFRED GARCIA12 1056263

LAGASAN SARAH DEEMA YUNUS13 1092857

LAGAY FERMAIDA ABUBAKAR14 1092872

LAGUA JOLLY-MAY ISMAEL15 1093247

LAGUD LORETO DACOL16 1093291

LAHABA PARHANA BAYLON17 1098656

LAHAMAN JULIE ENTONG18 1055870

LAI EMIE AMANCIO19 1093116

LAIKAN MERJITA JURI20 1092931

LAILAH ALMAIDA ANGARAH21 1055958

LAIMUDDIN NADZRA MOHAMMAD22 1056245

LAISON RAIFA NURULLA23 1093329

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       116
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LAJA ABIGAEL ADILANSAD1 1092952

LAJA NURSIDA RASAD2 1055998

LAJID RABIYA UDDIN3 1056047

LAKIBUL ELIZA HASSAN4 1056422

LAKIBUL JHAYMALYN SAIDOL5 1056083

LAKIBUL MADZMA ABUBAKAR6 1931773

LAKIBUL MENNA PUNGLOH7 1092835

LAKIBUL RIDDAE KARUS8 1056059

LAKIMIN MAYSARA GOGOL9 1056075

LALIH HULMAH NUMMAANI10 1056059

LALING SITTI FAIJA BALABUL11 1092831

LALIYAH ABDUL BASIR ALIPON12 1092844

LALIYAH FATMA ALIPON13 1056186

LALLIH AIMA ANSALI14 1093157

LALLIYO NIRMA INDAHI15 1056217

LAM BOBBIE SALARDA16 1093297

LAMAYO ROSE ANN GRACE JAAFAR17 1056026

LAMBO MARBY VILOS18 1056271

LANDASAN LYDIA MUADI19 1056242

LANDASAN NURHUSIN ALLAMA20 1056003

LANGOMEZ ELINOR VILLAR21 1092967

LANZADERAS DAPHNE ROBETH ABO-ABO22 1056311

LAPE EMMELOU DEITA23 1092864

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       117
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LAPE REYNA JANE BANQUICIO1 1093047

LASAL ASAD MODJOL2 1056219

LATIF NELSON ALHARI3 1093157

LATIP MARY JANE HAPAL4 1093335

LATIP VANESSA AMERICA5 1031980

LAUDDIN SHAYEEDA LU6 1056281

LAUT RASEL NUHI7 1093328

LAWISAN SITTI-AISA TANDIH8 1055961

LAYONG ERNALYN SAHIRAN9 1092883

LAYONG IMBRAIDA JAMAD10 1055706

LAYONG JONALYNNE HASSAN11 1056090

LAYONG KRIS BERNADETTE HASSAN12 1056059

LAYONG MYRNA INDANAN13 1093056

LAZARO JULIANNE CAMILLE STA. TERESA14 1093062

LAZARO NELJHON MACASO15 1056052

LEDUNA JENILYN ELUMBRA16 1093248

LEE CHONNA-MAE MACENTI17 1056422

LEE JENNIFER SEGISMAR18 1092780

LEE JOYCE SEGISMAR19 1056333

LEE KAMARIA JOE20 1093150

LEE LETCHIO SAKIB21 1092818

LEE NANALYN ATANI22 1093141

LEGARA JOEY BENTAYEN23 1056456

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       118
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LEMIN SHISHIR LAISON1 1093230

LENDIO LEO CABERO2 1092975

LEQUIN MARILOU POTOT3 1093069

LEVISTE NORLY GREI ALMONIA4 1056277

LEYSON APRIL JOY GUERRERO5 1056044

LIALAH GADALI MARAJUKI6 1055610

LIBO MARY AN GANADOS7 1056301

LIDJOH ARSHEFA LIDJOH8 1092847

LIGUID DIANA JANE MENDOLA9 1055646

LIGUID SHANNON MENDOLA10 1092846

LIM ALVIN BARRO11 1056092

LIM FARHA TAMLANI12 1093060

LIM KARNALYN MANDAIN13 1055595

LIM NUR-ADZMIN MAULE14 1093213

LIM RORAJA SAPIE15 1092842

LIM STEWART SAURARI16 1056255

LIMANDONG ROMANA KARIL17 1092778

LIMBAGA ERNALIN BAHINTING18 1093021

LIMEN REYJENE POLIRAN19 1055890

LIMERO ABDULNASI ISARIL20 1056245

LIMPASAN ANANGSALLA SARAIL21 1055965

LIMPASAN NERNA ASULA22 1055615

LIMPASAN REYADA ASKALI23 1093110

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       119
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LIPAE HASHER JACARIA1 1092972

LIPAE ROMA ASBIE2 1092775

LIPALDA ADZMIN GOBERNO3 1092995

LISANI NUROL-IN TAH4 1056311

LISONG MELSA NADJIRUN5 1056326

LIZA DAISY REE PANER6 1056261

LOCSON ALMA JASANI7 1056309

LOMOTOS LEAH GRACE TUBOG8 1055678

LOPEZ HELEN VILLANUEVA9 1093055

LOPEZ JULIE ANN AGUILAR10 1093055

LOPEZ ROSEMINA JOHAN11 1056388

LOPEZ WINNIE CAMUNJAL12 1056230

LORENZO MARICAR BELANDRES13 1093107

LORION RHADEL VILLAGANTE14 1092903

LOY ROHILYN JAMMAHARI15 1092770

LU NURUNISA HAMAD16 1056281

LUAGUE LEDYLIN CAMANSE17 1056039

LUAGUE REYNOLD PEREZ18 1093325

LUANG ROSE VILLA SUMER19 1092742

LUATON GERALENE JUMALON20 1093099

LUBRIGAS MELBA TOMOLIN21 1093312

LUCERO RONA MAE ESCOLOZA22 1093242

LUCHAVEZ ANGIE CISMAR23 1092758

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:L

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       120
Seat No. O.R. NO.

LUCHAVEZ ROWENA BLANCA1 1056295

LUCIP JANETH ANSOK2 1056399

LUKKONG NORMINA ARASAIN3 1056026

LUKMAN FADZRA LIPAE4 1056371

LUKMAN LORMINA SAHIDDAN5 1093331

LUKMAN RAMNASER SAID6 1093331

LUMACTOD CHRISTIAN PIDOR7 1056100

LUMAHAN ELLEN MAY GUIROY8 1056477

LUMANDONG FATMA MAING9 1092901

LUMPAPAC JENNIE DAMDANA10 1056109

LUMPAPAC MARY MAE EBOL11 1093042

LUMPAPAC SHERWIN DANDANA12 1092773

LUNA CRISTA ALVIGAY SAQUILAN13 1092711

LUNA ELISA PERFAS14 1055898

LUNTUK SURAYA SAHID15 1056421

LUTIAN CHUZIA SABITA16 1056058

LUTIAN KHAJIMA BAKIL17 1055982

LUYAO JAYSON BENDANILLO18 1093045

LUYAO LEONILYN GOOC19 1092743

LUZA IRENE JANE COMOYONG20 1093268

MAADIL AMILKHAN USSOH21 1056235

MAALA JESSICA PEÑERO22 1092804

MAAMON RHOFAIZA INGGO23 1093006

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       121
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MAANG RHESMA KAMDON1 1056033

MAARIM EDZNALYN TARIBBUL2 1092855

MABANSA AHIRIN ASIK3 1055886

MABAR NURISA NUBUA4 1092920

MABAZZA MARK JONIEL AHAJANI5 1093149

MACAJILOS JEFFE MAE QUINTAO6 1093249

MACALIPAY CHERRY ORACION7 1092940

MACAPODI ROHAIFAH SOLAIMAN8 1098425

MACATUAL JESSA ROSE BANGA9 1092789

MACBUL MUFTIR SAMPUTOH10 1929490

MACBUL ZARWA SAMPUTOH11 1056485

MACKLING ARLYN SAKILIN12 1055867

MACROHON AGNES RAMONEZ13 1092719

MADDAS ANHARL LOENG14 1031979

MADDAS MANDANGAN KARIM15 1093149

MADDAS RASIDA JUKOY16 1056098

MADDIYA SHERILYN USMAN17 1056223

MADIL NARHA AKILI18 1056027

MADJALUDDIN AL-SAIFA JAUSAN19 1056063

MADJALUDDIN WARRA JALALI20 1092774

MADJID LYNA MAWAJIL21 1056146

MADJID NAPSIA ABUBAKAR22 1056159

MADNUR ANALYN ELLIAS23 1056384

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       122
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MADRIÑAN NOVA JENN PALACA1 1055960

MADSAIK DELWINA UMIH2 1093156

MADSALI NURSAIDA NURBASAN3 1056368

MADSURA ABDILNASSER ALIH4 1093005

MADTAN DARWINA BAGGANG5 1093166

MADYUSA FLORDELINA HASSAN6 1092701

MADYUSA JUSILYA HASSAN7 1056146

MAELAJI SITTIMAIJIM ASILON8 1056377

MAGADAN AISHA FERNANDEZ9 1075543

MAGADAN MICHELLE BAGOOD10 1055907

MAGAIN HAPSAIDA ABDULLA11 1092941

MAGAYOL RAJU DINSANI12 1056370

MAGAYON AIZA MADISA13 1092887

MAGAYON BERLINDA GANIH14 1092877

MAGAYON WANNUR ALBANI15 1056079

MAGHANOY RAYMUND MAGLINTE16 1093303

MAGPUYO JONALYN MARINAY17 1093272

MAGSAYO SHEILA GONZALES18 1056313

MAGUG PRIDAPOMPOSA SIOKO19 1928002

MAHAD RUAIDA AHMADUL20 1093156

MAHADALI BENHAR GALBUN21 1092781

MAHADALI NUZUL IDA JAYARI22 1093166

MAHADI AHMADJAN IBRAHIM23 1093146

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       123
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MAHAIL HUSNA SURAIDI1 1056421

MAHAIL SURINA SURAIDI2 1056421

MAHALAN HJA SITTI FAIEZA MASBUD3 1056331

MAHALI SAUDI TALISANAN4 1093019

MAHAMOD HARIJA IDLANA5 1055566

MAHAMUD SHERNALYN JUMALA6 1056007

MAHAMUD SITTI AINUL AMING7 1056083

MAHAMUL DERWIN HUIZ8 1056166

MAHARAIL SHEILA NASIHUL9 1055971

MAHARI ALMALYN TAGAYAN10 1092922

MAHARI RITA TENORIO11 1092784

MAHINAY ANNA FLOR BLANCA12 1092916

MAHING NURHIDA BACUNDO13 1055979

MAHIR OS MOHAMMAD AMIN BEYUTA14 1092988

MAHMUD ARMALYN AMING15 1092872

MAHMUD NURHAIDA AMING16 1092857

MAHMUD SARIDATUL AMING17 1092857

MAHMUN MADZNA JAMIH18 1092860

MAHONTONG MAYSARA INSANUL19 1056464

MAID MARIVIC JULAIN20 1056070

MAIN FATMA JAINAL21 1093160

MAITO SHIEKA SALAPUDDIN22 1092931

MAJID JUHARA AUSTERO23 1093039

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       124
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MAJID NUR-MANIS TIBLANI1 1055926

MAJID NURMIYA SAMSON2 1092805

MAJID RUFAIDA ALVAREZ3 1056141

MAJID SHERBA JIMLANI4 1056469

MAJIDUL KARMA HASSAN5 1055966

MAJINDI ADAMIL LADJID6 1092703

MAJINDI NURFAINA JOE7 1092829

MAJUK FERWINA MAHANDI8 1056123

MAJUK JUMRAIDA SAHIMARDAN9 1056241

MAKKAL MUSLIMA IBRAHIM10 1056003

MALALI NURSHILYN ATASAN11 1093273

MALAT MUNIR NASILIN12 1055905

MALAT NALIRAN SAMPUTUH13 1056019

MALAT ROMY NASILIN14 1093172

MALATE RAYSHA WADJING15 1092783

MALAYAN JINNY EGUIN16 1056020

MALI RAIDA ABUBAKAR17 1093024

MALIGON ANGELINA MACALISANG18 1056023

MALIK JAIDA UTUHARI19 1093173

MALIK JAQUELYN PABINAL20 1056252

MALIK JULAIHA ANGKAYA21 1056098

MALIK MARICEL USAD22 1092986

MALIKI SARIDI MADDAS23 1931687

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       125
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MALIKI SHAIKA IBRAHIM1 1056351

MALINAO ANA MARIE STA. MARIA2 1093081

MALING SUNIL NANI3 1056425

MALINGIN CHARIE MAE MORALES4 1093292

MALLAH MAYANG ARIK5 1092701

MALLAH MURSIDA JALMAN6 1056285

MALLAJI INDIRA SALA-AIN7 1055691

MALLANG AIZA IBBA8 1055946

MALLANG AL-ABSAR IBBA9 1092886

MALLANG NARISA IBBA10 1055946

MALOLOY-ON MARK OLIVER LLAGONO11 1093075

MALUDDIN DARWISA ASAO12 1056017

MALUDDIN TADZMAHAL PISCALIN13 1092859

MALUH JOCELYN JAMIUDDIN14 1093149

MAMANG CASMIRA WAHID15 1056355

MAMANGLU BESSIE SAILABBIE16 1092801

MAMAO NORZEPHA MAWI17 1075552

MAMARAN CHARLITA PANOY18 1055663

MAMIH RADZMA MALALE19 1092706

MAMOL NAJOL JAMALUL20 1093284

MAMON FAITH LEBIRTY LORAÑA21 1093342

MAMONG RAKAG INDANAN22 1055986

MANAJI NURVILYN ASKAL23 1092755

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       126
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MANALO ADORNE AGUSTIN1 1093299

MANALO MICHELLE ANN IMPERIAL2 1056455

MANALO NIEVA BALNIG3 1093213

MANALO RIZZELLE JOY JUMAWAN4 1093191

MANAMAT SHERIN ATANI5 1093270

MANANDAO FERDIAIDA HADJI HASSAN6 1056148

MANANDAO RUFINA HADJI HASSAN7 1056148

MANANGAT NURBIYA JUMAANI8 1093328

MANATAD KNIHMA TAHEEL9 1056489

MANDAH MALYN SALIBANGSA10 1092873

MANDAI EDNA MALIK11 1055566

MANDANGAN MAIREM-ANN DAWAH12 1056371

MANDANGAN MERIAM TADDAH13 1055968

MANDANGAN NURHIENA MANGAY14 1093182

MANDE TASHNEEM JAKILAN15 1093172

MANDING ALLAN MOHAMMAD BAID16 1056072

MANDO HUJAYMA UDDIN17 1092843

MANDUN RAIMA JACARIA18 1055710

MANGADANG FATIMA ARAD19 1093235

MANGAO AILENE OMAMALIN20 1055597

MANGKABONG HADJALINA JIKIRI21 1093178

MANGKABONG LUZVIMINDA ALLI22 1093173

MANGKABONG RADZMA JAUPAKAL23 1055701

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       127
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MANGSAN DARWISA ARAK1 1056121

MANGSAN NURHATA KINSANG2 1056031

MANINGGI EDMASHEL ABDULPATTA3 1056349

MANINGGI NURHANINA HUSSIN4 1092797

MANINGO JEFFREY BULAY5 1093073

MANJALANI IDRIS UTUATTICK6 1055949

MANJALANI LIGAYA ANJAWALI7 1093229

MANNAN BENZAR SAWADJAAN8 1092880

MANNAN JUBAIDA ASARAL9 1056422

MANNAN MELISA HADJULA10 1055774

MANNAN MOHAMMAD JAINAL MAULANA11 1056421

MANNAN SHARIFA AINIE ARAKANI12 1092998

MANNAN SITTIHANAN BEGOL13 1056015

MANO BUGAR ADDA14 1056404

MANOLO ANALYN UGBAMIN15 1092789

MANONG MECHELL TINGIG16 1093268

MANSUL HJA. ADALITA SABADDIN17 1056128

MANSUL MARISA SAUTI18 1056122

MANSUL NURITA UNSING19 1031883

MANSUL SIMANG PALAHUDDIN20 1056281

MANTANGAN EDEN MATAO21 1056021

MANTASARA NORMALYN HASSAN22 1092918

MANTEYONG HURIGAR ASIALI23 1056143

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       128
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MANTING ANNIELYN JUMAH1 1055984

MANUEL ALDRIN MERA2 1092957

MANUEL ANNAGRACE JAHIRIN3 1056083

MANUEL ANNAROSE JAHIRI4 1056469

MANUEL ERMILYN JAHIRIN5 1056064

MANUEL JENALYN LACASTESANTOS6 1056014

MANUEL LAURENCE ALBERTO7 1093188

MANUEL LOLITA MENDEZABAL8 1056464

MANUEL NORA JHIMA JALALUDDIN9 1031992

MAPANDI SAUTI JR KUMANTING10 1092773

MAQUILAN RENIE CRAUSUS11 1093009

MARAJAL NUR-MINA ABDUSALI12 1056025

MARAJAL TITING SARAHADIL13 1092781

MARAJAN DARWISA KABI14 1056314

MARAJAN IMELDA BUNGSO15 1092887

MARAJAN PARHAMIYA ANJAL16 1055930

MARAJAN SATTARI ASANUL17 1056243

MARAJAN SITTI AISA ASANUL18 1056099

MARAJANI DARWISA SAIYARI19 1093000

MARAJUKI RESHIMA ABBAS20 1055972

MARAJUKIE AL-DAZEM MOHAMMAD21 1093335

MARBIN MARWISA SALUWAN22 1055596

MARCOS MARIA KATRINA GANTALAO23 1093121

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       129
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MARCOS YOLLY AL ALVAREZ1 1093228

MARGANI MARSILYN ABURAJI2 1093018

MARIANO MARISA PATARASA3 1092879

MARIANO MARY GRACE NARTEA4 1055927

MARIMON RAUL JR ALICAWAY5 1093202

MARKIN AL-MUKTADIL BAGALLAL6 1056353

MAROHOMBSAR ANALIA ALAWI7 1098457

MARQUEZ JENNIFFER .8 1092974

MARTALLA EDELYN IMANON9 1055614

MARTIN ROSALIA BUCOY10 1055606

MARTINEZ EDAMIE TAHIL11 1056285

MARTINEZ LEAH CHAVEZ12 1093333

MARTINITO ARLEN SANCHEZ13 1056483

MARTIR LENYBETH JUMALON14 1092732

MARTONIA MARIANIE TABASA15 1055948

MARUHOM NAILYN H GANIE16 1098224

MASAHUD JULIHADA H.NUR17 1056375

MASAUD RAMIL JUMLAIN18 1092718

MASAUD RONELIO SAMUNUD19 1092718

MASAUD SORAYA JUMLAIN20 1092719

MASAUD WILMA JUMLAIN21 1092719

MASBIL DERMALYN HASIM22 1092873

MASBUD INZIMAR OMAR23 1093061

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:M

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       130
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MASBUD SUKRAN JAMALUDDIN1 1092826

MASDAL ADZNAR PATA2 1056230

MASDAL ALTINA PATA3 1092706

MASDAL ANGELINA MALANDI4 1093150

MASDAL ARNALEE MALANDI5 1092869

MASDAL GORDA ALLASA6 1056367

MASDAL NEDZNIE AMIL7 1056326

MASDAL SALIP SATRIA BANGSA8 1056159

MASDAL SALIP WANNUR AHALI9 1093147

MASIHUL ANITA MORALES10 1055529

MASILAM ALSHAMER TAN11 1056378

MASILDI ABDURAKI NULKID12 1092856

MASILDI REMAYDA NULKID13 1092844

MASIR NIDZMA MANALAS14 1093154

MASIR SITTI HAYANA MANALAS15 1563826

MASIR TADZMAHAL MAÑALAS16 1093156

MASMUD JAZIRA ASKALANI17 1092785

MASTUL NERISSA IDRISSALAM18 1056105

MASTUL NURUL-AI HAMJILANI19 1055741

MATA SAMUEL JR ENTERO20 1092953

MATAL ALBAIYA JAILANI21 1055635

MATARUL NONA ALIAN22 1055987

MATARUL ROSALYN SARAHAN23 1056093

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       131
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MATIAS DAPSA TAYUH1 1056376

MATIAS JOHN ROVER CANOY2 1092789

MATLAH ARMILIZA ABUBAKAR3 1056002

MATLIH MURADA JAIRAL4 1055524

MATOLO JARSUM ABDULLA5 1056107

MATOLO RONALEN RAMILLANO6 1093130

MATOLO SAHIRADA LIPAE7 1056121

MAUJON APSA DULOS8 1092950

MAUJON MOSADDIKHAN IDARUS9 1056243

MAULANA AR-ZIYA BAHARAIN10 1931683

MAULANA HJA HAMIDA ANSUK11 1056461

MAULANA PUTLIH NADIA FEUGATE12 1093328

MAUNG ROSALIE JARABATA13 1092838

MAUSOH HALIMA IBIH14 1056363

MAWAL ISNIHUSNA MIDDI15 1092300

MAWAL SAJIRA LABON16 1056098

MAYA FARISH IDRIS17 1056363

MAYAN NHIL SAHIJUAN18 1031915

MAÑALAS NIHMA JAMIL19 1056125

MAÑALAS ROBINA ASA20 1092827

MAÑGA FATNURHAYA JAIN21 1093268

MEDALLE SHOBY CENTINO22 1092858

MEDINA REENA ISRAEL23 1056471

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       132
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MEGO SURAYA TAHIR1 1056358

MEJORADA MAY AUBREY CUARTE2 1093208

MEJOS LORIZA TABAYA3 1056233

MELANO FEBE BANGUIRAN4 1093225

MELANO ROSALIE DEJITO5 1092711

MENDOZA CLAIRE VENTOLERO6 1092955

MENDOZA MADZWIN SAIDDI7 1092703

MERECIDO MISCHELLENE CUEVAS8 1056337

MICUBO LEILANI LABERAN9 1092817

MIGUEL JEANETTE JALON10 1092746

MIGUEL ROSHAINA UTONG11 1056196

MIHIRAJUL RUAIDA HARAJAM12 1093292

MIJAN JAIDA HAJAN13 1056010

MIJAN JARHIM SALI14 1092725

MIJAN PERMINA ALIUDDIN15 1092817

MIJUH JABIDA ALSID16 1056333

MIRABUENO DENNIS PROSPERO17 1092925

MIRASOL JULIE ANN DELA PAZ18 1055693

MIRASOL LEAH MAE LAMONTE19 1093128

MIRKUSIN NURHIDZRA INNI20 1092828

MIRKUSIN RAMADIN TANJILUL21 1056377

MISONG MUSSAH KARIM22 1092873

MISTALI RONALD HABIL23 1056195

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:       133
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MISUARI HAIREN AMIH1 1093001

MISUARI MAHADIL SABDANI2 1092879

MISUARI MARSIA SALIM3 1055989

MISUARI NASRA HASHIM4 1056142

MISUARI NURSIBA SAKILI5 1093037

MOCARAM BABYLYN SALI6 1092834

MOH  KASIM ABDURRAFIE SAIRI7 1056027

MOH HUSSEIN BENSHALE JAMALUDDIN8 1055644

MOH. MAULANA HADJA SITTI ALAMINA BONGKIAT9 1056355

MOH. NURIE AIZA SHAID10 1056199

MOH. SALI RISALINA SAHIDJUAN11 1056465

MOH. SALI SATRINA SAHIDJUAN12 1056465

MOHAMAD ABGLEN PELAEZ13 1092798

MOHAMAD FARIDA AHARUDDIN14 1055670

MOHAMAD FERDAWSIA JAINAL15 1031879

MOHAMAD MONER SALVADOR16 1055848

MOHAMMAD ABDURASUL NAWANG17 1055987

MOHAMMAD ADELAIDA HAJAD18 1092775

MOHAMMAD AHMAD BASIK UJAN19 1056332

MOHAMMAD ALMINA AISAME20 1093213

MOHAMMAD ALNABER ABDUL21 1093108

MOHAMMAD ALNABER ASAN22 1056373

MOHAMMAD ALNASRIN GAPPAL23 1055971

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       134
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MOHAMMAD BASIRA HALID1 1056138

MOHAMMAD CRISMALYN ISMAEL2 1056425

MOHAMMAD CRISPINA HUSSAM3 1056384

MOHAMMAD DESDEMONA JUBAIL4 1563910

MOHAMMAD FATMA BANJAL5 1092819

MOHAMMAD HADJA NURLIKA DEGUSMAN6 1056166

MOHAMMAD HAISA SABDANI7 1092985

MOHAMMAD JANINA ISKANDAL8 1056191

MOHAMMAD JUMHARIJA JALANI9 1093116

MOHAMMAD NORISA NUR-AMIN10 1092862

MOHAMMAD NORMALYN GAPPAL11 1055971

MOHAMMAD NUAIMA SALLANI12 1056005

MOHAMMAD NURHAYA ABDULGANIH13 1092783

MOHAMMAD OMAR TAHIL14 1093198

MOHAMMAD PERUSA ISMAEL15 1056106

MOHAMMAD ROHANI ANTHAM16 1093190

MOHAMMAD SAIMA AMISANI17 1092918

MOHAMMAD SARRAMA ANDAS18 1055969

MOHAMMAD SHANI MOHAMMAD19 1055525

MOHAMMAD SHAREF MESHAR JAMALUDDIN20 1055841

MOHAMMAD SHERMAIDA JUAINI21 1056031

MOHAMMAD SHERYL-NUR TEVES22 1093191

MOHAMMAD SITTI AMINA ANDUNG23 1092736

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       135
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MOHAMMAD ALI ANARIZA MASAHUD1 1092786

MOHAMMAD ALI ANEZIA PANGILAN2 1056165

MOHAMMAD ALI IRENE ABSARA3 1056072

MOHAMMAD ALI MUDZDALIFA ISMAEL4 1093236

MOHAMMAD ASA JIJANG MUKSAN5 1056063

MOHAMMAD ERMAN AL-ZHARISTANI BADIDIL6 1092762

MOHAMMAD NASIL HASMINA TAUSAN7 1056463

MOHAMMAD NUR KALSUM BANDAHALA8 1056244

MOHAMMAD SAGGA SITTI JUBAIDA ABDURASID9 1056332

MOHAMMAD SHA SATRINA ARASA10 1093100

MOHAMMADALI CAIDAR TALIB11 1098622

MOHAMMADALI LILY TALIB12 1098621

MOHAMMADHATTA MAUREEN TUAZON13 1056391

MOHAMMADSALI NURSAHAYA KARAMA14 1056424

MOHAMMARASMAN ABDURAMAN ISNAHAMI15 1093037

MOHAMOD SALMA DULAHIM16 1056363

MOHAMOD SHAM-OUN VICENTE17 1056344

MOHD. ALI CLEOPATRA MARING18 1056419

MOLDE DINA ARAL19 1056125

MOLDE SETH ROCHELIE BATILONG20 1056424

MOLIJON HONEYLYN PLANTA21 1092946

MOLINA CLAIRE PAELMARIANO22 1093227

MOLINA MARILOT RIZALYN REMOTO23 1093225

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       136
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MONEL JOSMIAIDA LANGKEDENG1 1056357

MONERO KIMBERLY CAPRI2 1093229

MONIL RASMA MIHANG3 1092834

MONSING NURISA TANGKIAN4 1092700

MONTE MARIVIC DICEN5 1056181

MONTE MARY GRACE SANTILLAN6 1093029

MONTECALBO IMIE PELAGIO7 1093053

MONTEJO ASIAH UTO8 1056256

MONTEVILLA MA NERISSA MAGLINTE9 1093288

MONTEZO NASRA TANI10 1092857

MONTINA MELANIE ANDO11 1056457

MONTOYA ELJEAN PALIS12 1056381

MORDAN FARIZA ASMAUNG13 1056443

MORELOS JOANNA MARIE MACASO14 1056276

MORGAN ANALEE MOHAMMAD ALI15 1056461

MORINO NANDO ASIDDIN16 1092832

MOROHOMBSAR AZ-ZAHRAN ABDULSANI17 1093037

MORVIE NURAISA BADDIRI18 1092883

MOSEB NURHATTA SADJAANI19 1056056

MOSQUISA MARIO JR WEE20 1092986

MOSTALI ROSILYN ALIH21 1056046

MUALLAMIN JEHANA SAJIRAN22 1093105

MUALLIB SHARIFA ESPILIN23 1093109

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

DON PABLO LORENZO MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSchool:

GOVERNOR RAMOS, STA. MARIA, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:N

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:       137
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MUARIP RAFIDAH JOY DURAN1 1093241

MUAY MONSOUR KARAY2 1093258

MUDDASIL DARWISA GASTA3 1055617

MUDDASIL JEATHEN DELOS SANTOS4 1092722

MUDJAMIL KIRDARISA SALI5 1056057

MUDJASAM MAMING ADJULA6 1092871

MUDJILON EDISON NUHI7 1056007

MUHADDIN ADIN KAROKUH8 1056166

MUHAJIL JACKLYN MOHAMMAD9 1092878

MUHAJIL NURFAINA ANDAN10 1056001

MUHALI SHAINALYN BADULI11 1093148

MUHALLI AMIL POTTO12 1056054

MUHALLI ZENAIDA KASTULAN13 1056179

MUHARI AHIJAN ISA14 1092914

MUHARRAL MUAMMAR TABUDDIN15 1055746

MUHARRAM ARLYN ASADIL16 1092851

MUHARRANI MURADA USMAN17 1056033

MUHARRANI NURSIDA JAWARI18 1056143

MUHTALIB MARJINA MARJUKI19 1092833

MUIN ARADZHAL IDJIRAN20 1056268

MUIN BEN-SAR BALLA21 1056073

MUIN BENHAMIN HASHIM22 1092938

MUIN PUTLIH RADZNATA IDJIRAN23 1056268

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         1
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MUIN VERNA BALLA1 1056079

MUJAJILUN SITTI MARHA ABAD2 1056145

MUJAKKAL ROSALYN UNAID3 1055990

MUJAKKIL BENRAN SAIDE4 1055789

MUJALLALIL ORTIZ UBAN5 1055905

MUJAMON LINGKATUN ASARIN6 1093103

MUJANIL HASIMA ASANIN7 1056150

MUKALID MUSARRADA TADI8 1092917

MUKALIL SHERNIHAR HABI9 1056268

MUKAMMALI IBSAR JUMDANAN10 1055988

MUKATIL KAMLIYA ABAH11 1092882

MUKSAN ALINDA SARIDOL12 1092820

MUKSAN DALMA HARUN13 1056368

MUKSAN NURSAM MAAMON14 1055776

MUKSAN RAHIT ABDULKALIM15 1092985

MUKSAN SHERWINA JALMANI16 1055994

MUKTADIL ADAWIYA KASIM17 1056469

MUKTADIL NARSA ISMAEL18 1056000

MUKTAR MUNHAR JUMAH19 1055960

MULDIN HALIMATOSAHDIYA SAHID20 1056371

MULOC SITTI LYKA ROJAS21 1093016

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         2
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MULONG BEVERLYN PEGTUL1 1056356

MULSAD NURHAYA BAID2 1092704

MULSAHI ZENATRA PIRILLANA3 1056356

MUNDING RAJAN LALIYAH4 1093300

MUNDO HAIFA HALID5 1092800

MUNDOC MARSAIDA JUMAIDIM6 1093072

MUNIR ADZFHAR SARIPUL7 1093289

MUNIR MUDZFAR NOHI8 1056099

MUNIR RUKAIYA EMMO9 1931750

MUNJALAL JECYLAIDA JUJI10 1092754

MUNTASIL SARAH JANE SUMAMPIL11 1092968

MUPON HANAN IMAM12 1075941

MURAH SITTI SHARHA USAD13 1093208

MURIB MURAIDA JAUD14 1055948

MURIGAL MORSHAN HASHIM15 1056360

MUSA AMIL TALABUDDIN16 1092776

MUSA FERDY-AIDA ARASANI17 1056246

MUSA JEHADA KANGAL18 1055793

MUSA NORIA JAMANI19 1056101

MUSA NUR-AIMA JUDDA20 1056005

MUSA PATRA MAUJON21 1093151

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         3
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MUSA ROSELYN ABDAH1 1055662

MUSA SITTI ARCY ABDULPATIE2 1056166

MUSA SITTINAYYA PIHOH3 1092999

MUSAD KHALID MOHAMMAD4 1092918

MUSADDAL KIMIL MALALI5 1093001

MUSAHARI FATIMA-AISHA DAUD6 1092989

MUSAHARI NING-NING SADDANG7 1055930

MUSLAIN MAIDA ESPITAL8 1093123

MUSLIMIN ASRAB ULIRAL9 1056284

MUSSIK SALBIYA SALAJIM10 1093024

MUSTADI SHERMALYN AJAM11 1093178

MUSTALA CLAREBIL HAMUDDIN12 1092758

MUSTALA FATMA JALAIDE13 1092794

MUSTALA JOYNALYN JALAIDE14 1092794

MUSTALA JURMINA MUALLIP15 1093149

MUSTALA SHAPIA ALAD16 1055988

MUSTALI BARSIMA OMAR17 1093123

MUSTALON ADINA ALADJI18 1056028

MUSTAPHA ASNA SULBIN19 1056138

MUSTAPHA GRACITA SULAN20 1092703

MUTLAH NASHRA MUHIL21 1056095

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         4
Seat No. O.R. NO.

MUTLAH SHERMIDA JUHAILY1 1055994

MUÑOZ ALMALYN LAKIBUL2 1056051

NACORDA ANGELA VILLAR3 1031931

NACORDA IVY FAYE BALANGUE4 1031931

NAGDAR BENISER NAMLI5 1056041

NAGUN ROLDAN LACQUIO6 1093276

NAIM JEFFREY KALBIT7 1093333

NAING AINA MANGURA8 1093051

NAING FATMA ALIPON9 1055608

NAING SARAH ABDUL10 1093107

NAJAR RADZMALYN ISNAJI11 1055961

NAJIRUL JONALYN ISNANI12 1056284

NAKANO NAKIM NURUDDIN13 1056166

NALKY ANISA WARILLA14 1056217

NALZARO MONICCA RUFA15 1093102

NAMI SUBAIDA BINSUAN16 1092756

NAMLI SABTURA AMANG17 1055921

NANI AMY IRIBANI18 1055976

NAPUECAS GEDEON VELOS19 1056035

NAQUITA BARREN BRACHO20 1093277

NARREDO SHANEDY MAE DELA CRUZ21 1092975

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         5
Seat No. O.R. NO.

NASALAL THELMA ADJILUL1 1055950

NASALUDDIN NUR-YASIDA ABDUL2 1092864

NASALUDDIN RAWDA YASIN3 1055952

NASARANI DELMA SAMPANG4 1093037

NASER FERWENA MUHARRAM5 1055966

NASER MURDISON KAHAL6 1092879

NASIBOL FARIDA IDJIRAN7 1092704

NASIHUL ZENAIDA BANDAHALA8 1093095

NASILUN APVRODITA ISNANI9 1092719

NASIR RUSNA MUARIP10 1092898

NASIRI ARNALIZA SIRAJI11 1092886

NASIRIN RINA HUSSIN12 1092774

NASIRIN SHIELA KASHIM13 1092806

NASSAIL ABDULHAN ASIMUDDIN14 1055633

NASSAL JULMA MOHAMMAD15 1056106

NASSER MARYCARLYN UBANAN16 1056282

NASSER SHERMALYN SAHILADJAN17 1055960

NASSIR SATRA ASAALI18 1056427

NASUD MUKTAR SALIDJAN19 1092874

NATIVIDAD XYBILL JANE CLAUDIA20 1092930

NAVARRO JEHRUMB ALTOVEROS21 1092763

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         6
Seat No. O.R. NO.

NAVARRO JENNIFER ANYAMAN1 1056187

NAVARRO JOY ALFONSO2 1092967

NAVEA DANA ALYSSA DINSING3 1093308

NAWADIL DAYANG AMILAIDA ASAKIL4 1056106

NAWADIL DAYANG AZMIRAIDA ASAKIL5 1056124

NAWADIL MUDZNA ALIMUDDIN6 1092821

NECESARIO LEA MARIE BERGADO7 1056106

NELONG GERTRODIS AGIL8 1056348

NGALLIH ABDEL-BASIT JOE9 1056099

NGALLIH LINCOLN HADJULA10 1056097

NGALLIH MINERVA CRUZ11 1031953

NICDAO GRACYL DAWN COMBISTA12 1093296

NIERRA FLERRY FAITH SAPAL13 1056242

NIESAS JULIE ANNE SUBRADO14 1055675

NIN NURSANA MOHADDAL15 1093328

NINI SITTI WILDA HUSSAM16 1092834

NINTING ERNIZAL MASILDI17 1092844

NIPAH SAJID TAHSIN18 1056499

NISAL JOCELYN LABASTILLA19 1031909

NOBOG ROWENA RODRIGUEZ20 1093112

NOGODULA JENNIFER OLIGARIO21 1056139

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         7
Seat No. O.R. NO.

NOOH ASDA KASSIM1 1056117

NOOH DARNA SALAPUDDIN2 1055780

NOOR AMBRAYA SALWAN3 1093174

NOOR MARILYN IBIL4 1056281

NOOT REGIE TAPALES5 1056110

NOROBENIO SAIBEN ASKARA6 1056197

NUGRAMA WENALYN PASTIANI7 1056382

NUHON ZURAIDA ABDULA8 1056355

NULJAID STEPHANIE AKIMUDDIN9 1092833

NULUDDIN JENDA ABDULGANIH10 1056370

NUR ABDULBASIT ADIL11 1092856

NUR AYULI PIRASA12 1056368

NUR NUR-LAILA USMAN13 1056194

NURANI MUSSAH JUMMAH14 1056028

NURANI PURAIDA SARANG15 1093133

NURIE ELYSSA JUSASI16 1093147

NURIL MURAY ASJALUL17 1093045

NURJIHI MASRA SIONG18 1056144

NURKARIM KATRINA ANDALAN19 1056143

NURSANI HARIJA ALBANI20 1092922

NURUDDIN AISHA SAHID21 1056125

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         8
Seat No. O.R. NO.

NURUDDIN NADZMA AKMAD1 1092818

NURUDDIN RASHIDUL-ALI MOHAMMAD-SALIH2 1056327

NUYAD JHECILL PARDILLO3 1093311

NUÑAL ROWENA PALSARIO4 1093161

OCAY DORRAINE GAY ALMONTE5 1092789

OCORACION CHRISTLE JANE BERNARDO6 1093011

ODIN RAIHANA KARIM7 1098457

OGA HAVANA MUTIA8 1093310

OLANO PRECIOUS KATE FAJARDO9 1093194

OLIS SHIELA MAY GONZALES10 1075245

OLIVEROS ELMER CAÑO11 1093308

OMAGUING DAVIE PUYOS12 1056394

OMAMALIN CHARIS ENRIQUEZ13 1098766

OMAMALIN EDGAR VILLAGANTE14 1092865

OMAMALIN LESLY JANE PIDOR15 1056414

OMANDAM ARMELYN ROSAS16 1056208

OMAR ASEKIN ANUAL17 1092767

OMAR BARARUDDIN SABAL18 1093164

OMAR EDWIN MAHARI19 1055776

OMAR FATIMA MALIK20 1092751

OMAR ISNIRIA ALPHA21 1056221

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         9
Seat No. O.R. NO.

OMAR JENNINAH BUE1 1092870

OMAR NASRA ANUAL2 1092702

OMAR NULBIYA ABDULMAJID3 1056179

OMAR NUR-AIZA WADZARANI4 1055975

OMAR NURKARA SABAL5 1056351

OMAR RASHIDA ISMAEL6 1055885

OMAR SABIRIN SIKOY7 1031920

OMAR SAKUR IKIRAM8 1092840

OMAR SALIHA ISMAEL9 1092837

OMAR SHALEMA ABDURAHMAN10 1931771

OMAR SURAIDA TAHAJUN11 1092742

OMAR YUNIHAR DANDANI12 1056422

OMARALI RADZWELA JAINUDDIN13 1093322

OMARTAN FHATIMAE ALLIAN14 1093276

OMBRA ANNURA MISUARI15 1092851

OMBRA JENNIFEN ADDISANI16 1092852

OMBRA PAKSA KAUSI17 1092881

OMDAN ALIH HAMING18 1092825

OMENG PATRICIA MUHAJIL19 1055812

ONDIH FRITZIE HAMILON20 1056356

ONG GLADYS SAKIRAL21 1056165

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        10
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ONGOS ARIEL CUBICO1 1093017

OPENDOREYES JAYLYN SANTOS2 1056465

OPILLA JESSEL DAMGO3 1093314

ORDOÑEZ HAMIDA NANGKIL4 1055531

ORDOÑEZ RADAMIR EDRIS5 1031919

ORIAN MERILIE LIM6 1092843

ORONG LUTICIA HALILUL7 1931766

ORTEGA JOAN MAHINAY8 1093339

ORTEGA SARAH JANE PRINCESS MANAAY9 1093283

OSAMA GRACITA RONDON10 1055907

OSANI NORANA SARAKIL11 1056019

OSIAS MARJORIE SANTIAGO12 1092752

OTERO CYRIL ELCAMEL13 1092874

OYDA HONEY JANE TOLENTINO14 1093330

PABROA LEIZLE AQUINO15 1093138

PACIO JAMILA TAHIL16 1056113

PACKAM MAHATMA UG17 1056441

PACULBA GRACE KELLY PABILONA18 1093340

PADDAM MUHANA SABBAHA19 1056384

PADECIO LIZLE GALO20 1092759

PADIN BENZAR MANGAY21 1093182

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        11
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PADUA RAMCHAND EMPERADO1 1093311

PAGADOR CATLEA MALINIS2 1092930

PAGAT ANNEKIETH POLVOROSA3 1093275

PAGHACIAN GIRLY MANGARING4 1092845

PAGLINAWAN LESTER OSCAR5 1092982

PAGLINAWAN NORA CARIÑO6 1044488

PAILAN ALIYA ALIH7 1092811

PAJIJI JERMALYN SALIM8 1056057

PAJIJI MOHAMMAD JHAN JABIDI9 1056116

PAJIJI NAJWA ABDULA10 1093012

PAJIJI NUR-ANA JABIDI11 1056116

PAJIJI NURSITTA JABIDI12 1561171

PAJIJI NURUNNAHAR ABDULA13 1093012

PAJIJI SHAMIMMA MAYA14 1056421

PAJIJI THADZMAHAL HAIRANI15 1056063

PAKKAL ROBIE TARANG16 1092887

PALA NURSIDA TAKBIL17 1092819

PALAHUDDIN MOHAMMAD JAINAL MAR-UNA18 1093082

PALIN ARLYN SARONA19 1092819

PALINTA DAMRA HASANAL20 1092870

PALINTA NUR-AYNE SAMUD21 1093159

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        12
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PALLEGA JERSON JR ACLON1 1056417

PALMA JAHAN SUMUNDONG2 1056035

PAMIKILAN SABIRIN BUTTUH3 1092797

PANAGUE MARILYN ALBUNA4 1093278

PANDAOG MELDA DINDAH5 1093144

PANDUGA KUNING HANINA6 1055517

PANDUGA SARAH-JANE MATUROL7 1092992

PANGAMDAS GELY BATENG8 1092931

PANGCA HERBERT ESTIMADA9 1093059

PANGCA RODOLFO JR ESTIMADA10 1092947

PANGILAN SITTI RAYA YUSOP11 1056238

PANGLIMA SARAHANI ABDUL JUMAHALI12 1056243

PANIMBANG CHARITY FEY JAILANI13 1056278

PANJIALAM SHIERMA AJINDI14 1092837

PANO GERALDINE ISNAIN15 1093302

PANTALEON CIMON ELAMPARO16 1093245

PANTALEON RUBINA BANUT17 1093025

PAQUERO ROSIBEL DELACRUZ18 1093221

PARADJI JANET EBBAH19 1093021

PARADJI NUR-IN URI-AN20 1055604

PARADJI THELMA JULAILI21 1092868

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: GROUND Rm/Grp No.:        13
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PARAJA ERWIN MUHARRANI1 1056062

PARAJA GADA BAKIL2 1055780

PARDILLO NECIL WAMILDA3 1092808

PARIAN NORAESA MORENO4 1093027

PARILLA, JR VIRGILIO SOLAMILLO5 1093022

PARING LAISA ARPON6 1093185

PASA GENER BALILO7 1056311

PASA RESSEL EGUANA8 1055954

PASALAM AQUINO MUNDOK9 1092779

PASCO ALEMAR LAGANG10 1092976

PASCUA LEONILA CALAMBA11 1056262

PASCUA PATNA TANGKAPA12 1055874

PASILAN JAMINE RUSEL13 1093311

PASLANGAN SHERMAHAL HASSAN14 1056063

PASPASAN FARHATA JAMMANG15 1055997

PASTER TEDDY CAGULANG16 1093217

PASTORIL IRENE AGUTAYA17 1093154

PASTURAN LORENZO MANUEL HANDAG18 1092737

PATAHUDDIN JEHAN MUYONG19 1092825

PATANG ABDULBASIK SUGALA20 1056368

PATANG AL-BASIT TURASHIDIN GAFUR21 1056191

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        14
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PATARASA SHARMALYN ALHA1 1093107

PATTA ROSEMYRNA AWADI2 1056448

PAUTONG BENSUAT JAAFAR3 1056360

PAUTONG HAFIDA MARBU4 1093026

PAWA UMMULKHAIR INSAIL5 1055991

PAWAE NURSHIDA SAKIN6 1092933

PAWAKI ALVIES GUBAT7 1092701

PEDARIOS AIZA CUIZON8 1093017

PEGARIDO LORNA SANICO9 1055898

PELANGCO MARY JANE DUAMAN10 1055777

PELANGCO PERLY BAYOT11 1092810

PENALES ANALYN BUHAWE12 1093113

PENDATUN ZAIFAH DAGUIO13 1093336

PENING MILAFIL LUCEÑOS14 1093037

PEPE JAYLIN APPI15 1056160

PEPITO AIZA CAIS16 1093281

PEPITO JERELYN HAKIM17 1093007

PEPITO JESSIE ETULLE18 1093066

PEREZ CRISMAY PREPECIO19 1056135

PEREZ JAYMELYN MACARIO20 1093199

PEREZ JEAN ANN PEPITO21 1092982

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        15
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PEREZ JOSE WARDY JOI MALINGIN1 1056012

PEREZ JOYCE OSANA2 1093128

PEÑA BONNA MAE CARPIO3 1056440

PIANAH ROWENA MASAKIL4 1093167

PIANSA NAJMA ABDULMUHSIN5 1093171

PIDOR IMIE DIGANG6 1093323

PIDUL MUSSAH-IN BAKIL7 1056057

PILANGA RUEL SILVESTRE8 1056110

PILING NURHIDA KASLUN9 1056017

PINCIAO ROHANA MOHAMMAD10 1055777

PINDEWATA ADNIN ANDAK11 1055955

PINGAY NURSILYN DACO12 1056423

PINGAY PURAIDA TERMIDZ13 1559932

PINGAY RASHEDA UNDING14 1093143

PINGKIAN DANELYN CADUNGON15 1092963

PINGKIAN GRACE SUNDAY CLAIRE DAGPIN16 1093031

PINGKIAN RAQUEL PACULBA17 1093014

PINGOS JESSIE DUMABOC18 1055949

PINTASAN FERZIA ABBILANI19 1056000

PINTASAN NURMAHAL BANDAR20 1093209

PINTASAN PERSING SAHIBUDDIN21 1092995

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        16
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PIOQUINTO EVANGELINE JARDIN1 1055905

PIPING TIMANG LANGKASAN2 1056039

PIRAS JUDITH BETOCA3 1093074

PIRIMIO RAMONA KUTTU4 1093134

PIRIMIO SARIMA KUTTU5 1056121

PISINGAN LIEZEL MUNDALIS6 1093095

PISINGAN NIEZA MATLIH7 1093095

PITIH ABDURASAD MOHAMMAD8 1056057

PLOGIMON ABELARDO JR CUARTOCRUZ9 1093219

POGOY JAY CADELIÑA10 1093187

POGOY LADYLYN LIMBO11 1092930

POLMAN MEDINA KISBIRI12 1092842

PORRAS ARLAN VILLAREN13 1092812

PORRAS JOANN NAPATON14 1055885

POSADAS RUSBEL ABONG15 1056038

POSTANES JHOEVELYN DELA CRUZ16 1093073

POTESTAD MARELIE LUCERO17 1056339

POTTO SHAMERA MARUJI18 1093234

PRE SHEREE MARIE DELA TORRE19 1093144

PUDDIN FATIMA AINIE TAHIL20 1056415

PULA IRENE OMAR21 1056122

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        17
Seat No. O.R. NO.

PULA JENNY-ANNE LIM1 1056104

PULA KATHERINE OMAR2 1056104

PULA KHOMINI ANDIKAN3 1931762

PULA THALIB NORSARANIA4 1056241

PULALON ALBASER DAMMANG5 1093330

PULALON ALNASHIR MUKSAN6 1093314

PULALON NAISIER MALIKI7 1056010

PUNAY JUSTINE ENRIQUEZ8 1092950

PUNDING HARUN ANJAO9 1056244

PUNDING RAIZA DAYANARA IBNO10 1092859

PUNGUTAN ALMA LIMQUECO11 1055561

PUNGUTAN MAGRIN PITING12 1092841

PUNING RADZMA TUMPILAN13 1056056

PURONG ERNALYN PAIE14 1056059

PURONG PINA TAHIL15 1092874

PUTALAN ABUTALIB HALIMAO16 1056024

PUTALAN HASSAN SARATAN17 1055565

PUTALAN RAY-LANCE GASPAR18 1092914

PUTALAN SHERLYN HAMSILANI19 1055616

PUTIH NURINA ABDULLA20 1056010

PUTONG ROHILYN SAWADI21 1056081

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        18
Seat No. O.R. NO.

QUE GIRALDINE AMBABANG1 1093339

QUE MYRNA GANIH2 1055596

QUE PILAR PUDDIN3 1092829

QUE ROSSANA BAKIL4 1055688

QUIACHON PETER JR BAZARTE5 1055977

QUIACHON SONNY OSYO6 1055977

QUIAMCO GIRLIE GONZAGA7 1092909

QUIAMCO JOE ART SEBASTIAN8 1093033

QUICO JENILO ANGELING9 1056383

QUIJANO GREGORIO JR NAQUILA10 1092858

QUILATON SUZETTE DOMINGO11 1092909

QUILLO NURIATI MARAKANI12 1056349

QUILLO SHERILYN HASAN13 1055969

QUIMSON MARY CLARENCE DAGONDON14 1056045

QUINDAO JULIET SUPERALES15 1056318

QUINZON YOLANDA ASUGAN16 1056473

QUIREM GESIL TORMON17 1093219

QUIRINO ISNARA JUNIN18 1931697

QUISIMUNDO PRETZEL PAQUIT19 1093314

QUIÑO MARY GRACE GALIGAO20 1093298

RABADON REVINA SACRO21 1092804

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        19
Seat No. O.R. NO.

RABI EVANGELINE AGANG1 1055674

RABI LOREN MANAYON2 1092931

RABOR CINDY PAGLINAWAN3 1055948

RABY JECKY SABTURANI4 1056252

RADJAINI FATIMA NAZIEFA SARAHADIL5 1093116

RADJAINI NURIYA AJAM6 1055986

RADJAN ANALIZA SAPPARI7 1092880

RADJANI JURMINA UTONG8 1093148

RADON JHON-JHON MAULANA9 1092840

RAJA AMAR JAYARI10 1056424

RAJAN SATURVINA ABDURASAD11 1093147

RAJAN SURAYA JANA12 1092916

RAJI ANDRA HARADJI13 1092998

RAJIK MUKTAHIM ABDUKALIM14 1092984

RAJIK NIHAR SALI15 1055998

RAJUL NASIBA SAHA16 1056117

RAKIB ALMINA ASJADI17 1055675

RALLOS FELIX JR RIAMBUNANSA18 1075269

RAMAYLA KIM IVY PABALATE19 1093333

RAMONEZ ANGELINA DUARTE20 1092762

RAMOS IRIS MAE JOSE21 1093278

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        20
Seat No. O.R. NO.

RAMOS JONALYN ALGODON1 1092813

RAMOS ODESSA CASTILLO2 1055897

RAMOS RHEA AGUSTIN3 1092861

RAMOS RIZA BANTIQUE4 1056267

RAMSANI AMINA HAPSA5 1056032

RANDA IBRAHIM KARU6 1092902

RANGA VALENTINE CLIMACO7 1093016

RASAD ELMILYN APPANG8 1055982

RASHID AN-NOOR SARIOL9 1092797

RASHID AN-RAFI SARIOL10 1092797

RASONA MISHEL-AN TUMACAS11 1093220

RATAG AL-GABRIEL INGKOH12 1056167

RATAG LYDIA OMAR13 1092700

RATAG MONIZA NAWALI14 1056367

REA CHARLENE GRACE DEDORO15 1093242

REBUAN NANCY INTI16 1056107

RECABLANCA ELIZABETH CATUBAY17 1093216

RECABLANCA JHONY BOY CATUBAY18 1093216

REDOBLE-ABDURAHIM SHARIF OMAR DUHIG19 1093052

RELUYA MARY GRACE ARAZA20 1056464

REMULTA ROWENA ESCARTIN21 1056298

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        21
Seat No. O.R. NO.

RENIEDO KASMINI AKUK1 1056235

RESADA JHIAR JAY VILLADAR2 1093262

RESING REZHERWI TIKKAH3 1056010

RESIT CHARLENE AMISTAD4 1092788

RESURRECCION ELITH JAY LACASTESANTOS5 1093247

REVILLA IRISH MINGGO6 1092740

REYES APRIL PAULATE7 1093296

REYES JOSEPH ADALIA8 1092785

REYES MICHAELANGELO TUGNA9 1056405

REYES DELOS VANESSA GAYE PONCE10 1093130

RIBAN MUJACKER ISNANI11 1031969

RICO MARYJANE TAN12 1055631

RICO ROXAN EGCALINOS13 1093320

RIDJIKIH RICA MURIH14 1055563

RIKAB NUR-AUN ARAJANI15 1055965

RIMANDO JULIE ANNE ANDAJAO16 1055991

RIO LEVITA TIPANERO17 1093150

RIVERA LORBY GUTIERREZ18 1055701

RIVERAL RANDOLPH BUENO19 1092953

RIZAL JIMMY ASLAIN20 1929840

RIZAL MUNAY JABAGAT21 1093069

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        22
Seat No. O.R. NO.

ROALES MARIA KRISTEL DEDICATORIA1 1093301

RODRIGUEZ AILYN MARQUEZ2 1055738

RODRIGUEZ MARY EFIPHANY JEAN LAGO3 1093072

RODRIGUEZ MICHELLE KEITE CAMINS4 1056145

ROGER NURMA ABDURAIS5 1093160

ROJAS EDNA JUMANG-IT6 1055708

ROJAS GRACEL MENDOZA7 1092957

ROJAS ROBIN VALERIANO8 1093234

ROJIE SHERY-ANN TARIS9 1055818

ROLAND SITTI ASNA MAGALUYAN10 1056195

ROLDAN JENNIFER FERRER11 1056059

ROMBO GIRLEY DAYANDAYAN12 1056375

ROMEO FERDAUCIA BALAHIM13 1055999

ROMMEL FATIMA SAKUL14 1092704

ROMUALDO MARIVICTORIA ALVIZ15 1055621

RONQUILLO JUDY ANN CASCARA16 1093227

ROSAL CHERRY MAY SAGON17 1055795

ROSMIN MELANIE HAJIRI18 1093312

RUBIS SHADHARA IDRIS19 1092886

RUGASAN FATIMA CZARINA AMING20 1092875

RUGASAN SALIP RUFAIDA BASSAL21 1056048

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        23
Seat No. O.R. NO.

RUIZ MELCY NARCISO1 1092933

RUSIANA REA LANE REBOLLOS2 1093112

SAABDULLA SURAIDA ARADAIS3 1055968

SAALI AKLIMA JAMMA4 1056426

SAAVEDRA MAREBITH UCAB5 1056077

SAAVEDRA SHANE STEPHANIE BABARAN6 1056118

SAAVEDRA THOMY JOEL ALFARO7 1093198

SABAC GINA LASIDA8 1056401

SABAC HELEN LACQUIO9 1055596

SABADDIN MUDZHAR YACOB10 1092937

SABAL ADAWIA DAMMANG11 1093007

SABAL FASILA ABDULWAHID12 1931694

SABAL HANIDA TARUNGAN13 1056380

SABAL NADZLA JAINARAN14 1056281

SABAL SHARA HADJULA15 1056105

SABALDAN MARIA JUNE DIONISIA M.PANO16 1092801

SABALLERO JANITA BULANON17 1056346

SABBURANI SUIGIM TANJILI18 1055832

SABDANI FAIZAL MOHAMMAD19 1092701

SABDANI KATHREENA SALI20 1056001

SABDANI MERHANA HASSAN21 1093101

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        24
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SABDANI RAHIENA BURIAS1 1055569

SABDANI SITTI NENA HARUN2 1092879

SABIRAN ASMAN ASARAM3 1056095

SABIRI SATRA JAWAD4 1093235

SABIRIN MARJIN ABDULSALI5 1056006

SABIRIN SITTI AUNA ABON6 1056090

SABIRULLA ALPASTRI ABDILLA7 1093141

SABTAL JAAFAR KOJE8 1056279

SABTAL JUAIN KOJE9 1056370

SABTAL NURHAM KOJE10 1056281

SABTALIN HASNA JABBAR11 1093066

SABTALIN LORNA JABBAR12 1093066

SABTIRUL FERHA MOHAMMAD13 1092875

SABTULA MENJIE EPPIE14 1093140

SABTULA NAR-SAINA JUMAHALI15 1055616

SABTULA RADZMINA SABLI16 1093139

SABTULI SITTI TALGAH JUMDAIL17 1056351

SABTURANI ISMAEL UYANG18 1931768

SABTURANI NARIZA AJIJUL19 1092854

SABTURIN SULMA MAHOTOH20 1092868

SACUROM LADYLEE ENOT21 1093321

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        25
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SADAGNOT ANALYN GARZON1 1056076

SADALANI REYAD USANI2 1093095

SADALANI SHIELA ROIZA PELITO3 1056335

SADDA-AIN SALIM MUNTONG4 1056174

SADDALAN SALWA JAINUDDIN5 1096064

SADDALANI BENZAR DAL6 1093095

SADDALANI JERRY SADJAIL7 1056099

SADDAMA HALID RAMSALI8 1056003

SADDAMA MELSIRADA ABDURAJAK9 1093133

SADDARAMIL ANALUNA BULKIN10 1092910

SADDIRI NURHANA SAPPARI11 1055970

SADERA JONALYN GENSAYA12 1093104

SADIDUL DIDDING IBARANI13 1056099

SADIKAL NHENING ABDAH14 1092881

SADIKAL SARIMA ABDAH15 1093001

SADJAANI MAGDAR JASA16 1093107

SADJAIL BAHAJIYA ADAMIN17 1055720

SADJAIL DARHANA AMING18 1092818

SADJAIL HANNA ARASI19 1055976

SADJARI NURJELYN ILADJA20 1056347

SAGA BABY ROSE RAMIREZ21 1056168

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        26
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAGGAP ALMA ALIMUDDIN1 1055613

SAGGAP FAUJIYA BASSAL2 1055775

SAHABI SHERNALYN JUBAIL3 1056423

SAHADANI NURSIMA SAHADAIN4 1093094

SAHAK JULPUAD BALAMO5 1055921

SAHALAN ANNABEL MAWAJI6 1055961

SAHALANG RUHAIMA TANAMON7 1055811

SAHALI NURSHALYN ANG8 1055899

SAHAM CRISTINA ANJARAWAN9 1056354

SAHAO BROWN ALDENESE10 1055811

SAHAO MARIA REGIE FERRER11 1093072

SAHI ALFIE UMDA12 1093096

SAHI ELDIZA BERTO13 1056147

SAHI GADA JUL14 1055608

SAHI MANDOTONG IBNOHASIM15 1056356

SAHI MUKTAR ASDAIN16 1056147

SAHI MUNIH AMILHUSSIN17 1055981

SAHI NURSALI SALI18 1092798

SAHI PUTLIH WELHELMINA MUKSAN19 1056333

SAHI SARA-DANE LATIP20 1092907

SAHIAL AISHADINA JUMADIL21 1093117

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        27
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAHIAL ALIMAR LIM1 1092845

SAHIBIL LEONOR PUNING2 1056000

SAHIBIL LORSADA DAMANG3 1092779

SAHIBIL ROSALYN TAUKINA4 1092841

SAHIBUDDIN NURIYA AMMAN5 1055710

SAHIBUDDIN RHAZIDA MUSAPPA6 1093218

SAHIBUL FERNALYN ANDAO7 1056222

SAHIBUL KARNASA JALAIDI8 1093001

SAHIBUL MARY-JANE MANJALANI9 1055941

SAHIBUL NORMALYN HADJIRUL10 1056093

SAHIBUL NUR-ADZLYN JUPAKKAL11 1056285

SAHIBUL RIZVINIER SAJIRAN12 1056099

SAHIBUL SHERNA LAKKIYAN13 1056063

SAHID ALBASIR NURAIR14 1092793

SAHID ANITA LADJANURON15 1056222

SAHID SHANDY REINA GARDE16 1092783

SAHIDDAL HAIRUN SAMMAN17 1055963

SAHIDJAN FERLINA ARAJAM18 1055968

SAHIDJUAN NIJAR ABUDDIN19 1092854

SAHIDJUAN ROWENA PADIWAN20 1055959

SAHIJUAN FAIJA JAWAJI21 1056102

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        28
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAHIJUAN MENIRBA JASA1 1093037

SAHIJUAN MISBA IBNO2 1055685

SAHIPA ADURA PUDDIN3 1092825

SAHIPA MERIAM MOHAMMAD4 1056095

SAHIPA MERILYN APAL5 1092706

SAHIPA MUNAIRA ABUBAKAR6 1093181

SAHIPA NASHRA LADJABANI7 1056162

SAHIPA NUJUM BARIDJI8 1092782

SAHIRANI ARANA PARADJI9 1055959

SAHIRIN ARNALYN ARABANG10 1055993

SAHIRON APLASIN MALDI11 1092859

SAHIRON JIMALYN HAIRON12 1092702

SAHIYAL ALSHENATRA JANANI13 1056245

SAHIYAL FHOADA JAAFAR14 1056146

SAHLANI SITTI BURAHAN15 1056028

SAIBONG SOLMINA AKMAD16 1056369

SAID CORASON IKIT17 1093001

SAID FAHADZ PALINTA18 1056014

SAID FERWINA SAMPANG19 1093226

SAID HAPIBA SALI20 1093174

SAID KRISNA ABDUHASSAN21 1056033

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        29
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAID NORHATA DAINOG1 1093188

SAID SHERNALYN SAHALI2 1093329

SAID SHUADA OMAR3 1056481

SAIDAL ZAINA SARANI4 1056372

SAIDALIH HAIRONNISA ABDURASID5 1055744

SAIDANI AL-NALYN JALIUDDIN6 1056238

SAIDANI MELBA JALIUDDIN7 1092702

SAIDUL ANNIE ROSE SARAJAN8 1056018

SAILABBI ALNIZAL SALIHUDDIN9 1056267

SAILABBI WARDA KALI10 1056153

SAIPUDIN FATIMA-AYYEDA MUNJARI11 1093095

SAIYADI BAKSAN SAHISA12 1092706

SAIYADI NURSIBAL BARIS13 1092701

SAIYARI LYDIA JUMSANI14 1055988

SAIYARI SHIELLAVI MURIH15 1092706

SAJI ALMA ABDUHASAD16 1092777

SAJI ALMISRA ABDUHASAD17 1092777

SAJILI ANNURA LAGUERTA18 1092797

SAJILI IDRIS SAKATTI19 1056005

SAJILI MELISSA LAGUERTA20 1056199

SAJILI NURJIA SUSUNAN21 1056185

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        30
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAJILI SHERIENA DALUDDIN1 1056194

SAJILI WARSA ISNANI2 1055971

SAJILI WHELHERMINA DUBLIHAN3 1093103

SAJIRAN NURHUDA HAMDI4 1093180

SAJIRI ROZELDA HALIM5 1056441

SAKALAHUL BABY ATAO6 1093097

SAKALURAN NADZWA MAITO7 1092993

SAKANDAL ABDULHAMID ALIULLA8 1056429

SAKANDAL JAINAB JANJALANI9 1055713

SAKANDAL MADUMAR OMAR10 1055951

SAKANDAL NAJAPHA MOHAMMAD11 1055998

SAKANDAL PUTLIH AUNOR ISMAEL12 1056041

SAKATTI ABDULHAIF JAIL13 1031919

SAKIB MADZRAIDA NUR14 1092851

SAKILAN AILEEN SAHISA15 1056026

SAKIRAL ALMALYN AHADAIN16 1092743

SAKIRAL IBING SALASAIN17 1056064

SAKIRON SITTI MELDA BIAO18 1093000

SAKKAM AR-NAIDA TAULAN19 1056196

SAKKAM HJA IMELDA ASMADUL20 1056064

SAKKAM KALMA ISMAD21 1093175

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        31
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAKKAM MARFAIKA DUGASAN1 1092838

SAKKAM RISMALYN IDDONG2 1093131

SAKUD SADDAM BANUNG3 1092985

SAKUDDIN QUEENIE ATIONG4 1056128

SALA ERNALYN MUSTALI5 1031906

SALA KHERMINA KUHUTAN6 1056005

SALA RAIHAN SAKILAN7 1092845

SALA SARIFA ABUBAKAR8 1931700

SALA-AIN MARHA ABDULMUIN9 1056019

SALABE JOSIECRIS LIMEN10 1055952

SALABI ALSHIADA BASALUDDIN11 1056068

SALAHI DARWISA MUTLAH12 1056026

SALAHI RAUD AMMAD13 1056124

SALAHI TADZMAHAL TAHIL14 1056427

SALAHUDDIN HERMAN BUSTAMANTI15 1055720

SALAHUDDIN MYRNA DAMMANG16 1093003

SALAHUDDIN NURHALIM SAHIPA17 1056031

SALAHUDDIN RASHIMA SABTULI18 1055976

SALAIDE AL-BRIEDZKHAN MANGUNDATU19 1092767

SALAIDE FAIJA HAMSI20 1056261

SALAIDE FERHAIDA AMALUN21 1092770

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        32
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SALAJIM NUR-IN INDAMA1 1055697

SALAM MOSES BALLUNG2 1056230

SALAM RAINITY MAMINTANG3 1056230

SALAMANGKA MINYA ABDULKARIL4 1092708

SALAMUDDIN MYRA ALVAREZ5 1056444

SALANG ADZMAR UKOH6 1056065

SALAPUDDIN BANDON NURSALI7 1092793

SALAPUDDIN BERHAMA NAMLA8 1092702

SALAPUDDIN FATIMA SHEEREEN AUSAD9 1093182

SALAPUDDIN GAMAR ISMAEL10 1056101

SALAPUDDIN HADIYA ISMAEL11 1055531

SALAPUDDIN HAMIDA SAUTI12 1093082

SALAPUDDIN JHAMELA LACHICA13 1093301

SALASA NUR-ADHA HJI. ABDULGANIM14 1055949

SALASA QURRATUAINI AHMAD15 1056141

SALEM MONINA SUSULAN16 1055967

SALEM NAYONG IBBORANI17 1055967

SALER NURHIMA JERAH18 1055917

SALGADO JILLIAN LOPEZ19 1092906

SALI ADISON ARASID20 1093165

SALI ALKIN IDJAN21 1092759

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        33
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SALI ARLIDA ABDULA1 1056011

SALI BENNAJAR GUSTUHAM2 1092916

SALI HABIBA AWAL3 1093174

SALI HAMIRA HANANANG4 1056032

SALI INSIH HAMAN5 1056044

SALI JABER ASCALI6 1092811

SALI JACKYLYN HADJIRUL7 1092857

SALI JULJINI JURATIYA8 1092854

SALI JUM JAINUDDIN9 1093181

SALI MADZHAR SAHIJAL10 1093124

SALI MERA MAUT11 1092705

SALI MOHAMMAD NASHER SULANI12 1092833

SALI MURSIDI BANJAL13 1056244

SALI NADZRA MANNAN14 1092724

SALI NUDZHA SALAHUDDIN15 1092849

SALI NURHAIDA DARI16 1092859

SALI NURIDA JAWIH17 1056141

SALI NURIL HARUN18 1092701

SALI NURSIETA JUMDANI19 1055996

SALI RASHEDA AMPONG20 1093306

SALI SHERALYN AMDAL21 1056122

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        34
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SALI SHERMALYN ABDULA1 1056008

SALI SITTI RADDA HALILULLA2 1093150

SALI SITTI WARNA ABDURAKMAN3 1092965

SALI SYLVIA TAGAYAN4 1055789

SALIBANDAN NENITA BASSAL5 1092964

SALIH ALMAHAL HAJIBAIN6 1056047

SALIH ALNEHAL ABIRIN7 1055970

SALIH FATIMA AMIRA ASRI8 1092706

SALIH FATIMA DESDIMONA MUKTADA9 1092829

SALIH INDAHBAE ABBAS10 1093122

SALIH NORALYN BULANTE11 1093116

SALIH NUR-INA OMAR12 1093241

SALIH NURINA HASIDDIN13 1055976

SALIH NURSENIA SAPPARI14 1056231

SALIH RASHIBA GUITENG15 1093156

SALIH SALAMA MAGA16 1093156

SALIH SATRA JAINUDDIN17 1055682

SALIH SHEILA ABDULLA18 1093226

SALIHAN ADZMIN JUHURI19 1092703

SALIHIN ABDULKUDDUS ARAIN20 1093173

SALIHUN CAREN IBUL21 1931763

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        35
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SALIM HARIJA ABDURAHMAN1 1093122

SALIM JERMA SACKAM2 1092820

SALIM NORMALYN RESUENTO3 1056381

SALLAANI NHEEVA NOOR4 1092827

SALLANGAN NURKISA JAKATI5 1092787

SALLANI NURSAIMA KABUH6 1931754

SALLIM NEWRIJA HADJULA7 1092825

SALLIM RHADIA NASALIN8 1093173

SALLIM SITTI SARA SARABI9 1056104

SALMAN FATIMA SORAYA ABBANG10 1031916

SALUAN RHIMHANA ISMAEL11 1056409

SALUTA REYMAR DUCOY12 1093207

SALVADOR KAREN LACSON13 1092968

SALVADOR MARILYN DUMPASAN14 1092853

SALVADOR MAYLA JAKARIA15 1056264

SALVADOR REYVIN PANSACALA16 1056021

SALVADOR RINA MANAPUL17 1093287

SAMALIK CORY SAKANDAL18 1056007

SAMARINTA JENNIFER LALINJAMAN19 1055670

SAMAT JERMIDA JAINUDDIN20 1093298

SAMAT SARAH JOANA SAPPII21 1092745

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        36
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAMIMI JENIWARDZ KILIBAN1 1056121

SAMLA NURKIJAH HALIDAN2 1055950

SAMLANI MARSHALINA DIONG3 1055994

SAMMAH DARWISA LAKIBUL4 1092835

SAMMAL MALDIYA JAMI5 1055993

SAMMAL NURISA JAMI6 1055980

SAMOSA KRISTINE FABIAN7 1056475

SAMPAN RIA MAE HUSAIN8 1092940

SAMPANG ABDULMAR LADJA9 1056350

SAMPANG ARSAID TAJI10 1092874

SAMPANG FERDAUSIA KARAMA11 1093094

SAMPANG GLENNAR SALAM12 1092948

SAMPANG NURFAIDA SARAJI13 1092853

SAMPANG PERUSA JUKURAN14 1092809

SAMPANG SHAIRA ANN ANNI15 1056097

SAMPANG SHARLYN ANNI16 1093196

SAMPANG VIVIAN SABANDAL17 1093104

SAMPUTAN GENNIVIE SANCHEZ18 1056396

SAMSON DERVINA DACALOS19 1055995

SAMSON MARRY ROSE CENAS20 1092906

SAMSON RAHSAM INGGAL21 1092726

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        37
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAMSONA ALMA MOHAMMAD1 1092781

SAMUEL IKE BALBASTRO2 1093295

SAMUNUD ROMMEL BUTINGEL3 1056420

SAN BUENAVENTURA JAN LEE PADILLA4 1055558

SAN MIGUEL ELIDIA ONABIA5 1092945

SANANI RASNA BAIRULLA6 1056416

SANCHEZ BABY JANE AMALAN7 1055913

SANCHEZ ELVIE IBAÑEZ8 1093279

SANDAO LELIT LOMANDOS9 1092932

SANDIG RODNIE PEDI10 1093276

SANDUNG NURUDDIN ABDULLA11 1055961

SANGCADAN JUVELYN MANGINDO12 1093105

SANGKAHAN NURHAIDA HASSAN13 1055988

SANGKULA AL-AKBAR JULHARI14 1055977

SANGKULA AURORA LADJAANANG15 1055731

SANGKULA DAHIM JUNDAM16 1092826

SANGKULA IYNA HUSSIN17 1056012

SANGKULA JENILYN SANUSIN18 1928277

SANGKULA JERNALISA JULHARI19 1092832

SANGKULA MASRIM AHARADJI20 1056199

SANGKULA NURKISA HANANI21 1056000

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        38
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SANGKULA RUAINA SAKKAM1 1056030

SANGKULA SANNATUL UNOK2 1055993

SANGKULA VIVIYANA KOJE3 1056241

SANI MISRIFA SUAIB4 1093135

SANING ABDURASMI ASIM5 1092884

SANING HURUL-IN SINTAAN6 1093182

SANOGAL JAMES SABERON7 1093311

SANROJO LIZA PANTARIA8 1093124

SANSAWI JUHURA HAMDANI9 1055775

SANTAMARIA RUVILYN DAG-UMAN10 1093011

SANTILANI YOMINA MAKAIRAL11 1093071

SANTILLAN SANDRA NUNAL12 1055814

SANTILLAN SUZETTE TUTING13 1092799

SANTOS EDMARIE ANGCON14 1093051

SANTOS ELAYNE JOY ARASAD15 1093247

SANTOS MARK ANTHONY URO16 1093255

SAPAL JHERAMIE SAMUDDIN17 1056379

SAPAL MADZRINA SUBAALI18 1056421

SAPARI SHARMINA JAANI19 1092757

SAPIE MERILYN DAWAK20 1092879

SAPIE NASRUN ISRAEL21 1092877

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        39
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAPIE NURINDA JAILANI1 1056061

SAPIE RAIHANA JALMAANI2 1096004

SAPIRI MERYLINDA SABTAL3 1056147

SAPIRI PLUMER ARIM4 1056361

SAPOTALO REYNALD CAMILLON5 1056283

SAPPARI WARDA SAPPAYANI6 1092880

SAPPAYANI CARSUM ABBAS7 1056062

SAPPAYANI NUR-IN CARLOS8 1092982

SAPPAYANI TADZMER BAKSAN9 1093002

SARABAN NURRAHMA AYUB10 1056463

SARABI JEHANN GUITENG11 1092964

SARABI JENILYN LAKIBUL12 1093148

SARABI JOHNNY JULJANI13 1092701

SARABI NURHAQ GUITENG14 1092947

SARABI RASHADA MAROHOM15 1056449

SARABI SURAIMA MAWADI16 1056087

SARACHO ANNA FLORENCE TABAY17 1093342

SARAEL JULABIYAR SAKIRAM18 1056063

SARAH MAIMONA SAHI19 1093160

SARAHADIL LINDA JUAIDI20 1093149

SARAHADIL SAIR ASID21 1931760

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        40
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SARAHANI FATIMA ASSA MADJALUDDIN1 1092841

SARAHANI MUHANA SINGA2 1056422

SARAIE KASHRA BUDDAHIM3 1056161

SARAIL ALBERT INGKAT4 1056164

SARAIL JANNATUL NADDUHA5 1092807

SARAIL RADZMALYN BADDARI6 1093205

SARAIL SHERMALYN ASKALI7 1055779

SARAIL SHIELA ELLYZA ARAMAIN8 1092881

SARAJAN ALISON MUSTALA9 1056002

SARAKIL RAINA ABIRIN10 1056043

SARANI ADZLAN UTUNAIN11 1093098

SARANI FERDAUSI UTUNAIN12 1056371

SARANI NADIM IBRAHIM13 1093156

SARANI SUHAIRATI UTUNAIN14 1056244

SARAPUDDIN RIDZMAR PUTALAN15 1055634

SARAPUDDIN SHERNALYN MARAJUKI16 1056001

SARIOL SANDRA MANGKABONG17 1056078

SARIOL SANTANINA ATI18 1055969

SARITA CRISTY JANE MERANO19 1056008

SARITO JASPER JOHN LONGNO20 1093025

SARITO JAYSON LONGNO21 1093025

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        41
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SARONA JOVANNIE MASONG1 1093280

SARONG JOEL BANGA2 1092789

SARRI GIRMA HALIPA3 1055982

SASAPAN SHERMA KISSAE4 1055998

SATTAR HAPLINAN SAPPALUDDIN5 1092904

SATTAR SATRINA ALIH6 1055970

SATTARI MINDA ISNAIN7 1055986

SAUMAY NADIA JALILUL8 1093008

SAUPI TATTAH SARIPUL9 1055591

SAURAGAL NUR-AINIE AHAMAD10 1093155

SAWABAN HANINA BAUDDIN11 1055959

SAWABI ALFAIZA DASTALA12 1056041

SAWABI LENIERDA HADJIYA13 1092882

SAWADI AL-KHALID ALAMA14 1092900

SAWADI JABIR HASHIM15 1931755

SAWADI MOHAMMAD ASAP16 1093008

SAWARI AHMAD AMDAD17 1092973

SAYADI AIHA JIMLAN18 1055766

SAYADI MERZALINA NASIRIN19 1056082

SAYADI SITTI SARA SAHIBAD20 1056029

SAYARI TAHIR ABDULLA21 1093155

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        42
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SAYCO JUFFREY RETES1 1093335

SAYKULA ALPHATA ALI2 1056236

SAYLO KHRISTINE VILLARANDA3 1092804

SAYMAARAN NURHIDA TAALAL4 1092826

SAYYADI NURIAM EDRIS5 1092901

SAÑANA JHOANN CASAR6 1055940

SEBASTIAN JOEL NANDU7 1055971

SEBEL NUR-AINA SANGKULA8 1056285

SECOR ROSANNY ELLANO9 1093332

SEDELES MAY GUMAPAC10 1056223

SEDROME CHONA GRACE PACARO11 1092789

SEGAYO EMELIE SAQUILABON12 1092790

SEGUALAN FEBY IVAN ACBAYAN13 1056417

SEMEROS BENJIE LAPAZ14 1093321

SEMEROS LORY MIE LAPAZ15 1056378

SENIA REYNARD CAGAS16 1075322

SERA DJOHANNA MARIKSAH17 1056376

SERAJI MOHAMMAD NIDZHAR JULPITIRE18 1092772

SERASPI AIZEL ROS GAITERA19 1093025

SERGIO ANTONIO JR CUEVAS20 1093033

SERGIO DINGGOY JALAL21 1055711

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        43
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SERGIO NURIMA ALFORQUE1 1056022

SEVILLA MERLYN CAGBABANUA2 1075913

SHAMMAH FATIMA AMELIA DAUD3 1056098

SHARIF HAMJA ISMAEL LAKIBUL4 1092884

SHARIF OMBRA RINA SAHIDJUAN5 1092914

SHERNA ANDRIA BALADJI6 1056348

SIANO JOY MARUJI7 1092994

SIAROT MARYJEAN ANIÑON8 1093319

SIAROT RICHEL DURICO9 1056491

SIASICO SHEILA MARIE DINGLASA10 1093253

SIBANG MASNIE IMMAK11 1092819

SIBANG SITTI AIZA HAMDAN12 1056167

SIDDIK AYATUL ASAMLI13 1093022

SIDDIK AYESHA MALANDE14 1056498

SIDELES SUNDAY LISMIS15 1055940

SILADJAN DARWIDA OSAMA16 1056485

SILUNGAN HAIFA BASAGAN17 1093154

SILVA REGINE ABELIDO18 1093111

SIMBORIO MONICO JR RAMOGA19 1056172

SIMON SURAYA JAMALUD20 1092942

SINES MARIEL BACALSO21 1056039

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        44
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SINGLIAN BENN-SADR IGNOHASSAN1 1093230

SINGLIAN JEANETTE-IVY BUGTONG2 1056003

SINILIGAN ARICEL DELOS REYES3 1093079

SININA ROY OTLANG4 1093075

SIRAD NURHANA PAILAN5 1093096

SIRAJI AJIJA JAMIRI6 1056315

SIRAJI MARWINA TAULANI7 1056094

SIRAJI SHARON HASSAN8 1093157

SIRINGAN NAUSANA IDLANA9 1055707

SISOY EMY ROSE OPEÑA10 1093046

SITIN BERLYN PANER11 1092783

SITIN ROSANA JAPARA12 1056001

SITIN SOPHIDA ALIUSMAN13 1056108

SITIN WIDA SITIN14 1056483

SOBERANO AILYN BALAIS15 1093191

SOBREVEGA NELSON DAMASO16 1056427

SOBREVEGA VENUS ENRIQUEZ17 1093312

SOLING GENEVIEVE ASIDO18 1056090

SOLOMON ELLEN GARCIA19 1092999

SOMBILON ZALDY JR ARIPAL20 1055640

SORIANO ALDWIN BENTAYEN21 1056416

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        45
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SORIANO SITTI AIMA AJIBIN1 1056462

SORONIO JANETTE PEQUIZ2 1055940

SOTERO JAMIE ROSE BADIANG3 1093282

SOTTO RONA JOY LADJA4 1093185

SUAIB NURSIBA NURJILAM5 1055981

SUAIBON RONIE INSUN6 1056110

SUAILI MELINA SALAPUDDIN7 1056252

SUAMPING JAINALYN BALAHIM8 1056096

SUANA LIRA JOICE CAING9 1093035

SUDIN ALMA JAYSON10 1092785

SUGANOB LIZA MARIE LEGARDE11 1056447

SUHAILI EDNALYN BANDAHALA12 1092987

SUHAILI JOCELYN LAGUMBAY13 1056198

SUHAILI NURFAINA MIHIRAJUL14 1056000

SUHAILI NURNATI JUMDANI15 1056223

SUHAILI RAIDA SALIDAIN16 1055961

SUHAILI SATRA AMIL BAHAR17 1092872

SUHOD FERDAUSIA ASAKIL18 1056243

SUHOD NUR-AIZA GAFOR19 1056155

SUHOD NURAIDA SAILILLA20 1056351

SUHUD NULPIA MUHMIN21 1093174

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        46
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SUHURI NURBAIYA SADJARI1 1092850

SUKARNO ALMADI ABDULLA2 1056368

SULAIMAN ARAFAT ABUBAKAR3 1056203

SULAIMAN NENENG BOHONG4 1093024

SULAIMAN NURISA SIHON5 1056079

SULAN MADBAZAR ANDAMI6 1056167

SULANI HALIM ISMAIL7 1055632

SULAY NUR-AISA MUHAJIL8 1056314

SULAYMAN BARAYA SULAYMAN9 1093156

SULAYMAN BENJIE KADARA10 1056144

SULAYMAN LYN SAMMIH11 1056252

SULAYMAN NASRIN MASAHUD12 1056197

SULAYMAN SAJID MASAHUD13 1056462

SULAYMAN SHARIMA HALLIM14 1093068

SULAYMAN WINNIE FREDA PARAD15 1092776

SULAYMAN ZULKAIDAL ABDULLA16 1056136

SULPICIO AINALYN JAINULLA17 1056483

SULTAN JAMELA PANANDIGAN18 1092702

SULTAN JAY-AR DEITA19 1058584

SULTAN NORJENNA HAJITAHA20 1093192

SULTAN OLIVER .21 1056109

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        47
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SUMALINOG MISHELL RABOR1 1056019

SUMALINOG ROSIMAR SIALANA2 1056109

SUMALPONG CHERRY BASAY3 1092710

SUMANGSANG MURSAJID ABDULGANIH4 1056122

SUMANGSANG NURHAMIDA ABDULGANIH5 1056103

SUMARIA DONAMIE CASABUENA6 1093210

SUMAYANG GENESIS DUL-ANA7 1056048

SUMAYANG JENNEIRVER REDIDO8 1093311

SUMAYANG MARICEL BANGA9 1056314

SUMIBCAY GLICEL CALIZA10 1056046

SUMICAD JANNYLOU YUAYAN11 1093341

SUMICNAN DANNY MANGULOG12 1093307

SUMILAC GINA TAMPOY13 1092773

SUMILHIG CHERRYFIE GUERRERO14 1092750

SUMOGOD RAENA JANE BALDEVARONA15 1093242

SUMONDOD ANNIE ROSE DACUMOS16 1055674

SUMOSA RICHARD LAGUYO17 1093022

SUMUGO JELLY BUNTAG18 1093342

SUNDIA RIZALIN MAHMON19 1093147

SUNGCAD ZENAIDA TABUCO20 1092790

SUPE GOLDHA MAE EMBODO21 1093275

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        48
Seat No. O.R. NO.

SURAIDI AJIDI TANJILUL1 1056032

SUSULAN JOCELYN BADBARAN2 1056222

TABANAO BERMARK PILANGA3 1092790

TABE IVY JOY COANG4 1055950

TABE MARJORIE COANG5 1055950

TABINAS GEMSON DAMASO6 1564579

TACKONG FATIMA REGINA MUSAHARI7 1092878

TADJAE KHUJAIFA SUAIB8 1093173

TADJAE SATRA JABBAR9 1093098

TADJAH RADZMIL TAWASIL10 1055656

TADJAI SARIYA LIPAIE11 1093173

TADJUL JACQUELINE AMILUSIN12 1056273

TADUS ASANATUL SABTULI13 1056462

TAGALOG CHARITO OPHELIA LUNZAGA14 1056105

TAGAYAN FARIDA KINSANG15 1056030

TAGAYAN HALIMA HABIR16 1092820

TAGAYAN JUNIFAR UNSUNG17 1056094

TAGUIAM MARILYN SIRING18 1056165

TAHA PRESIYA UDDIN19 1056082

TAHA SALMINDA ABUBAKAR20 1055995

TAHASSAM NURBIN NARUL21 1093136

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:MAIN

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        49
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TAHIL ALNAJIV TALIM1 1092712

TAHIL FARHAIDA ABDURAKMAN2 1092807

TAHIL JUMURA BARAHIM3 1055985

TAHIL MAIRA HAMSIJANI4 1055904

TAHIL MIDZFAR USMAN5 1055986

TAHIL NAIMA AMAD6 1056006

TAHIL NURDAYA SAKIB7 1056087

TAHIL PERSIA QALBI8 1056258

TAHIL RUMAISHA ABDURAKMAN9 1092807

TAHIL SHEENA MAE DOTADO10 1092904

TAHIL SHER-AINA BUHAWI11 1055961

TAHIL SHERMAHAL AMMAD12 1056094

TAHIL SITTI HARIJA AMAD13 1056055

TAHILUDDIN BRENDA NUKA14 1056350

TAHIR NADZWA ABDULMALIK15 1093096

TAHIR RIDUAN MUHIDDIN16 1092792

TAHIR SHALMAFIL MEGO17 1056422

TAIB SITTI RADZMA TAHGAHAN18 1092880

TAJI CARMEN DAHMAN19 1056006

TAJUL AL-FHASTRA SALIM20 1093160

TAJUL NURHALYN ASDANG21 1092872

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 1ST Rm/Grp No.:        50
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TAKAHAN HERMALYN ISMAEL1 1056099

TAKBIRUL MADJAMAL BUDJALI2 1056463

TALIB DIDANA ALBAIN3 1093276

TALIB FLORDELISSA KADUSALI4 1056011

TALIB MAHADIL ABDULLA5 1056377

TALIB NURAISA BARBUN6 1055892

TALISON JUNREY MAMADAS7 1093105

TALUDJOG NAIDA ABDURAHMAN8 1056009

TAMALA CLAER SUZANIE DAGUPLO9 1093227

TAMBAG DULFA SARDAN10 1055738

TAMBURANI ABDULWAHHAB II MOHAMMAD11 1093089

TAMMANG ABDULGURUB JAMIH12 1055988

TAMPAKAN YUZENDRA SAHALI13 1056301

TAMPUS AGNES CELIS14 1055572

TAN ERNITITA ABDUL15 1093088

TAN MARLYN BELGICA16 1093001

TAN MARY JEAN RAMIREZ17 1055669

TAN MARY JOY FELISILDA18 1055610

TANDAIH FATHMARIZA SARIOL19 1056404

TANDI DALMA MIGUEL20 1056020

TANDIH SALMA ABDUL21 1055926

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 1ST Rm/Grp No.:        51
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TANDUYAN RENILYN CARORO1 1093185

TANGGING NENITA AMILIN2 1056442

TANGGING NURHUDA AMILIN3 1092931

TANGING ADZLINA DAGUIO4 1056124

TANGING GERONIMA TINGUAN5 1093182

TANGKIAN HASHANAL IBNO6 1056373

TANI DARWISA AJAN7 1093147

TANI NURABA INANI8 1093002

TANI NURBAYA ABDULMAJID9 1092707

TANING MAJID JULKIPLI10 1056213

TANJILANI NORPIDA IBNOHASAN11 1056424

TANJILI NURHAINA ABDULMASIK12 1056384

TANJILIL CARMINA ABDURAJAK13 1056106

TANJILIL CAROLINA ABDURAJAK14 1056108

TANONG RAIZA JIHARAN15 1092846

TANOY CAREN RUBIO16 1092810

TANTUNG NURFAHAD JALAMPA17 1056368

TAPSI ELNA LIMPASAN18 1056007

TAPSI PAKSA LIMBAYAN19 1092966

TARABASA SATRA ABDULMAIN20 1055986

TARADJI ALDEN TAJUWID21 1092914

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 1ST Rm/Grp No.:        52
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TARADJI LORICIA ANNI1 1055563

TARAJI FERDAUZIA TAHASSAM2 1056122

TARAJI TADZRIMAR TAHASSAM3 1056128

TARIS ABDULHARIS ABUHAJI4 1056427

TARIS JEYJOMAR ABUHAJI5 1056428

TARUNGAN MARICEL BULLECER6 1093006

TARUNGAN SITTI KALAMITA ALAM7 1056279

TASIL JONIE ANDONG8 1055560

TASIL WARNA ANDONG9 1055559

TAUGIAG JAIME JONES LUMPAPAC10 1056139

TAUKINA ABELSON DAGUIO11 1092841

TAUKINA SEVELYN DAGUIO12 1092841

TAUP SARNA JAMAHALI13 1055949

TAWASIL JAIMA YUSOP14 1093266

TAWASIL MIRZALIM ARAKAMA15 1055604

TAWASIL NUR-AISA UMAH16 1093029

TAWASIL SHARIFA ABDULLA17 1092300

TAY FAUZIA LIM18 1093006

TECSON MARY ANN RAGING19 1093118

TELESFORO BABY JOY JOAQUIN20 1093097

TELOMPROS MERY ANN BULANON21 1093258

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 1ST Rm/Grp No.:        53
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TELOMPROS RIC CORNELIO1 1093083

TEMPORADA JENALYN AYONTING2 1056309

TENDERO MAY CANOY3 1093288

TENIDO MARYANN ALVAREZ4 1056441

TENORIO JULAIZE MAE ALASA-AS5 1093231

TEODORO NUR-AINA SARAH MONAYA6 1056337

TESORO MICHELLE ARISTOTELES7 1092953

TEVES JAMIE GRACE LIM8 1055927

THOMAS NORMIDA GUAY9 1092765

TIAGO SHERNALYN AQUINO10 1056410

TIBOR LEIZEL CUALBAR11 1056168

TICZON AMINA HADJI12 1056276

TIKING HANIDA SIRAJI13 1092933

TILING SHERMALYN SARAIL14 1093141

TIMBASAL ALMIJA TITING15 1056193

TIMBASAL RUHANA M16 1056084

TIMBOSOL ABDASUL SAMSON17 1092905

TIMOTEO LENE ELUMBARING18 1759873

TIMPAHAN SITTI NADIA RIZA MAMMAH19 1055922

TINGKASAN ABDELKABIR JAJI20 1092768

TINGKASAN AL-YASHIER ABDUHALIM21 1056419

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 1ST Rm/Grp No.:        54
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TINGUHA REÑEL PEÑARADA1 1092934

TINGUHA ROSIE PEÑARANDA2 1056136

TIPLAHAN NURSIYA BANDAHALA3 1055994

TITONG NELSA NURANI4 1055997

TOIS EDWIN BUAY5 1092804

TOLORIO MARLA CRUZ6 1092862

TOLORIO MARY CRIS OMAMALIN7 1098769

TOMBOC MERIAM AMING8 1055967

TONG MUBIN KITABIN9 1056014

TORRE JESON MABELO10 1093221

TORRES ADRIAN PAUL SERNA11 1092972

TORRES ANGELYN GARCIA12 1092975

TORRES JECYL GARCIA13 1092976

TOTOH ANNURA HAJAL14 1093125

TOTOH SITTI SARA EDRIS15 1093120

TOTOH VANESSA CAMING16 1092815

TOTOH ZHERWEEDA MUSALIN17 1056306

TRAGICO SHIELA MAY CABIGONA18 1092710

TRILLANES JOYLINE BOLENG19 1093218

TRIVIÑO MAELYNE ROSE NAVARRO20 1056447

TROYO SARAH ROSE PELAYO21 1093105

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        55
Seat No. O.R. NO.

TRUJELLO JAYPEE DELA CRUZ1 1093051

TUBIL LITZCEL DELA CRUZ2 1056456

TUMANGKIS NIVEA REQUIZ3 1056269

TUMBAIL AL-MUHAMER BORONG4 1056270

TUMOGA SAMRA DIKINDI5 1098247

TUMOGRAR SANDRA DIKOMELENG6 1098246

TUNGAL AISA JAYIN7 1056148

TUNGGAL RUMINA AHID8 1092825

TUNGGALAN BLESILDA KASULA9 1093113

TUNGUPON FATIMAH JUBAIRA ALDAM10 1093028

TUNTONG NADZMAR NASILIN11 1056114

TUNTONG SAKIRAWWA NASILIN12 1056259

TUPAZ RONELYN PROVIDENCIA13 1092982

TURABIN PATIMA HADJIRUL14 1093097

TUSAY SENAIMA SAIDDI15 1056107

TUTOR EVELYN MOHAMMAD16 1056373

TUTTOH MARDINA ABDURASID17 1092794

TUTUAN SAPIA SUA18 1092763

TUÑACAO MYLEEN MISAMIS19 1056294

UBAY JEANNE BACALSO20 1092732

UBAY PERNALIDA AHADAIN21 1056047

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        56
Seat No. O.R. NO.

UDDIN AL-MAHAL PAWAKI1 1031930

UDDIN ALMINDRA PARADJI2 1055604

UDDIN JULIA PAWAKI3 1031935

UDDIN MOHAMMAD SAUD KARUN4 1056027

UDDIN NURHUDA GASPAR5 1056064

UDDIN PERONA SILBEN6 1055972

UDING MARHAMA ABDURAHMAN7 1092923

UDING PHYRVI-IN HASSAN8 1056029

UDJAMAN ARMINA LAJA9 1093137

UGA MARIAFE LUMIGAN10 1093014

UGA SARAH JANE BORJA11 1093014

UGSOK EVELYN SARONA12 1093064

ULAMA AMALIA ASIM13 1093157

ULAMA BABYLYN DUMAGO14 1056461

ULAMA ELWINA ASAAD15 1056332

ULLA SURAIDA AYADI16 1056042

ULLOK RAQUISA ABUBAKAR17 1093116

ULLONG PALMA HARADJI18 1093149

UMABONG MEQDHAD UDDIN19 1092842

UMAL AL-MUZEEL MANGOMA20 1093015

UMARON ALVAREZ ANDIK21 1055967

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        57
Seat No. O.R. NO.

UMBAC LORNA BANJAR1 1055910

UMBAK CHARITY SAHID2 1093156

UMBAT ABRASIL AMING3 1056068

UMDA GAMAR ASKALANI4 1056185

UMDA RAFCA BALUAN5 1092915

UMPAL NURHAINA BAKIL6 1056008

UNAD TITINA HASSAN7 1056241

UNDAC ARMAIDA HASANUL8 1093149

UNDIN LERMA HALING9 1055989

UNDING DARWISA MARJUKIN10 1055814

UNDING FERDIHAIDA DANDAI11 1056370

UNDING MIDZMAR KAYTING12 1092821

UNDING MINDAMUR SABIDDIN13 1056237

UNDING NURHIMA ARADDI14 1092832

UNDING SARAH VILLANEZA15 1055929

UNGA ARNALYN ARUPI16 1093310

UNNOH GAMAR ALAWI17 1093237

UNNOH HALIDIN ALAWI18 1093237

UNNONG ELMINA ESMAIL19 1056031

UNOK JAYMAR MANDAIN20 1055596

UNTONG ABDURAJAK AKBAR21 1093049

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        58
Seat No. O.R. NO.

URAID SUNIMAR HADJIRUDDIN1 1055995

URIN KHADIJA OMAR2 1093095

URUJI NIDZFA USMAN3 1056463

USBAN SHER-ARNA SAJI4 1092951

USMAN ABDULKALAM ABBANG5 1931696

USMAN AHMADSHA LU6 1056273

USMAN AIDA TAPSIL7 1560453

USMAN ALNIHADA ALVAREZ8 1056164

USMAN AMIRA MANSUL9 1055886

USMAN BAINUN JUHAIRA10 1931774

USMAN ELIZA MUDDIH11 1093095

USMAN EMELIA PERIAS12 1056371

USMAN FERSIA SARIPUDDIN13 1092991

USMAN HUDZMA KOHONG14 1093055

USMAN IDANG ADJALUDDIN15 1055962

USMAN ISTINA ARIP16 1092855

USMAN JAINAB HADJULA17 1056331

USMAN JARSIER BALADJI18 1055713

USMAN JARSUM MATLIH19 1055612

USMAN JUL-ASIRI KABI20 1055959

USMAN JUNNETA BULLANG21 1093174

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 2ND Rm/Grp No.:        59
Seat No. O.R. NO.

USMAN MISBA JALIL1 1092842

USMAN NARIDA KASTULAN2 1055964

USMAN NASRATA SANANI3 1056084

USMAN NIHAR BANDAHALA4 1056126

USMAN PURAIDA CAPUNOL5 1055765

USMAN RABIYA AMINUDDIN6 1055563

USMAN RAHIMA AMILUDDIN7 1056355

USMAN RUHINA MOHAMMAD8 1055969

USMAN SADDAM MADJALIS9 1056047

USMAN SAFRA MALALI10 1092938

USMAN SAHIMA MOHAMMAD11 1092825

USMAN SAMLIYA JAWAD12 1055817

USMAN SAMSARAIYA IGNO13 1931695

USMAN SARKIYA SERAJAL14 1056000

USMAN SATRA PUTALAN15 1055616

USMAN SHARFINA AMLON16 1092855

USMAN SHARIFA MOHAMMAD17 1092702

USMAN SHEILAMAY JALME18 1056007

USMAN SHERLY SAYADI19 1092825

USMAN SITTI  RAPIA ABDULGAFAR20 1092818

USMAN TINNALYN ABDULMAJID21 1056141

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        60
Seat No. O.R. NO.

USMAN VINCENT HALISAN1 1056330

USMAN WADZNA ADJALUDDIN2 1093094

USMAN WENLYN ENGKING3 1092703

USMAN WINALYN TAGAYAN4 1092998

USMAN ZURILITA BULLANG5 1093170

USNAN RADIA ARADJI6 1056090

USSIM NURJANA ISTIM7 1092862

UTOH-AMBOH JUMRAIDA BULOK8 1056326

UTOH-ASID SORAINA BURANIS9 1093271

UYONG MILDRED SAMSON10 1056020

VALDEZ REGINE CASAM11 1093269

VALENCIA MERLYN DAUMON12 1092983

VALENCIA ROSE ANN MAARAT13 1093044

VALENTIN EMMA ARANAIN14 1092801

VALENTIN SALI KARANAIN15 1092752

VALLEJO ELLALAINE ENRERA16 1055813

VALMORES CARMELA GRANADA17 1093271

VEGA BENJIE ANSALE18 1093113

VELARIO EUGENIE TADENA19 1093293

VELASCO JOCELYN DAG-UMAN20 1093046

VENTULERO PILAR CUERING21 1093010

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        61
Seat No. O.R. NO.

VENTURA MILKQUIN ARASID1 1092964

VERALLO FLEURDELIZ GARCIA2 1092708

VERGARA NOEL DOMINGO3 1055992

VERZOSA CHRISTLE GRACE BENTOY4 1092751

VESIVILLA AYA MARIE ALALAN5 1093179

VICETE ANALYN OUANO6 1056108

VIDAD ILENE CASSANDRA .7 1056079

VILLACENCIO ROSELYN ESTRADA8 1056108

VILLAFUENTE BEN JOHNSON VENTURA9 1093216

VILLALUNA JEAN NO-AY10 1075256

VILLAMOR MARICOR FLORES11 1093097

VILLANUEVA CHRISTIAN SABALO12 1093252

VILLAS NEDDIE BUGHAO13 1092734

VILORIA VILMA YANGCO14 1056298

VIRTUDAZO MARY QUEENEE CHEYENNE TORRINO15 1093255

VISITACION JENNILYN CUMISAS16 1093066

VISITACION MARK ANTHONY GERODIAS17 1093320

WADJAD FLORAMIE CUSTODIO18 1056092

WAHAB ALMALYN PALERMO19 1092852

WAHAB SHERNALYN SALAPUDDIN20 1929621

WAHAM MERILYN MALI21 1056330

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
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SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        62
Seat No. O.R. NO.

WAHID ALSIDA GANDAL1 1092985

WAHID JUCELYN HASIM2 1056330

WAHID RUAIDA MATLIH3 1093137

WAHID SHERMALYN AGUIL4 1056431

WAHID SHLYFA DELOS REYES5 1093337

WAHIRUDDIN NUJIR PUNDIH6 1056040

WAHLAMU SUFIA ISNAIN7 1055869

WAJIHIL PALMA HABI8 1092850

WALI SANIPA BASANON9 1056423

WARID ARCILINA HAJIM10 1056193

WASARAL DOLINA SADJAIL11 1092701

WASIB HUJAIMA GAMMOH12 1056245

WEE ANGELICA HASSAN13 1056390

WELSON NOR-IDA TAWALLA14 1056164

YADAH PINDAYANG PINGAY15 1056061

YADAO ANALUNA HADEL16 1056087

YAGONG MARIBEL JUNDAM17 1056349

YAHCOB DIANA ADILON18 1055710

YAHCOB NURMINA DIGDIG19 1092842

YAHIYA AMPO SABDAIN20 1055997

YAHIYA MARISA IDRIS21 1056353

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

ZAMBOANGA CITY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:

R.T. LIM BOULEVARD, ZAMBOANGA CITY

Building:OESTE

Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        63
Seat No. O.R. NO.

YAHIYA MIMILYN IDRIS1 1056237

YAHSIN ALSIN BARTOLOME2 1056116

YAHYA MUNIRA GADJALI3 1092875

YALON MARJON DECENAN4 1055734

YAP AIREN RICAFORT5 1056329

YAP NELMALYN AMIRIL6 1093098

YASHIER NUR-AIN MUBIN7 1092846

YASIL NUR-SIE AKLAMIL8 1092933

YASIN SALIP MAIRA KASIM9 1092916

YASIR SAHABIA ABDURAHMAN10 1056353

YGAY DIANA KRISTELLE PALMA11 1056391

YGOT ANALIZA MAHAWAN12 1076024

YLANAN ANIROSE TIMTIM13 1092732

YLANAN MAHMUD SABARANI14 1092777

YOSOP ELNA HAME15 1056073

YU DHERLYN AÑULGA16 1055798

YU ROXANNE MAE MOLINA17 1093184

YU SALMA HASAN18 1093017

YUBAL AIZA MAE LIHAO19 1093308

YUSAH ADZMAR DALMASALI20 1093006

YUSAH NADIA LADJAHASSAN21 1056028

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 
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SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016SEPTEMBER 25, 2016
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ZAMBOANGA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL-WESTSchool:
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Floor: 3RD Rm/Grp No.:        64
Seat No. O.R. NO.

YUSOP ANHAR MASBUD1 1092703

YUSOP CARMEN JOL2 1092840

YUSOP FRIDA CAPEÑA3 1093277

YUSOP JAIMA JANNATIN4 1092720

YUSOP JUNAIDA ALIH5 1093005

YUSOP MAIMONA JAAFAR6 1056347

YUSOP MARAKAG AKUK7 1055984

YUSOP NINIRIJA IBBA8 1055534

YUSOP NURJAINA FERI9 1093181

YUSOP NURSININ IBBA10 1056003

YUSOP RAHADA SIBANG11 1092826

YUSOP RASHIDA SIBANG12 1092826

YUSOP RINA ISNAIN13 1092880

YUSOP ROSLAN MASBUD14 1056120

YUSOP SURAIDA MAHARI15 1056143

YUSOPH JULMALIN SAGAILIH16 1056041

ZAMORA MARIEL OGOC17 1056466

ZAMORA ROSANA TEVES18 1093111

ZAMORANOS PHILIP DELA CERNA19 1092790

ZARATE ZARAJEN SUMICAD20 1055862

ZOZOBRADO AIMIE COLE21 1056013

REMINDERS:  

 2. BE PUNCTUAL, REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ASSIGNMENT BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT 
     BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM. STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.  

 
1. USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING, 
    KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 


